


Yakima County

Active registered voters 106,452 Overall ballot Total ballots received 78,840

Inactive registered voters 8,016 reconciliation Total ballots counted 78,420

Total registered voters 114,468 Total ballots rejected 420

Credited voters 78,420 Not reconciled 0

Voter Category Reconciliation Detail

Ballot Categories Issued

Returned (include 

provisionals from other 

counties) Accepted / counted

Rejected (include 

provisionals sent to other 

counties)

Ballot category 

discrepancy

Ballot category totals 106,954 78,840 78,420 420 0

UOCAVA 721 462 461 1 0

Federal write-In n/a 13 13 0 0

Provisional 365 413 318 95 0

Ballots cast on AVU's 25 25 25 0 0

All other ballots not reported 

above (include Regular & 

ACP) 105,843 77,927 77,603 324 0

197

396

274

n/a

Of all ballots accepted/counted as reported above, how many were issued through MyBallot, another online 

program, or a pdf sent from the county?

Reconciliation Report

Are both the Overall ballot reconciliation and total Ballot category discrepancy cells showing  zero?  

If not, attach an explanation of the discrepancies and/or the process followed to resolve the discrepancies per 

WAC 434-262-060, 434-262-070 and 434-262-100.

Of the ballots accounted for above, how many were returned by email or fax?

Of all ballots accounted for above, how many were issued through MyBallot, another online program, or a pdf 

sent from the county?

Additional information requested by the Secretary of State

AutoMark counties: Please enter an estimate of voters using the AutoMark in the box to the right.

General Election; November 6, 2012

Yes No



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Page 1 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%

11/27/2012 08:31 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Initiative Measure No. 1185, Vote For 1

 51,701  51,701 069.56% 0.00% 69.56%Yes

 22,621  22,621 030.44% 0.00% 30.44%No

 74,322Cast Votes: 94.77%  0  74,3220.00% 94.77%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  4,087

0.01%

5.21%

 0

 0  4,087

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.21%

Initiative Measure No. 1240, Vote For 1

 38,708  38,708 051.53% 0.00% 51.53%Yes

 36,413  36,413 048.47% 0.00% 48.47%No

 75,121Cast Votes: 95.79%  0  75,1210.00% 95.79%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,295

0.01%

4.20%

 0

 0  3,295

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.20%

Referendum Measure No. 74, Vote For 1

 27,819  27,819 036.36% 0.00% 36.36%Approved

 48,695  48,695 063.64% 0.00% 63.64%Rejected

 76,514Cast Votes: 97.57%  0  76,5140.00% 97.57%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  1,898

0.01%

2.42%

 0

 0  1,898

 80.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.42%

Initiative Measure No. 502, Vote For 1

 32,330  32,330 042.19% 0.00% 42.19%Yes

 44,297  44,297 057.81% 0.00% 57.81%No

 76,627Cast Votes: 97.71%  0  76,6270.00% 97.71%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  1,783

0.01%

2.27%

 0

 0  1,783

 100.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.27%

Engrossed Senate Joint Resolution No. 8221, Vote For 1

 45,416  45,416 064.50% 0.00% 64.50%Approved

 24,996  24,996 035.50% 0.00% 35.50%Rejected

 70,412Cast Votes: 89.79%  0  70,4120.00% 89.79%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  7,998

0.01%

10.20%

 0

 0  7,998

 100.00%

0.00%

0.01%

10.20%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Senate Joint Resolution No. 8223, Vote For 1

 28,772  28,772 040.36% 0.00% 40.36%Approved

 42,511  42,511 059.64% 0.00% 59.64%Rejected

 71,283Cast Votes: 90.90%  0  71,2830.00% 90.90%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  7,129

0.01%

9.09%

 0

 0  7,129

 80.00%

0.00%

0.01%

9.09%

Advisory Vote No. 1 Engrossed Senate Bill 6635, Vote For 1

 46,684  46,684 067.59% 0.00% 67.59%Repealed

 22,390  22,390 032.41% 0.00% 32.41%Maintained

 69,074Cast Votes: 88.08%  0  69,0740.00% 88.08%

Over Votes:  19

Under Votes:  9,327

0.02%

11.89%

 0

 0  9,327

 190.00%

0.00%

0.02%

11.89%

Advisory Vote No. 2 Substitute House Bill 2590, Vote For 1

 43,992  43,992 064.18% 0.00% 64.18%Repealed

 24,553  24,553 035.82% 0.00% 35.82%Maintained

 68,545Cast Votes: 87.41%  0  68,5450.00% 87.41%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  9,864

0.01%

12.58%

 0

 0  9,864

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

12.58%

President / Vice-President of the United States, Vote For 1

 33,217  33,217 042.86% 0.00% 42.86%Barack Obama / Joe Biden

 42,239  42,239 054.50% 0.00% 54.50%Mitt Romney / Paul Ryan

 749  749 00.97% 0.00% 0.97%Gary Johnson / James P. Gray

 285  285 00.37% 0.00% 0.37%Virgil Goode / James N. Clymer

 330  330 00.43% 0.00% 0.43%Jill Stein / Cheri Honkala

 28  28 00.04% 0.00% 0.04%Peta Lindsay / Yari Osorio

 30  30 00.04% 0.00% 0.04%James Harris / Alyson Kennedy

 95  95 00.12% 0.00% 0.12%Ross C. (Rocky) Anderson / Luis J. Rodriguez

 533  533 00.69% 0.00% 0.69%Write-In

 77,506Cast Votes: 98.83%  0  77,5060.00% 98.83%

Over Votes:  313

Under Votes:  601

0.40%

0.77%

 0

 0  601

 3130.00%

0.00%

0.40%

0.77%
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U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 38,184  38,184 049.96% 0.00% 49.96%Maria Cantwell

 38,115  38,115 049.87% 0.00% 49.87%Michael Baumgartner

 130  130 00.17% 0.00% 0.17%Write-In

 76,429Cast Votes: 97.46%  0  76,4290.00% 97.46%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  1,982

0.01%

2.53%

 0

 0  1,982

 90.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.53%

U.S. Representative; Congressional District 4, Vote For 1

 44,170  44,170 058.38% 0.00% 58.38%Doc Hastings

 31,264  31,264 041.32% 0.00% 41.32%Mary Baechler

 221  221 00.29% 0.00% 0.29%Write-In

 75,655Cast Votes: 96.47%  0  75,6550.00% 96.47%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  2,754

0.01%

3.51%

 0

 0  2,754

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.51%

Governor, Vote For 1

 31,791  31,791 041.47% 0.00% 41.47%Jay Inslee

 44,507  44,507 058.06% 0.00% 58.06%Rob McKenna

 354  354 00.46% 0.00% 0.46%Write-In

 76,652Cast Votes: 97.75%  0  76,6520.00% 97.75%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  1,757

0.01%

2.24%

 0

 0  1,757

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.24%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 35,835  35,835 048.47% 0.00% 48.47%Brad Owen

 37,914  37,914 051.28% 0.00% 51.28%Bill Finkbeiner

 187  187 00.25% 0.00% 0.25%Write-In

 73,936Cast Votes: 94.28%  0  73,9360.00% 94.28%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  4,476

0.01%

5.71%

 0

 0  4,476

 80.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.71%
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Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 44,198  44,198 060.24% 0.00% 60.24%Kim Wyman

 29,013  29,013 039.54% 0.00% 39.54%Kathleen Drew

 163  163 00.22% 0.00% 0.22%Write-In

 73,374Cast Votes: 93.57%  0  73,3740.00% 93.57%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  5,038

0.01%

6.42%

 0

 0  5,038

 80.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.42%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 35,225  35,225 048.24% 0.00% 48.24%Jim Mclntire

 37,656  37,656 051.57% 0.00% 51.57%Sharon Hanek

 135  135 00.18% 0.00% 0.18%Write-In

 73,016Cast Votes: 93.11%  0  73,0160.00% 93.11%

Over Votes:  12

Under Votes:  5,392

0.02%

6.88%

 0

 0  5,392

 120.00%

0.00%

0.02%

6.88%

State Auditor, Vote For 1

 42,121  42,121 058.15% 0.00% 58.15%James Watkins

 30,148  30,148 041.62% 0.00% 41.62%Troy Kelley

 163  163 00.23% 0.00% 0.23%Write-In

 72,432Cast Votes: 92.36%  0  72,4320.00% 92.36%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  5,979

0.01%

7.62%

 0

 0  5,979

 90.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.62%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 28,307  28,307 038.38% 0.00% 38.38%Bob Ferguson

 45,294  45,294 061.41% 0.00% 61.41%Reagan Dunn

 158  158 00.21% 0.00% 0.21%Write-In

 73,759Cast Votes: 94.06%  0  73,7590.00% 94.06%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  4,653

0.01%

5.93%

 0

 0  4,653

 80.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.93%
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Commissioner of Public Lands, Vote For 1

 32,687  32,687 044.78% 0.00% 44.78%Peter J. Goldmark

 40,148  40,148 055.01% 0.00% 55.01%Clint Didier

 153  153 00.21% 0.00% 0.21%Write-In

 72,988Cast Votes: 93.07%  0  72,9880.00% 93.07%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  5,423

0.01%

6.92%

 0

 0  5,423

 90.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.92%

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 58,102  58,102 097.30% 0.00% 97.30%Randy I. Dorn

 1,615  1,615 02.70% 0.00% 2.70%Write-In

 59,717Cast Votes: 76.15%  0  59,7170.00% 76.15%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  18,699

0.01%

23.84%

 0

 0  18,699

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

23.84%

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 33,333  33,333 046.12% 0.00% 46.12%Mike Kreidler

 38,796  38,796 053.68% 0.00% 53.68%John R. Adams

 145  145 00.20% 0.00% 0.20%Write-In

 72,274Cast Votes: 92.16%  0  72,2740.00% 92.16%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  6,139

0.01%

7.83%

 0

 0  6,139

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.83%

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 1,472  1,472 098.13% 0.00% 98.13%Judith (Judy) Warnick

 28  28 01.87% 0.00% 1.87%Write-In

 1,500Cast Votes: 80.73%  0  1,5000.00% 80.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  358

0.00%

19.27%

 0

 0  358

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.27%

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 1,315  1,315 078.32% 0.00% 78.32%Matt Manweller

 363  363 021.62% 0.00% 21.62%Kaj Selmann

 1  1 00.06% 0.00% 0.06%Write-In

 1,679Cast Votes: 90.37%  0  1,6790.00% 90.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  179

0.00%

9.63%

 0

 0  179

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.63%
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Legislative District 14; Senator, Vote For 1

 28,901  28,901 096.29% 0.00% 96.29%Curtis King

 1,115  1,115 03.71% 0.00% 3.71%Write-In

 30,016Cast Votes: 79.04%  0  30,0160.00% 79.04%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  7,959

0.01%

20.96%

 0

 0  7,959

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

20.96%

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 23,678  23,678 067.05% 0.00% 67.05%Norm Johnson

 11,517  11,517 032.61% 0.00% 32.61%Paul Spencer

 121  121 00.34% 0.00% 0.34%Write-In

 35,316Cast Votes: 92.99%  0  35,3160.00% 92.99%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  2,654

0.02%

6.99%

 0

 0  2,654

 70.00%

0.00%

0.02%

6.99%

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 24,124  24,124 068.24% 0.00% 68.24%Charles Ross

 11,132  11,132 031.49% 0.00% 31.49%Mathew K.M. Tomaskin

 94  94 00.27% 0.00% 0.27%Write-In

 35,350Cast Votes: 93.08%  0  35,3500.00% 93.08%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,623

0.01%

6.91%

 0

 0  2,623

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.91%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 29,075  29,075 096.11% 0.00% 96.11%Bruce Chandler

 1,176  1,176 03.89% 0.00% 3.89%Write-In

 30,251Cast Votes: 78.41%  0  30,2510.00% 78.41%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  8,325

0.01%

21.58%

 0

 0  8,325

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

21.58%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 21,904  21,904 060.90% 0.00% 60.90%David V. Taylor

 13,957  13,957 038.81% 0.00% 38.81%Pablo Gonzalez

 105  105 00.29% 0.00% 0.29%Write-In

 35,966Cast Votes: 93.22%  0  35,9660.00% 93.22%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  2,606

0.02%

6.75%

 0

 0  2,606

 80.00%

0.00%

0.02%

6.75%
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County Commissioner; District 1, Vote For 1

 56,426  56,426 094.84% 0.00% 94.84%Mike Leita

 3,067  3,067 05.16% 0.00% 5.16%Write-In

 59,493Cast Votes: 75.86%  0  59,4930.00% 75.86%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  18,921

0.01%

24.13%

 0

 0  18,921

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

24.13%

County Commissioner; District 2, Vote For 1

 57,479  57,479 095.69% 0.00% 95.69%Kevin J. Bouchey

 2,589  2,589 04.31% 0.00% 4.31%Write-In

 60,068Cast Votes: 76.60%  0  60,0680.00% 76.60%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  18,341

0.01%

23.39%

 0

 0  18,341

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

23.39%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2, Vote For 1

 57,466  57,466 098.31% 0.00% 98.31%Susan Owens

 990  990 01.69% 0.00% 1.69%Write-In

 58,456Cast Votes: 74.54%  0  58,4560.00% 74.54%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  19,958

0.01%

25.45%

 0

 0  19,958

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

25.45%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8, Vote For 1

 55,727  55,727 097.78% 0.00% 97.78%Steve Gonzalez

 1,267  1,267 02.22% 0.00% 2.22%Write-In

 56,994Cast Votes: 72.68%  0  56,9940.00% 72.68%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  21,419

0.01%

27.31%

 0

 0  21,419

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

27.31%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 9, Vote For 1

 30,143  30,143 047.27% 0.00% 47.27%Sheryl Gordon McCloud

 33,137  33,137 051.97% 0.00% 51.97%Richard B. Sanders

 486  486 00.76% 0.00% 0.76%Write-In

 63,766Cast Votes: 81.31%  0  63,7660.00% 81.31%

Over Votes:  13

Under Votes:  14,641

0.02%

18.67%

 0

 0  14,641

 130.00%

0.00%

0.02%

18.67%
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Court of Appeals Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2, Vote For 1

 55,244  55,244 098.31% 0.00% 98.31%Teresa C. Kulik

 949  949 01.69% 0.00% 1.69%Write-In

 56,193Cast Votes: 71.66%  0  56,1930.00% 71.66%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  22,224

0.00%

28.34%

 0

 0  22,224

 30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.34%

City of Union Gap Proposition No. 1    change city's form of government, Vote For 1

 774  774 053.16% 0.00% 53.16%Yes

 682  682 046.84% 0.00% 46.84%No

 1,456Cast Votes: 94.18%  0  1,4560.00% 94.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  90

0.00%

5.82%

 0

 0  90

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.82%

Yakima County Fire Protection District No. 1 Proposition No. 1    GO bond, Vote For 1

 944  944 066.81% 0.00% 66.81%Approved

 469  469 033.19% 0.00% 33.19%Rejected

 1,413Cast Votes: 95.22%  0  1,4130.00% 95.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  71

0.00%

4.78%

 0

 0  71

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.78%
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Initiative Measure No. 1185

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

  
Ye

s

  
N

o

0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 170 121 291465
0103 360 360 55.13% 194 142 336653
0104 462 462 57.18% 254 185 439808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 636 334 9701422
0111 408 408 72.34% 265 120 385564
0113 451 451 55.68% 227 190 417810
0116 148 148 70.81% 90 52 142209
0118 288 288 65.60% 158 100 258439
0120 517 517 54.54% 253 226 479948
0124 240 240 56.21% 131 95 226427
0126 447 447 60.08% 186 229 415744
0127 574 574 64.49% 362 180 542890
0129 414 414 67.87% 246 145 391610
0130 398 398 78.35% 237 140 377508
0131 515 515 74.75% 325 162 487689
0132 544 544 76.51% 341 173 514711
0133 987 987 78.02% 603 343 9461265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 710 357 10671394
0138 853 853 82.58% 520 270 7901033
0139 810 810 81.00% 531 200 7311000
0140 496 496 65.09% 308 165 473762
0142 851 851 70.27% 535 258 7931211
0150 447 447 67.73% 257 171 428660
0153 490 490 78.03% 330 134 464628
0154 789 789 71.92% 492 240 7321097
0155 691 691 78.97% 461 189 650875
0156 413 413 64.43% 256 140 396641
0158 435 435 66.01% 271 145 416659
0162 445 445 68.99% 299 122 421645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 748 253 10011210
0165 16 16 94.12% 9 6 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 567 265 8321050
0169 893 893 87.29% 583 256 8391023
0170 557 557 83.13% 346 175 521670
0173 508 508 73.30% 344 139 483693
0175 344 344 81.32% 234 93 327423
0177 769 769 78.15% 529 210 739984
0179 721 721 78.71% 508 168 676916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 891 261 11521470
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Initiative Measure No. 1185

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

  
Ye

s

  
N

o

0182 1015 1015 81.92% 715 260 9751239
0183 721 721 85.73% 501 184 685841
0184 613 613 66.99% 382 190 572915
0185 700 700 81.21% 479 180 659862
0186 963 963 73.40% 661 244 9051312
0187 639 639 82.66% 449 161 610773
0188 796 796 79.44% 566 197 7631002
0189 564 564 85.33% 401 124 525661
0190 416 416 79.85% 309 92 401521
0301 167 167 61.17% 91 70 161273
0302 498 498 59.78% 289 191 480833
0303 489 489 58.21% 283 182 465840
0304 179 179 81.36% 106 68 174220
0305 22 22 91.67% 10 11 2124
0306 565 565 67.50% 361 183 544837
0307 38 38 76.00% 36 2 3850
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 240 260 500809
0701 154 154 63.11% 82 59 141244
0901 324 324 54.27% 158 146 304597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 655 320 9751494
1301 329 329 76.51% 226 84 310430
1501 539 539 68.14% 392 120 512791
1502 726 726 77.81% 489 195 684933
1503 683 683 79.60% 494 153 647858
1504 754 754 79.28% 541 158 699951
1701 498 498 57.77% 234 237 471862
1702 43 43 95.56% 28 13 4145
1703 458 458 66.86% 265 159 424685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 370 202 572739
1706 569 569 58.18% 322 216 538978
1708 474 474 58.59% 226 223 449809
1901 217 217 60.61% 141 63 204358
2101 919 919 66.40% 463 403 8661384
2103 816 816 62.15% 293 475 7681313
2301 478 478 62.98% 306 150 456759
2303 444 444 66.47% 280 137 417668
2306 624 624 64.80% 418 169 587963
2501 804 804 59.78% 331 383 7141345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 693 291 9841342
3002 164 164 66.13% 111 48 159248
3004 24 24 88.89% 18 5 2327
3101 866 866 73.89% 595 236 8311172
3102 574 574 65.68% 331 219 550874
3103 404 404 62.83% 222 162 384643
3104 503 503 74.41% 321 160 481676
3105 81 81 76.42% 56 20 76106
3106 565 565 79.24% 404 141 545713
3203 691 691 81.29% 524 135 659850
3204 74 74 89.16% 55 17 7283
3205 838 838 78.10% 592 198 7901073
3206 704 704 88.22% 508 157 665798
3208 97 97 71.85% 69 27 96135
3301 461 461 78.67% 345 100 445586
3303 271 271 68.78% 167 87 254394
3304 607 607 76.26% 437 140 577796
3305 520 520 75.04% 375 108 483693
3306 300 300 74.26% 228 61 289404
3308 583 583 78.36% 439 125 564744
3309 468 468 62.57% 295 159 454748
3310 591 591 61.88% 342 222 564955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 706 269 9751281
3313 197 197 86.78% 136 43 179227
3401 278 278 49.73% 140 126 266559
3504 23 23 95.83% 20 2 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 34 12 4658
3602 949 949 81.32% 675 244 9191167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 774 247 10211355
3701 487 487 68.69% 342 126 468709
3901 757 757 80.02% 566 147 713946
3902 278 278 75.34% 202 69 271369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 788 264 10521409
3904 192 192 87.67% 132 52 184219
3905 189 189 74.70% 141 42 183253
4001 225 225 60.16% 123 91 214374
4002 244 244 74.62% 167 74 241327
4003 809 809 74.29% 603 165 7681089
4005 370 370 80.09% 270 85 355462
4101 208 208 76.75% 142 59 201271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 404 103 507629
4104 446 446 73.00% 324 106 430611
4105 282 282 73.63% 195 80 275383
4106 504 504 81.42% 368 118 486619
4108 452 452 86.92% 319 107 426520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 711 270 9811425
4111 705 705 79.93% 508 161 669882
4112 927 927 80.40% 675 202 8771153
4114 198 198 85.34% 161 30 191232
4115 301 301 80.27% 239 52 291375
4303 209 209 77.41% 147 44 191270
4401 321 321 73.62% 229 81 310436
4402 412 412 78.18% 313 85 398527
4501 220 220 75.86% 153 52 205290
4503 69 69 83.13% 52 11 6383
4504 421 421 83.53% 287 110 397504
4601 264 264 90.10% 197 56 253293
4602 321 321 73.96% 227 82 309434
4603 683 683 83.70% 472 172 644816
4604 290 290 83.33% 211 59 270348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 405 115 520687
4608 211 211 83.40% 153 50 203253
4609 258 258 79.38% 186 58 244325
4615 481 481 69.71% 315 142 457690
4618 403 403 73.27% 262 121 383550
4623 77 77 75.49% 62 10 72102
4624 291 291 82.44% 203 81 284353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 24 13 3745
4627 178 178 80.54% 127 44 171221
4628 187 187 62.96% 139 43 182297
4801 944 944 80.89% 741 178 9191167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 706 251 9571172
5001 165 165 67.07% 100 52 152246
5003 586 586 79.51% 429 117 546737
5010 174 174 85.29% 136 27 163204
5012 585 585 56.14% 347 204 5511042
5014 597 597 76.83% 431 138 569777
5016 259 259 73.58% 200 54 254352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 272 102 374457
5101 264 264 86.84% 165 81 246304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 51701 22621 74322
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 178 117 295465
0103 360 360 55.13% 189 147 336653
0104 462 462 57.18% 239 214 453808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 538 453 9911422
0111 408 408 72.34% 234 151 385564
0113 451 451 55.68% 248 174 422810
0116 148 148 70.81% 89 53 142209
0118 288 288 65.60% 144 128 272439
0120 517 517 54.54% 316 168 484948
0124 240 240 56.21% 128 99 227427
0126 447 447 60.08% 253 164 417744
0127 574 574 64.49% 302 244 546890
0129 414 414 67.87% 215 179 394610
0130 398 398 78.35% 186 196 382508
0131 515 515 74.75% 257 237 494689
0132 544 544 76.51% 291 233 524711
0133 987 987 78.02% 476 479 9551265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 567 517 10841394
0138 853 853 82.58% 394 411 8051033
0139 810 810 81.00% 395 359 7541000
0140 496 496 65.09% 251 222 473762
0142 851 851 70.27% 438 373 8111211
0150 447 447 67.73% 242 185 427660
0153 490 490 78.03% 230 237 467628
0154 789 789 71.92% 432 320 7521097
0155 691 691 78.97% 309 355 664875
0156 413 413 64.43% 213 193 406641
0158 435 435 66.01% 223 197 420659
0162 445 445 68.99% 214 212 426645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 549 458 10071210
0165 16 16 94.12% 9 7 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 427 408 8351050
0169 893 893 87.29% 452 399 8511023
0170 557 557 83.13% 225 304 529670
0173 508 508 73.30% 232 259 491693
0175 344 344 81.32% 166 166 332423
0177 769 769 78.15% 374 366 740984
0179 721 721 78.71% 362 324 686916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 590 574 11641470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 497 482 9791239
0183 721 721 85.73% 375 311 686841
0184 613 613 66.99% 331 254 585915
0185 700 700 81.21% 313 345 658862
0186 963 963 73.40% 481 429 9101312
0187 639 639 82.66% 287 329 616773
0188 796 796 79.44% 405 368 7731002
0189 564 564 85.33% 276 260 536661
0190 416 416 79.85% 206 197 403521
0301 167 167 61.17% 76 83 159273
0302 498 498 59.78% 249 236 485833
0303 489 489 58.21% 244 223 467840
0304 179 179 81.36% 87 89 176220
0305 22 22 91.67% 6 16 2224
0306 565 565 67.50% 254 287 541837
0307 38 38 76.00% 19 19 3850
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 265 239 504809
0701 154 154 63.11% 59 85 144244
0901 324 324 54.27% 161 146 307597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 489 500 9891494
1301 329 329 76.51% 140 166 306430
1501 539 539 68.14% 261 255 516791
1502 726 726 77.81% 364 331 695933
1503 683 683 79.60% 347 299 646858
1504 754 754 79.28% 363 351 714951
1701 498 498 57.77% 259 216 475862
1702 43 43 95.56% 26 17 4345
1703 458 458 66.86% 220 218 438685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 249 332 581739
1706 569 569 58.18% 280 268 548978
1708 474 474 58.59% 245 210 455809
1901 217 217 60.61% 99 110 209358
2101 919 919 66.40% 433 443 8761384
2103 816 816 62.15% 418 363 7811313
2301 478 478 62.98% 258 204 462759
2303 444 444 66.47% 228 189 417668
2306 624 624 64.80% 317 277 594963
2501 804 804 59.78% 423 310 7331345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 419 567 9861342
3002 164 164 66.13% 88 74 162248
3004 24 24 88.89% 12 11 2327
3101 866 866 73.89% 432 416 8481172
3102 574 574 65.68% 282 266 548874
3103 404 404 62.83% 172 212 384643
3104 503 503 74.41% 252 240 492676
3105 81 81 76.42% 40 37 77106
3106 565 565 79.24% 276 274 550713
3203 691 691 81.29% 350 309 659850
3204 74 74 89.16% 32 38 7083
3205 838 838 78.10% 423 375 7981073
3206 704 704 88.22% 372 309 681798
3208 97 97 71.85% 52 44 96135
3301 461 461 78.67% 218 231 449586
3303 271 271 68.78% 111 145 256394
3304 607 607 76.26% 292 290 582796
3305 520 520 75.04% 246 248 494693
3306 300 300 74.26% 160 131 291404
3308 583 583 78.36% 287 283 570744
3309 468 468 62.57% 212 244 456748
3310 591 591 61.88% 302 265 567955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 442 536 9781281
3313 197 197 86.78% 90 96 186227
3401 278 278 49.73% 129 140 269559
3504 23 23 95.83% 16 6 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 24 23 4758
3602 949 949 81.32% 469 453 9221167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 516 512 10281355
3701 487 487 68.69% 220 242 462709
3901 757 757 80.02% 381 356 737946
3902 278 278 75.34% 152 119 271369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 547 510 10571409
3904 192 192 87.67% 83 106 189219
3905 189 189 74.70% 93 86 179253
4001 225 225 60.16% 104 111 215374
4002 244 244 74.62% 125 117 242327
4003 809 809 74.29% 389 385 7741089
4005 370 370 80.09% 201 153 354462
4101 208 208 76.75% 97 97 194271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 300 209 509629
4104 446 446 73.00% 230 204 434611
4105 282 282 73.63% 133 146 279383
4106 504 504 81.42% 255 236 491619
4108 452 452 86.92% 235 203 438520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 511 496 10071425
4111 705 705 79.93% 339 326 665882
4112 927 927 80.40% 421 465 8861153
4114 198 198 85.34% 106 84 190232
4115 301 301 80.27% 155 141 296375
4303 209 209 77.41% 98 101 199270
4401 321 321 73.62% 173 137 310436
4402 412 412 78.18% 191 199 390527
4501 220 220 75.86% 111 97 208290
4503 69 69 83.13% 29 35 6483
4504 421 421 83.53% 203 199 402504
4601 264 264 90.10% 147 108 255293
4602 321 321 73.96% 173 142 315434
4603 683 683 83.70% 333 325 658816
4604 290 290 83.33% 137 139 276348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 279 235 514687
4608 211 211 83.40% 100 108 208253
4609 258 258 79.38% 127 119 246325
4615 481 481 69.71% 245 221 466690
4618 403 403 73.27% 184 209 393550
4623 77 77 75.49% 46 27 73102
4624 291 291 82.44% 150 135 285353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 25 13 3845
4627 178 178 80.54% 99 70 169221
4628 187 187 62.96% 85 96 181297
4801 944 944 80.89% 477 445 9221167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 447 520 9671172
5001 165 165 67.07% 59 96 155246
5003 586 586 79.51% 272 278 550737
5010 174 174 85.29% 106 64 170204
5012 585 585 56.14% 274 278 5521042
5014 597 597 76.83% 273 298 571777
5016 259 259 73.58% 145 108 253352



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
Page 10 of 151 11/27/2012 08:30 AM

Initiative Measure No. 1240

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

  
Ye

s

  
N

o

5020 389 389 85.12% 195 174 369457
5101 264 264 86.84% 135 118 253304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 38708 36413 75121
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 128 172 300465
0103 360 360 55.13% 174 177 351653
0104 462 462 57.18% 199 250 449808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 492 514 10061422
0111 408 408 72.34% 158 241 399564
0113 451 451 55.68% 191 238 429810
0116 148 148 70.81% 72 73 145209
0118 288 288 65.60% 128 146 274439
0120 517 517 54.54% 221 271 492948
0124 240 240 56.21% 105 127 232427
0126 447 447 60.08% 191 236 427744
0127 574 574 64.49% 244 314 558890
0129 414 414 67.87% 183 221 404610
0130 398 398 78.35% 175 212 387508
0131 515 515 74.75% 227 279 506689
0132 544 544 76.51% 269 257 526711
0133 987 987 78.02% 451 519 9701265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 487 627 11141394
0138 853 853 82.58% 353 473 8261033
0139 810 810 81.00% 260 517 7771000
0140 496 496 65.09% 209 279 488762
0142 851 851 70.27% 298 528 8261211
0150 447 447 67.73% 208 232 440660
0153 490 490 78.03% 202 277 479628
0154 789 789 71.92% 312 450 7621097
0155 691 691 78.97% 263 406 669875
0156 413 413 64.43% 165 246 411641
0158 435 435 66.01% 182 247 429659
0162 445 445 68.99% 182 251 433645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 403 623 10261210
0165 16 16 94.12% 4 12 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 361 497 8581050
0169 893 893 87.29% 339 531 8701023
0170 557 557 83.13% 245 299 544670
0173 508 508 73.30% 195 301 496693
0175 344 344 81.32% 132 208 340423
0177 769 769 78.15% 248 503 751984
0179 721 721 78.71% 235 469 704916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 378 813 11911470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 344 656 10001239
0183 721 721 85.73% 297 411 708841
0184 613 613 66.99% 215 384 599915
0185 700 700 81.21% 234 453 687862
0186 963 963 73.40% 371 563 9341312
0187 639 639 82.66% 224 403 627773
0188 796 796 79.44% 297 486 7831002
0189 564 564 85.33% 218 335 553661
0190 416 416 79.85% 131 276 407521
0301 167 167 61.17% 56 109 165273
0302 498 498 59.78% 178 309 487833
0303 489 489 58.21% 181 294 475840
0304 179 179 81.36% 62 117 179220
0305 22 22 91.67% 10 11 2124
0306 565 565 67.50% 179 373 552837
0307 38 38 76.00% 6 31 3750
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 192 321 513809
0701 154 154 63.11% 57 90 147244
0901 324 324 54.27% 142 170 312597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 396 611 10071494
1301 329 329 76.51% 125 194 319430
1501 539 539 68.14% 225 301 526791
1502 726 726 77.81% 265 445 710933
1503 683 683 79.60% 268 399 667858
1504 754 754 79.28% 302 438 740951
1701 498 498 57.77% 190 298 488862
1702 43 43 95.56% 14 29 4345
1703 458 458 66.86% 150 295 445685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 196 388 584739
1706 569 569 58.18% 224 326 550978
1708 474 474 58.59% 140 322 462809
1901 217 217 60.61% 90 120 210358
2101 919 919 66.40% 379 506 8851384
2103 816 816 62.15% 346 440 7861313
2301 478 478 62.98% 178 288 466759
2303 444 444 66.47% 178 251 429668
2306 624 624 64.80% 238 369 607963
2501 804 804 59.78% 337 426 7631345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 368 637 10051342
3002 164 164 66.13% 38 122 160248
3004 24 24 88.89% 6 17 2327
3101 866 866 73.89% 273 585 8581172
3102 574 574 65.68% 222 338 560874
3103 404 404 62.83% 155 240 395643
3104 503 503 74.41% 174 315 489676
3105 81 81 76.42% 10 67 77106
3106 565 565 79.24% 174 380 554713
3203 691 691 81.29% 211 453 664850
3204 74 74 89.16% 24 50 7483
3205 838 838 78.10% 272 549 8211073
3206 704 704 88.22% 237 447 684798
3208 97 97 71.85% 41 56 97135
3301 461 461 78.67% 146 302 448586
3303 271 271 68.78% 76 188 264394
3304 607 607 76.26% 188 406 594796
3305 520 520 75.04% 166 343 509693
3306 300 300 74.26% 92 201 293404
3308 583 583 78.36% 168 402 570744
3309 468 468 62.57% 178 283 461748
3310 591 591 61.88% 208 366 574955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 288 707 9951281
3313 197 197 86.78% 35 155 190227
3401 278 278 49.73% 105 165 270559
3504 23 23 95.83% 2 20 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 13 35 4858
3602 949 949 81.32% 292 643 9351167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 299 745 10441355
3701 487 487 68.69% 154 318 472709
3901 757 757 80.02% 219 518 737946
3902 278 278 75.34% 79 194 273369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 325 746 10711409
3904 192 192 87.67% 62 127 189219
3905 189 189 74.70% 63 123 186253
4001 225 225 60.16% 81 137 218374
4002 244 244 74.62% 84 157 241327
4003 809 809 74.29% 226 563 7891089
4005 370 370 80.09% 108 256 364462
4101 208 208 76.75% 65 138 203271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 139 380 519629
4104 446 446 73.00% 116 323 439611
4105 282 282 73.63% 61 214 275383
4106 504 504 81.42% 150 346 496619
4108 452 452 86.92% 158 285 443520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 264 763 10271425
4111 705 705 79.93% 226 464 690882
4112 927 927 80.40% 309 596 9051153
4114 198 198 85.34% 47 148 195232
4115 301 301 80.27% 86 210 296375
4303 209 209 77.41% 51 152 203270
4401 321 321 73.62% 112 203 315436
4402 412 412 78.18% 111 289 400527
4501 220 220 75.86% 66 146 212290
4503 69 69 83.13% 19 48 6783
4504 421 421 83.53% 144 263 407504
4601 264 264 90.10% 102 155 257293
4602 321 321 73.96% 91 225 316434
4603 683 683 83.70% 241 433 674816
4604 290 290 83.33% 85 197 282348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 169 358 527687
4608 211 211 83.40% 68 139 207253
4609 258 258 79.38% 59 190 249325
4615 481 481 69.71% 166 312 478690
4618 403 403 73.27% 94 301 395550
4623 77 77 75.49% 33 42 75102
4624 291 291 82.44% 76 210 286353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 21 16 3745
4627 178 178 80.54% 70 101 171221
4628 187 187 62.96% 45 139 184297
4801 944 944 80.89% 231 699 9301167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 348 632 9801172
5001 165 165 67.07% 57 101 158246
5003 586 586 79.51% 181 390 571737
5010 174 174 85.29% 71 102 173204
5012 585 585 56.14% 238 331 5691042
5014 597 597 76.83% 165 418 583777
5016 259 259 73.58% 101 157 258352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 120 266 386457
5101 264 264 86.84% 87 168 255304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 27819 48695 76514
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 149 147 296465
0103 360 360 55.13% 190 162 352653
0104 462 462 57.18% 247 204 451808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 504 501 10051422
0111 408 408 72.34% 175 226 401564
0113 451 451 55.68% 213 224 437810
0116 148 148 70.81% 83 59 142209
0118 288 288 65.60% 121 148 269439
0120 517 517 54.54% 262 226 488948
0124 240 240 56.21% 126 104 230427
0126 447 447 60.08% 216 218 434744
0127 574 574 64.49% 298 263 561890
0129 414 414 67.87% 206 199 405610
0130 398 398 78.35% 189 204 393508
0131 515 515 74.75% 276 229 505689
0132 544 544 76.51% 257 274 531711
0133 987 987 78.02% 471 497 9681265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 473 637 11101394
0138 853 853 82.58% 354 471 8251033
0139 810 810 81.00% 289 479 7681000
0140 496 496 65.09% 253 236 489762
0142 851 851 70.27% 353 471 8241211
0150 447 447 67.73% 222 217 439660
0153 490 490 78.03% 217 265 482628
0154 789 789 71.92% 391 373 7641097
0155 691 691 78.97% 275 388 663875
0156 413 413 64.43% 193 214 407641
0158 435 435 66.01% 222 210 432659
0162 445 445 68.99% 180 252 432645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 372 649 10211210
0165 16 16 94.12% 5 10 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 354 508 8621050
0169 893 893 87.29% 350 510 8601023
0170 557 557 83.13% 263 287 550670
0173 508 508 73.30% 195 305 500693
0175 344 344 81.32% 153 187 340423
0177 769 769 78.15% 290 466 756984
0179 721 721 78.71% 263 439 702916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 374 811 11851470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 393 598 9911239
0183 721 721 85.73% 287 422 709841
0184 613 613 66.99% 263 335 598915
0185 700 700 81.21% 302 384 686862
0186 963 963 73.40% 395 541 9361312
0187 639 639 82.66% 263 366 629773
0188 796 796 79.44% 324 462 7861002
0189 564 564 85.33% 209 340 549661
0190 416 416 79.85% 172 236 408521
0301 167 167 61.17% 68 95 163273
0302 498 498 59.78% 204 287 491833
0303 489 489 58.21% 223 254 477840
0304 179 179 81.36% 57 121 178220
0305 22 22 91.67% 4 18 2224
0306 565 565 67.50% 207 351 558837
0307 38 38 76.00% 12 25 3750
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 188 325 513809
0701 154 154 63.11% 55 95 150244
0901 324 324 54.27% 135 176 311597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 451 556 10071494
1301 329 329 76.51% 144 175 319430
1501 539 539 68.14% 261 271 532791
1502 726 726 77.81% 316 390 706933
1503 683 683 79.60% 278 388 666858
1504 754 754 79.28% 309 431 740951
1701 498 498 57.77% 180 309 489862
1702 43 43 95.56% 15 28 4345
1703 458 458 66.86% 171 276 447685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 191 400 591739
1706 569 569 58.18% 231 318 549978
1708 474 474 58.59% 168 298 466809
1901 217 217 60.61% 94 117 211358
2101 919 919 66.40% 351 535 8861384
2103 816 816 62.15% 305 484 7891313
2301 478 478 62.98% 219 247 466759
2303 444 444 66.47% 200 228 428668
2306 624 624 64.80% 298 306 604963
2501 804 804 59.78% 373 386 7591345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 396 612 10081342
3002 164 164 66.13% 58 101 159248
3004 24 24 88.89% 4 20 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 316 533 8491172
3102 574 574 65.68% 232 330 562874
3103 404 404 62.83% 170 227 397643
3104 503 503 74.41% 217 276 493676
3105 81 81 76.42% 18 59 77106
3106 565 565 79.24% 194 364 558713
3203 691 691 81.29% 272 403 675850
3204 74 74 89.16% 28 45 7383
3205 838 838 78.10% 348 473 8211073
3206 704 704 88.22% 314 374 688798
3208 97 97 71.85% 44 53 97135
3301 461 461 78.67% 195 260 455586
3303 271 271 68.78% 81 180 261394
3304 607 607 76.26% 239 356 595796
3305 520 520 75.04% 221 282 503693
3306 300 300 74.26% 147 148 295404
3308 583 583 78.36% 239 334 573744
3309 468 468 62.57% 202 255 457748
3310 591 591 61.88% 235 342 577955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 372 629 10011281
3313 197 197 86.78% 66 126 192227
3401 278 278 49.73% 123 151 274559
3504 23 23 95.83% 7 16 2324
3601 50 50 86.21% 17 32 4958
3602 949 949 81.32% 379 556 9351167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 464 595 10591355
3701 487 487 68.69% 172 304 476709
3901 757 757 80.02% 298 444 742946
3902 278 278 75.34% 99 172 271369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 450 628 10781409
3904 192 192 87.67% 71 121 192219
3905 189 189 74.70% 84 103 187253
4001 225 225 60.16% 106 115 221374
4002 244 244 74.62% 119 123 242327
4003 809 809 74.29% 320 473 7931089
4005 370 370 80.09% 152 212 364462
4101 208 208 76.75% 84 119 203271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 229 293 522629
4104 446 446 73.00% 181 261 442611
4105 282 282 73.63% 99 181 280383
4106 504 504 81.42% 174 321 495619
4108 452 452 86.92% 179 265 444520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 342 683 10251425
4111 705 705 79.93% 276 409 685882
4112 927 927 80.40% 399 512 9111153
4114 198 198 85.34% 72 123 195232
4115 301 301 80.27% 115 183 298375
4303 209 209 77.41% 77 125 202270
4401 321 321 73.62% 126 190 316436
4402 412 412 78.18% 157 248 405527
4501 220 220 75.86% 114 98 212290
4503 69 69 83.13% 24 41 6583
4504 421 421 83.53% 188 224 412504
4601 264 264 90.10% 110 151 261293
4602 321 321 73.96% 137 181 318434
4603 683 683 83.70% 287 388 675816
4604 290 290 83.33% 114 173 287348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 220 308 528687
4608 211 211 83.40% 78 133 211253
4609 258 258 79.38% 87 164 251325
4615 481 481 69.71% 213 262 475690
4618 403 403 73.27% 142 256 398550
4623 77 77 75.49% 35 40 75102
4624 291 291 82.44% 99 185 284353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 15 23 3845
4627 178 178 80.54% 78 92 170221
4628 187 187 62.96% 64 118 182297
4801 944 944 80.89% 368 567 9351167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 363 620 9831172
5001 165 165 67.07% 60 100 160246
5003 586 586 79.51% 245 327 572737
5010 174 174 85.29% 85 86 171204
5012 585 585 56.14% 258 307 5651042
5014 597 597 76.83% 248 330 578777
5016 259 259 73.58% 121 135 256352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 155 226 381457
5101 264 264 86.84% 91 165 256304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 32330 44297 76627
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 166 101 267465
0103 360 360 55.13% 205 128 333653
0104 462 462 57.18% 273 151 424808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 612 310 9221422
0111 408 408 72.34% 244 118 362564
0113 451 451 55.68% 237 177 414810
0116 148 148 70.81% 87 47 134209
0118 288 288 65.60% 143 102 245439
0120 517 517 54.54% 286 179 465948
0124 240 240 56.21% 120 97 217427
0126 447 447 60.08% 243 153 396744
0127 574 574 64.49% 321 183 504890
0129 414 414 67.87% 220 153 373610
0130 398 398 78.35% 216 136 352508
0131 515 515 74.75% 323 135 458689
0132 544 544 76.51% 327 159 486711
0133 987 987 78.02% 553 333 8861265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 665 322 9871394
0138 853 853 82.58% 479 244 7231033
0139 810 810 81.00% 450 217 6671000
0140 496 496 65.09% 280 171 451762
0142 851 851 70.27% 472 274 7461211
0150 447 447 67.73% 257 140 397660
0153 490 490 78.03% 293 145 438628
0154 789 789 71.92% 454 225 6791097
0155 691 691 78.97% 407 195 602875
0156 413 413 64.43% 235 145 380641
0158 435 435 66.01% 253 146 399659
0162 445 445 68.99% 259 131 390645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 680 262 9421210
0165 16 16 94.12% 7 8 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 534 240 7741050
0169 893 893 87.29% 531 261 7921023
0170 557 557 83.13% 325 166 491670
0173 508 508 73.30% 286 169 455693
0175 344 344 81.32% 216 97 313423
0177 769 769 78.15% 471 234 705984
0179 721 721 78.71% 435 193 628916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 702 389 10911470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 598 301 8991239
0183 721 721 85.73% 483 170 653841
0184 613 613 66.99% 329 216 545915
0185 700 700 81.21% 456 161 617862
0186 963 963 73.40% 579 259 8381312
0187 639 639 82.66% 355 213 568773
0188 796 796 79.44% 505 225 7301002
0189 564 564 85.33% 315 171 486661
0190 416 416 79.85% 260 113 373521
0301 167 167 61.17% 91 63 154273
0302 498 498 59.78% 286 183 469833
0303 489 489 58.21% 261 189 450840
0304 179 179 81.36% 105 63 168220
0305 22 22 91.67% 13 5 1824
0306 565 565 67.50% 314 194 508837
0307 38 38 76.00% 30 6 3650
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 275 200 475809
0701 154 154 63.11% 81 54 135244
0901 324 324 54.27% 167 127 294597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 595 327 9221494
1301 329 329 76.51% 182 107 289430
1501 539 539 68.14% 327 164 491791
1502 726 726 77.81% 437 216 653933
1503 683 683 79.60% 422 184 606858
1504 754 754 79.28% 449 216 665951
1701 498 498 57.77% 258 188 446862
1702 43 43 95.56% 25 10 3545
1703 458 458 66.86% 252 154 406685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 388 171 559739
1706 569 569 58.18% 340 177 517978
1708 474 474 58.59% 249 182 431809
1901 217 217 60.61% 120 78 198358
2101 919 919 66.40% 501 333 8341384
2103 816 816 62.15% 396 355 7511313
2301 478 478 62.98% 272 162 434759
2303 444 444 66.47% 254 137 391668
2306 624 624 64.80% 340 221 561963
2501 804 804 59.78% 336 345 6811345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 593 347 9401342
3002 164 164 66.13% 87 64 151248
3004 24 24 88.89% 10 11 2127
3101 866 866 73.89% 492 302 7941172
3102 574 574 65.68% 321 204 525874
3103 404 404 62.83% 211 162 373643
3104 503 503 74.41% 282 182 464676
3105 81 81 76.42% 39 30 69106
3106 565 565 79.24% 335 180 515713
3203 691 691 81.29% 415 202 617850
3204 74 74 89.16% 43 22 6583
3205 838 838 78.10% 497 262 7591073
3206 704 704 88.22% 422 206 628798
3208 97 97 71.85% 61 32 93135
3301 461 461 78.67% 272 142 414586
3303 271 271 68.78% 150 92 242394
3304 607 607 76.26% 313 236 549796
3305 520 520 75.04% 291 173 464693
3306 300 300 74.26% 174 105 279404
3308 583 583 78.36% 339 195 534744
3309 468 468 62.57% 271 160 431748
3310 591 591 61.88% 348 190 538955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 624 306 9301281
3313 197 197 86.78% 123 50 173227
3401 278 278 49.73% 153 98 251559
3504 23 23 95.83% 16 6 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 23 22 4558
3602 949 949 81.32% 556 290 8461167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 631 352 9831355
3701 487 487 68.69% 278 178 456709
3901 757 757 80.02% 413 269 682946
3902 278 278 75.34% 181 81 262369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 600 380 9801409
3904 192 192 87.67% 114 59 173219
3905 189 189 74.70% 104 69 173253
4001 225 225 60.16% 143 62 205374
4002 244 244 74.62% 138 91 229327
4003 809 809 74.29% 461 255 7161089
4005 370 370 80.09% 223 118 341462
4101 208 208 76.75% 127 58 185271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 299 173 472629
4104 446 446 73.00% 262 134 396611
4105 282 282 73.63% 165 100 265383
4106 504 504 81.42% 287 172 459619
4108 452 452 86.92% 275 133 408520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 616 331 9471425
4111 705 705 79.93% 397 233 630882
4112 927 927 80.40% 532 296 8281153
4114 198 198 85.34% 122 64 186232
4115 301 301 80.27% 184 92 276375
4303 209 209 77.41% 126 51 177270
4401 321 321 73.62% 189 109 298436
4402 412 412 78.18% 226 137 363527
4501 220 220 75.86% 120 77 197290
4503 69 69 83.13% 45 19 6483
4504 421 421 83.53% 237 139 376504
4601 264 264 90.10% 170 70 240293
4602 321 321 73.96% 190 106 296434
4603 683 683 83.70% 402 210 612816
4604 290 290 83.33% 194 63 257348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 322 153 475687
4608 211 211 83.40% 133 53 186253
4609 258 258 79.38% 149 86 235325
4615 481 481 69.71% 276 165 441690
4618 403 403 73.27% 242 135 377550
4623 77 77 75.49% 45 23 68102
4624 291 291 82.44% 175 100 275353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 27 10 3745
4627 178 178 80.54% 119 46 165221
4628 187 187 62.96% 110 59 169297
4801 944 944 80.89% 528 340 8681167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 608 302 9101172
5001 165 165 67.07% 95 44 139246
5003 586 586 79.51% 351 162 513737
5010 174 174 85.29% 121 41 162204
5012 585 585 56.14% 334 194 5281042
5014 597 597 76.83% 357 191 548777
5016 259 259 73.58% 180 59 239352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 243 115 358457
5101 264 264 86.84% 162 81 243304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 45416 24996 70412
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 113 158 271465
0103 360 360 55.13% 147 180 327653
0104 462 462 57.18% 177 251 428808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 448 480 9281422
0111 408 408 72.34% 154 214 368564
0113 451 451 55.68% 180 234 414810
0116 148 148 70.81% 62 71 133209
0118 288 288 65.60% 107 149 256439
0120 517 517 54.54% 201 256 457948
0124 240 240 56.21% 81 136 217427
0126 447 447 60.08% 177 220 397744
0127 574 574 64.49% 198 320 518890
0129 414 414 67.87% 131 248 379610
0130 398 398 78.35% 140 224 364508
0131 515 515 74.75% 195 275 470689
0132 544 544 76.51% 260 239 499711
0133 987 987 78.02% 386 527 9131265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 497 524 10211394
0138 853 853 82.58% 355 381 7361033
0139 810 810 81.00% 297 380 6771000
0140 496 496 65.09% 159 299 458762
0142 851 851 70.27% 263 493 7561211
0150 447 447 67.73% 150 246 396660
0153 490 490 78.03% 180 271 451628
0154 789 789 71.92% 276 424 7001097
0155 691 691 78.97% 264 348 612875
0156 413 413 64.43% 135 244 379641
0158 435 435 66.01% 153 251 404659
0162 445 445 68.99% 143 251 394645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 486 474 9601210
0165 16 16 94.12% 7 8 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 357 428 7851050
0169 893 893 87.29% 384 405 7891023
0170 557 557 83.13% 216 283 499670
0173 508 508 73.30% 162 296 458693
0175 344 344 81.32% 132 179 311423
0177 769 769 78.15% 302 407 709984
0179 721 721 78.71% 256 381 637916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 423 672 10951470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 361 553 9141239
0183 721 721 85.73% 335 332 667841
0184 613 613 66.99% 176 374 550915
0185 700 700 81.21% 291 350 641862
0186 963 963 73.40% 340 499 8391312
0187 639 639 82.66% 262 317 579773
0188 796 796 79.44% 335 412 7471002
0189 564 564 85.33% 187 298 485661
0190 416 416 79.85% 151 230 381521
0301 167 167 61.17% 63 93 156273
0302 498 498 59.78% 181 289 470833
0303 489 489 58.21% 199 257 456840
0304 179 179 81.36% 51 115 166220
0305 22 22 91.67% 8 12 2024
0306 565 565 67.50% 197 324 521837
0307 38 38 76.00% 11 26 3750
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 222 259 481809
0701 154 154 63.11% 53 82 135244
0901 324 324 54.27% 130 167 297597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 354 589 9431494
1301 329 329 76.51% 118 171 289430
1501 539 539 68.14% 182 303 485791
1502 726 726 77.81% 253 397 650933
1503 683 683 79.60% 270 342 612858
1504 754 754 79.28% 276 402 678951
1701 498 498 57.77% 196 265 461862
1702 43 43 95.56% 14 26 4045
1703 458 458 66.86% 184 226 410685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 238 324 562739
1706 569 569 58.18% 221 296 517978
1708 474 474 58.59% 165 272 437809
1901 217 217 60.61% 69 133 202358
2101 919 919 66.40% 352 481 8331384
2103 816 816 62.15% 368 379 7471313
2301 478 478 62.98% 147 294 441759
2303 444 444 66.47% 150 238 388668
2306 624 624 64.80% 194 363 557963
2501 804 804 59.78% 306 386 6921345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 368 563 9311342
3002 164 164 66.13% 67 87 154248
3004 24 24 88.89% 7 15 2227
3101 866 866 73.89% 325 479 8041172
3102 574 574 65.68% 206 330 536874
3103 404 404 62.83% 148 222 370643
3104 503 503 74.41% 193 274 467676
3105 81 81 76.42% 15 58 73106
3106 565 565 79.24% 186 347 533713
3203 691 691 81.29% 275 351 626850
3204 74 74 89.16% 29 40 6983
3205 838 838 78.10% 333 427 7601073
3206 704 704 88.22% 316 326 642798
3208 97 97 71.85% 43 47 90135
3301 461 461 78.67% 162 262 424586
3303 271 271 68.78% 107 136 243394
3304 607 607 76.26% 177 369 546796
3305 520 520 75.04% 161 306 467693
3306 300 300 74.26% 86 197 283404
3308 583 583 78.36% 192 353 545744
3309 468 468 62.57% 184 254 438748
3310 591 591 61.88% 221 322 543955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 349 593 9421281
3313 197 197 86.78% 74 99 173227
3401 278 278 49.73% 105 153 258559
3504 23 23 95.83% 5 17 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 17 29 4658
3602 949 949 81.32% 348 523 8711167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 380 609 9891355
3701 487 487 68.69% 170 282 452709
3901 757 757 80.02% 225 456 681946
3902 278 278 75.34% 105 159 264369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 317 689 10061409
3904 192 192 87.67% 75 100 175219
3905 189 189 74.70% 61 117 178253
4001 225 225 60.16% 102 103 205374
4002 244 244 74.62% 98 135 233327
4003 809 809 74.29% 288 441 7291089
4005 370 370 80.09% 144 195 339462
4101 208 208 76.75% 81 109 190271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 163 318 481629
4104 446 446 73.00% 130 274 404611
4105 282 282 73.63% 87 180 267383
4106 504 504 81.42% 147 318 465619
4108 452 452 86.92% 192 224 416520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 362 593 9551425
4111 705 705 79.93% 219 410 629882
4112 927 927 80.40% 313 524 8371153
4114 198 198 85.34% 70 115 185232
4115 301 301 80.27% 93 187 280375
4303 209 209 77.41% 87 96 183270
4401 321 321 73.62% 135 167 302436
4402 412 412 78.18% 132 243 375527
4501 220 220 75.86% 61 139 200290
4503 69 69 83.13% 27 35 6283
4504 421 421 83.53% 161 227 388504
4601 264 264 90.10% 123 123 246293
4602 321 321 73.96% 108 192 300434
4603 683 683 83.70% 232 386 618816
4604 290 290 83.33% 107 158 265348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 165 323 488687
4608 211 211 83.40% 76 118 194253
4609 258 258 79.38% 88 147 235325
4615 481 481 69.71% 190 262 452690
4618 403 403 73.27% 153 227 380550
4623 77 77 75.49% 21 50 71102
4624 291 291 82.44% 107 169 276353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 13 22 3545
4627 178 178 80.54% 71 87 158221
4628 187 187 62.96% 72 103 175297
4801 944 944 80.89% 328 562 8901167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 341 566 9071172
5001 165 165 67.07% 58 93 151246
5003 586 586 79.51% 167 349 516737
5010 174 174 85.29% 74 91 165204
5012 585 585 56.14% 227 300 5271042
5014 597 597 76.83% 199 352 551777
5016 259 259 73.58% 88 153 241352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 152 207 359457
5101 264 264 86.84% 117 126 243304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 28772 42511 71283
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 156 117 273465
0103 360 360 55.13% 223 106 329653
0104 462 462 57.18% 275 139 414808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 558 320 8781422
0111 408 408 72.34% 242 116 358564
0113 451 451 55.68% 256 152 408810
0116 148 148 70.81% 83 50 133209
0118 288 288 65.60% 171 82 253439
0120 517 517 54.54% 312 153 465948
0124 240 240 56.21% 148 68 216427
0126 447 447 60.08% 255 130 385744
0127 574 574 64.49% 351 156 507890
0129 414 414 67.87% 249 116 365610
0130 398 398 78.35% 200 142 342508
0131 515 515 74.75% 254 187 441689
0132 544 544 76.51% 275 193 468711
0133 987 987 78.02% 533 333 8661265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 599 372 9711394
0138 853 853 82.58% 419 287 7061033
0139 810 810 81.00% 453 213 6661000
0140 496 496 65.09% 304 145 449762
0142 851 851 70.27% 550 188 7381211
0150 447 447 67.73% 265 120 385660
0153 490 490 78.03% 271 154 425628
0154 789 789 71.92% 477 211 6881097
0155 691 691 78.97% 388 201 589875
0156 413 413 64.43% 272 105 377641
0158 435 435 66.01% 263 128 391659
0162 445 445 68.99% 277 107 384645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 559 363 9221210
0165 16 16 94.12% 9 6 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 451 301 7521050
0169 893 893 87.29% 463 299 7621023
0170 557 557 83.13% 295 184 479670
0173 508 508 73.30% 292 154 446693
0175 344 344 81.32% 199 107 306423
0177 769 769 78.15% 439 240 679984
0179 721 721 78.71% 421 200 621916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 738 317 10551470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 610 270 8801239
0183 721 721 85.73% 371 265 636841
0184 613 613 66.99% 392 155 547915
0185 700 700 81.21% 381 233 614862
0186 963 963 73.40% 588 247 8351312
0187 639 639 82.66% 368 186 554773
0188 796 796 79.44% 470 245 7151002
0189 564 564 85.33% 297 180 477661
0190 416 416 79.85% 240 123 363521
0301 167 167 61.17% 105 44 149273
0302 498 498 59.78% 295 152 447833
0303 489 489 58.21% 289 152 441840
0304 179 179 81.36% 109 52 161220
0305 22 22 91.67% 8 10 1824
0306 565 565 67.50% 378 139 517837
0307 38 38 76.00% 27 10 3750
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 310 158 468809
0701 154 154 63.11% 87 46 133244
0901 324 324 54.27% 184 107 291597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 639 262 9011494
1301 329 329 76.51% 178 95 273430
1501 539 539 68.14% 324 147 471791
1502 726 726 77.81% 413 214 627933
1503 683 683 79.60% 381 185 566858
1504 754 754 79.28% 451 186 637951
1701 498 498 57.77% 321 126 447862
1702 43 43 95.56% 24 13 3745
1703 458 458 66.86% 272 121 393685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 353 189 542739
1706 569 569 58.18% 314 187 501978
1708 474 474 58.59% 297 129 426809
1901 217 217 60.61% 146 50 196358
2101 919 919 66.40% 527 294 8211384
2103 816 816 62.15% 416 304 7201313
2301 478 478 62.98% 322 115 437759
2303 444 444 66.47% 274 125 399668
2306 624 624 64.80% 405 156 561963
2501 804 804 59.78% 386 286 6721345



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
Page 33 of 151 11/27/2012 08:30 AM

Advisory Vote No. 1 Engrossed Senate Bill 6635

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

  
R

ep
ea

le
d

  
M

ai
nt

ai
ne

d

2701 1030 1030 76.75% 606 310 9161342
3002 164 164 66.13% 104 47 151248
3004 24 24 88.89% 19 4 2327
3101 866 866 73.89% 546 234 7801172
3102 574 574 65.68% 349 176 525874
3103 404 404 62.83% 241 122 363643
3104 503 503 74.41% 288 166 454676
3105 81 81 76.42% 56 13 69106
3106 565 565 79.24% 358 158 516713
3203 691 691 81.29% 405 200 605850
3204 74 74 89.16% 39 23 6283
3205 838 838 78.10% 507 231 7381073
3206 704 704 88.22% 418 208 626798
3208 97 97 71.85% 61 27 88135
3301 461 461 78.67% 296 109 405586
3303 271 271 68.78% 165 72 237394
3304 607 607 76.26% 403 134 537796
3305 520 520 75.04% 338 123 461693
3306 300 300 74.26% 219 60 279404
3308 583 583 78.36% 389 148 537744
3309 468 468 62.57% 297 124 421748
3310 591 591 61.88% 352 188 540955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 635 277 9121281
3313 197 197 86.78% 111 58 169227
3401 278 278 49.73% 154 93 247559
3504 23 23 95.83% 17 5 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 34 10 4458
3602 949 949 81.32% 586 255 8411167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 682 274 9561355
3701 487 487 68.69% 307 131 438709
3901 757 757 80.02% 495 166 661946
3902 278 278 75.34% 195 64 259369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 708 263 9711409
3904 192 192 87.67% 113 54 167219
3905 189 189 74.70% 123 50 173253
4001 225 225 60.16% 143 65 208374
4002 244 244 74.62% 147 83 230327
4003 809 809 74.29% 529 182 7111089
4005 370 370 80.09% 247 83 330462
4101 208 208 76.75% 109 72 181271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 325 138 463629
4104 446 446 73.00% 270 118 388611
4105 282 282 73.63% 191 66 257383
4106 504 504 81.42% 320 136 456619
4108 452 452 86.92% 270 139 409520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 641 286 9271425
4111 705 705 79.93% 419 194 613882
4112 927 927 80.40% 544 245 7891153
4114 198 198 85.34% 134 51 185232
4115 301 301 80.27% 190 76 266375
4303 209 209 77.41% 116 58 174270
4401 321 321 73.62% 192 93 285436
4402 412 412 78.18% 259 93 352527
4501 220 220 75.86% 139 63 202290
4503 69 69 83.13% 35 24 5983
4504 421 421 83.53% 271 100 371504
4601 264 264 90.10% 142 90 232293
4602 321 321 73.96% 212 80 292434
4603 683 683 83.70% 416 187 603816
4604 290 290 83.33% 169 82 251348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 345 140 485687
4608 211 211 83.40% 122 66 188253
4609 258 258 79.38% 165 64 229325
4615 481 481 69.71% 307 124 431690
4618 403 403 73.27% 250 120 370550
4623 77 77 75.49% 49 18 67102
4624 291 291 82.44% 187 81 268353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 27 8 3545
4627 178 178 80.54% 100 60 160221
4628 187 187 62.96% 130 43 173297
4801 944 944 80.89% 623 242 8651167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 607 275 8821172
5001 165 165 67.07% 88 57 145246
5003 586 586 79.51% 363 143 506737
5010 174 174 85.29% 84 67 151204
5012 585 585 56.14% 362 159 5211042
5014 597 597 76.83% 382 146 528777
5016 259 259 73.58% 156 70 226352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 224 117 341457
5101 264 264 86.84% 152 83 235304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 46684 22390 69074
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 153 113 266465
0103 360 360 55.13% 207 122 329653
0104 462 462 57.18% 255 172 427808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 517 360 8771422
0111 408 408 72.34% 218 140 358564
0113 451 451 55.68% 249 157 406810
0116 148 148 70.81% 83 51 134209
0118 288 288 65.60% 152 95 247439
0120 517 517 54.54% 291 168 459948
0124 240 240 56.21% 135 82 217427
0126 447 447 60.08% 243 133 376744
0127 574 574 64.49% 337 158 495890
0129 414 414 67.87% 254 109 363610
0130 398 398 78.35% 196 139 335508
0131 515 515 74.75% 239 196 435689
0132 544 544 76.51% 259 202 461711
0133 987 987 78.02% 476 377 8531265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 543 408 9511394
0138 853 853 82.58% 404 295 6991033
0139 810 810 81.00% 418 231 6491000
0140 496 496 65.09% 289 156 445762
0142 851 851 70.27% 517 218 7351211
0150 447 447 67.73% 239 147 386660
0153 490 490 78.03% 279 147 426628
0154 789 789 71.92% 442 236 6781097
0155 691 691 78.97% 353 229 582875
0156 413 413 64.43% 250 129 379641
0158 435 435 66.01% 247 151 398659
0162 445 445 68.99% 260 117 377645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 518 381 8991210
0165 16 16 94.12% 9 6 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 431 306 7371050
0169 893 893 87.29% 443 323 7661023
0170 557 557 83.13% 256 215 471670
0173 508 508 73.30% 278 163 441693
0175 344 344 81.32% 177 123 300423
0177 769 769 78.15% 436 250 686984
0179 721 721 78.71% 410 213 623916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 665 372 10371470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 577 300 8771239
0183 721 721 85.73% 333 281 614841
0184 613 613 66.99% 380 163 543915
0185 700 700 81.21% 357 242 599862
0186 963 963 73.40% 527 299 8261312
0187 639 639 82.66% 347 202 549773
0188 796 796 79.44% 446 266 7121002
0189 564 564 85.33% 273 194 467661
0190 416 416 79.85% 234 126 360521
0301 167 167 61.17% 105 43 148273
0302 498 498 59.78% 298 156 454833
0303 489 489 58.21% 269 170 439840
0304 179 179 81.36% 100 59 159220
0305 22 22 91.67% 9 7 1624
0306 565 565 67.50% 359 157 516837
0307 38 38 76.00% 29 9 3850
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 313 162 475809
0701 154 154 63.11% 83 50 133244
0901 324 324 54.27% 197 96 293597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 607 299 9061494
1301 329 329 76.51% 179 99 278430
1501 539 539 68.14% 285 187 472791
1502 726 726 77.81% 382 233 615933
1503 683 683 79.60% 369 190 559858
1504 754 754 79.28% 422 216 638951
1701 498 498 57.77% 296 146 442862
1702 43 43 95.56% 24 13 3745
1703 458 458 66.86% 243 151 394685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 335 213 548739
1706 569 569 58.18% 331 182 513978
1708 474 474 58.59% 276 144 420809
1901 217 217 60.61% 133 64 197358
2101 919 919 66.40% 488 328 8161384
2103 816 816 62.15% 412 314 7261313
2301 478 478 62.98% 290 141 431759
2303 444 444 66.47% 262 133 395668
2306 624 624 64.80% 367 188 555963
2501 804 804 59.78% 358 302 6601345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 591 328 9191342
3002 164 164 66.13% 93 55 148248
3004 24 24 88.89% 20 2 2227
3101 866 866 73.89% 504 266 7701172
3102 574 574 65.68% 324 198 522874
3103 404 404 62.83% 237 127 364643
3104 503 503 74.41% 273 178 451676
3105 81 81 76.42% 48 17 65106
3106 565 565 79.24% 342 168 510713
3203 691 691 81.29% 390 205 595850
3204 74 74 89.16% 43 21 6483
3205 838 838 78.10% 491 241 7321073
3206 704 704 88.22% 397 217 614798
3208 97 97 71.85% 56 35 91135
3301 461 461 78.67% 304 103 407586
3303 271 271 68.78% 151 89 240394
3304 607 607 76.26% 371 167 538796
3305 520 520 75.04% 322 133 455693
3306 300 300 74.26% 209 66 275404
3308 583 583 78.36% 369 158 527744
3309 468 468 62.57% 279 144 423748
3310 591 591 61.88% 331 198 529955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 598 308 9061281
3313 197 197 86.78% 105 59 164227
3401 278 278 49.73% 156 91 247559
3504 23 23 95.83% 11 10 2124
3601 50 50 86.21% 25 20 4558
3602 949 949 81.32% 544 291 8351167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 647 301 9481355
3701 487 487 68.69% 290 146 436709
3901 757 757 80.02% 469 185 654946
3902 278 278 75.34% 186 75 261369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 667 293 9601409
3904 192 192 87.67% 105 56 161219
3905 189 189 74.70% 112 60 172253
4001 225 225 60.16% 126 76 202374
4002 244 244 74.62% 139 89 228327
4003 809 809 74.29% 490 203 6931089
4005 370 370 80.09% 225 103 328462
4101 208 208 76.75% 101 80 181271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 320 146 466629
4104 446 446 73.00% 262 116 378611
4105 282 282 73.63% 177 81 258383
4106 504 504 81.42% 317 139 456619
4108 452 452 86.92% 244 156 400520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 607 310 9171425
4111 705 705 79.93% 397 199 596882
4112 927 927 80.40% 518 273 7911153
4114 198 198 85.34% 128 49 177232
4115 301 301 80.27% 184 85 269375
4303 209 209 77.41% 123 54 177270
4401 321 321 73.62% 177 103 280436
4402 412 412 78.18% 251 103 354527
4501 220 220 75.86% 133 69 202290
4503 69 69 83.13% 45 18 6383
4504 421 421 83.53% 249 122 371504
4601 264 264 90.10% 135 102 237293
4602 321 321 73.96% 206 85 291434
4603 683 683 83.70% 394 202 596816
4604 290 290 83.33% 157 91 248348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 324 151 475687
4608 211 211 83.40% 126 56 182253
4609 258 258 79.38% 162 65 227325
4615 481 481 69.71% 252 173 425690
4618 403 403 73.27% 217 153 370550
4623 77 77 75.49% 45 23 68102
4624 291 291 82.44% 167 98 265353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 21 14 3545
4627 178 178 80.54% 90 73 163221
4628 187 187 62.96% 117 52 169297
4801 944 944 80.89% 588 273 8611167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 555 306 8611172
5001 165 165 67.07% 79 66 145246
5003 586 586 79.51% 351 155 506737
5010 174 174 85.29% 71 78 149204
5012 585 585 56.14% 359 171 5301042
5014 597 597 76.83% 359 166 525777
5016 259 259 73.58% 149 81 230352
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Advisory Vote No. 2 Substitute House Bill 2590
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5020 389 389 85.12% 205 129 334457
5101 264 264 86.84% 149 83 232304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 43992 24553 68545
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * * * * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 222 83 1 1 3 0 0 0 0465
0103 360 360 55.13% 251 93 2 4 3 0 0 0 4653
0104 462 462 57.18% 315 118 6 4 2 4 0 0 6808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 517 461 19 6 3 1 0 2 81422
0111 408 408 72.34% 177 205 5 4 4 1 0 1 5564
0113 451 451 55.68% 321 102 7 1 5 0 0 1 3810
0116 148 148 70.81% 91 50 0 0 3 0 0 0 2209
0118 288 288 65.60% 164 106 1 1 5 0 3 1 1439
0120 517 517 54.54% 396 91 3 2 5 0 0 3 5948
0124 240 240 56.21% 159 70 2 2 2 0 0 2 1427
0126 447 447 60.08% 364 62 2 0 5 0 0 1 2744
0127 574 574 64.49% 321 219 6 1 2 0 0 1 7890
0129 414 414 67.87% 241 161 1 1 3 0 0 1 2610
0130 398 398 78.35% 183 203 8 1 2 0 0 0 1508
0131 515 515 74.75% 273 229 7 2 1 0 0 0 1689
0132 544 544 76.51% 260 260 8 2 3 0 0 2 3711
0133 987 987 78.02% 495 459 11 4 3 2 0 1 61265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 497 606 10 2 6 0 0 1 41394
0138 853 853 82.58% 414 404 4 2 4 0 0 2 71033
0139 810 810 81.00% 310 459 10 5 2 0 0 1 61000
0140 496 496 65.09% 269 202 7 1 3 0 1 0 6762
0142 851 851 70.27% 446 362 8 3 2 0 1 0 41211
0150 447 447 67.73% 274 156 7 2 0 0 0 1 2660
0153 490 490 78.03% 175 295 6 3 2 0 0 0 3628
0154 789 789 71.92% 338 409 12 3 4 0 2 0 51097
0155 691 691 78.97% 317 349 7 2 4 0 0 0 4875
0156 413 413 64.43% 224 172 5 0 1 0 0 1 2641
0158 435 435 66.01% 247 173 6 0 2 1 0 0 0659
0162 445 445 68.99% 193 231 2 2 4 0 0 1 2645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 367 654 7 1 2 0 0 1 51210
0165 16 16 94.12% 6 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 017
0167 881 881 83.90% 346 510 5 1 4 0 0 0 81050
0169 893 893 87.29% 355 512 5 1 2 0 2 1 21023
0170 557 557 83.13% 279 256 3 1 5 0 2 1 6670
0173 508 508 73.30% 217 269 11 1 3 0 0 0 4693
0175 344 344 81.32% 152 182 3 1 2 0 0 2 1423
0177 769 769 78.15% 280 460 9 4 4 0 0 1 5984
0179 721 721 78.71% 274 422 7 2 3 0 0 0 7916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 397 788 10 4 3 0 0 0 51470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 336 653 6 5 5 0 0 1 31239
0183 721 721 85.73% 233 471 7 0 0 0 0 0 6841
0184 613 613 66.99% 305 275 10 4 4 0 1 0 2915
0185 700 700 81.21% 224 459 6 0 2 0 0 1 3862
0186 963 963 73.40% 390 534 12 2 5 0 1 1 91312
0187 639 639 82.66% 224 393 4 2 1 1 0 1 6773
0188 796 796 79.44% 275 505 4 0 4 0 0 0 41002
0189 564 564 85.33% 186 364 3 0 1 0 0 0 5661
0190 416 416 79.85% 130 273 6 1 1 0 0 0 2521
0301 167 167 61.17% 106 49 4 0 1 0 0 0 3273
0302 498 498 59.78% 290 179 7 2 2 0 1 0 6833
0303 489 489 58.21% 315 161 4 0 1 0 0 1 1840
0304 179 179 81.36% 93 82 0 0 1 0 0 0 1220
0305 22 22 91.67% 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 024
0306 565 565 67.50% 301 235 10 0 1 0 1 1 2837
0307 38 38 76.00% 9 27 0 0 2 0 0 0 050
0308 * * 50.00% * * * * * * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 381 128 1 0 2 0 0 0 1809
0701 154 154 63.11% 86 58 1 0 0 0 0 0 5244
0901 324 324 54.27% 266 44 0 2 0 0 1 0 1597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 460 538 13 5 3 0 0 2 31494
1301 329 329 76.51% 119 192 5 1 2 0 1 1 2430
1501 539 539 68.14% 242 270 11 1 3 0 1 0 3791
1502 726 726 77.81% 242 451 10 3 5 0 1 1 7933
1503 683 683 79.60% 226 434 6 3 3 0 0 0 3858
1504 754 754 79.28% 255 472 4 0 2 0 0 0 11951
1701 498 498 57.77% 373 105 11 0 1 1 0 1 0862
1702 43 43 95.56% 12 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 045
1703 458 458 66.86% 252 195 1 2 1 0 1 0 1685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 263 314 4 0 3 1 0 1 5739
1706 569 569 58.18% 385 163 3 0 2 0 1 0 2978
1708 474 474 58.59% 304 151 3 3 0 1 1 3 1809
1901 217 217 60.61% 107 99 3 0 0 0 0 1 3358
2101 919 919 66.40% 647 245 7 3 2 0 0 1 11384
2103 816 816 62.15% 673 121 6 2 1 3 0 1 11313
2301 478 478 62.98% 275 177 2 1 5 0 0 2 7759
2303 444 444 66.47% 201 218 6 2 2 0 0 1 6668
2306 624 624 64.80% 329 262 7 0 5 0 0 0 8963
2501 804 804 59.78% 670 102 2 7 2 0 0 2 61345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 402 594 8 0 4 0 0 2 61342
3002 164 164 66.13% 63 95 2 0 2 0 1 0 0248
3004 24 24 88.89% 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 027
3101 866 866 73.89% 328 509 8 0 5 0 0 1 91172
3102 574 574 65.68% 301 246 2 3 2 0 0 2 6874
3103 404 404 62.83% 262 132 1 0 2 1 0 0 2643
3104 503 503 74.41% 209 274 6 3 0 0 0 1 3676
3105 81 81 76.42% 25 50 3 0 0 0 0 1 1106
3106 565 565 79.24% 173 371 10 2 1 0 0 1 3713
3203 691 691 81.29% 155 517 5 0 2 0 0 0 2850
3204 74 74 89.16% 22 51 0 0 1 0 0 0 083
3205 838 838 78.10% 230 575 7 3 4 0 0 0 61073
3206 704 704 88.22% 225 453 6 4 4 1 0 1 7798
3208 97 97 71.85% 32 64 0 0 1 0 0 0 0135
3301 461 461 78.67% 153 280 5 7 0 0 0 1 7586
3303 271 271 68.78% 108 157 2 3 0 0 0 1 0394
3304 607 607 76.26% 187 403 0 2 2 0 0 1 6796
3305 520 520 75.04% 148 350 5 7 2 0 0 0 6693
3306 300 300 74.26% 87 203 3 2 3 0 0 0 0404
3308 583 583 78.36% 158 404 4 3 3 0 0 1 4744
3309 468 468 62.57% 279 174 3 0 1 2 0 0 1748
3310 591 591 61.88% 351 214 9 1 1 1 0 1 7955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 303 672 11 5 2 0 0 1 91281
3313 197 197 86.78% 27 166 4 0 0 0 0 0 0227
3401 278 278 49.73% 193 76 0 1 1 0 0 0 3559
3504 23 23 95.83% 1 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 024
3601 50 50 86.21% 11 38 1 0 0 0 0 0 058
3602 949 949 81.32% 273 635 12 4 6 1 0 0 121167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 286 758 17 3 3 0 0 1 91355
3701 487 487 68.69% 221 248 4 2 4 0 0 1 2709
3901 757 757 80.02% 184 545 9 3 2 0 0 3 5946
3902 278 278 75.34% 107 160 2 2 0 0 0 0 1369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 320 739 11 1 4 0 0 2 81409
3904 192 192 87.67% 58 126 2 1 1 0 0 1 1219
3905 189 189 74.70% 52 127 3 3 0 0 0 0 1253
4001 225 225 60.16% 136 80 3 1 1 0 0 0 2374
4002 244 244 74.62% 122 114 1 1 3 0 0 0 1327
4003 809 809 74.29% 268 501 11 2 4 0 0 2 101089
4005 370 370 80.09% 92 265 4 0 0 0 0 0 3462
4101 208 208 76.75% 63 139 1 2 2 0 0 0 1271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 131 384 3 1 2 0 0 0 2629
4104 446 446 73.00% 138 285 11 3 1 0 0 0 6611
4105 282 282 73.63% 85 180 3 2 1 2 1 0 5383
4106 504 504 81.42% 147 331 6 5 2 0 0 1 7619
4108 452 452 86.92% 117 320 2 0 0 0 1 0 5520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 380 633 4 5 2 0 0 1 71425
4111 705 705 79.93% 227 462 8 0 0 1 1 0 1882
4112 927 927 80.40% 292 609 7 5 2 0 0 0 51153
4114 198 198 85.34% 45 146 3 1 0 0 0 0 0232
4115 301 301 80.27% 68 220 6 1 3 0 0 0 3375
4303 209 209 77.41% 66 141 1 0 0 0 0 0 0270
4401 321 321 73.62% 97 213 2 5 0 0 0 0 0436
4402 412 412 78.18% 115 283 2 4 2 0 0 0 4527
4501 220 220 75.86% 83 128 0 3 3 0 0 0 1290
4503 69 69 83.13% 12 52 0 2 1 0 0 0 083
4504 421 421 83.53% 149 258 2 2 4 0 0 0 3504
4601 264 264 90.10% 81 177 1 3 0 0 0 1 0293
4602 321 321 73.96% 102 207 2 1 0 1 0 2 6434
4603 683 683 83.70% 206 460 3 5 2 0 1 0 3816
4604 290 290 83.33% 76 203 6 0 1 0 0 1 2348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * * * * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 201 328 1 5 2 0 0 0 1687
4608 211 211 83.40% 65 138 2 5 1 0 0 0 0253
4609 258 258 79.38% 64 188 0 0 0 0 0 2 3325
4615 481 481 69.71% 224 242 4 1 4 0 0 0 2690
4618 403 403 73.27% 167 221 5 1 0 0 0 0 2550
4623 77 77 75.49% 20 53 0 0 0 0 0 1 3102
4624 291 291 82.44% 85 195 2 1 2 0 0 0 3353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * * * * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 13 22 2 0 1 0 0 0 045
4627 178 178 80.54% 62 108 2 1 2 0 0 1 1221
4628 187 187 62.96% 64 117 3 1 0 0 0 0 2297
4801 944 944 80.89% 236 670 16 4 5 0 0 0 61167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 352 607 6 9 5 1 1 0 71172
5001 165 165 67.07% 70 86 2 0 0 0 0 0 0246
5003 586 586 79.51% 154 404 5 3 8 0 1 0 3737
5010 174 174 85.29% 54 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 1204
5012 585 585 56.14% 344 224 1 0 2 0 1 2 51042
5014 597 597 76.83% 168 393 12 7 6 0 0 3 5777
5016 259 259 73.58% 99 152 3 0 0 0 0 3 1352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 105 272 1 0 1 1 0 0 3457
5101 264 264 86.84% 89 166 1 0 0 0 0 0 6304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * * * * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 33217 42239 749 285 330 28 30 95 533
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0001 * * 55.56% *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 310465
0103 360 360 55.13% 357653
0104 462 462 57.18% 455808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 10171422
0111 408 408 72.34% 402564
0113 451 451 55.68% 440810
0116 148 148 70.81% 146209
0118 288 288 65.60% 282439
0120 517 517 54.54% 505948
0124 240 240 56.21% 238427
0126 447 447 60.08% 436744
0127 574 574 64.49% 557890
0129 414 414 67.87% 410610
0130 398 398 78.35% 398508
0131 515 515 74.75% 513689
0132 544 544 76.51% 538711
0133 987 987 78.02% 9811265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 11261394
0138 853 853 82.58% 8371033
0139 810 810 81.00% 7931000
0140 496 496 65.09% 489762
0142 851 851 70.27% 8261211
0150 447 447 67.73% 442660
0153 490 490 78.03% 484628
0154 789 789 71.92% 7731097
0155 691 691 78.97% 683875
0156 413 413 64.43% 405641
0158 435 435 66.01% 429659
0162 445 445 68.99% 435645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 10371210
0165 16 16 94.12% 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 8741050
0169 893 893 87.29% 8801023
0170 557 557 83.13% 553670
0173 508 508 73.30% 505693
0175 344 344 81.32% 343423
0177 769 769 78.15% 763984
0179 721 721 78.71% 715916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 12071470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 10091239
0183 721 721 85.73% 717841
0184 613 613 66.99% 601915
0185 700 700 81.21% 695862
0186 963 963 73.40% 9541312
0187 639 639 82.66% 632773
0188 796 796 79.44% 7921002
0189 564 564 85.33% 559661
0190 416 416 79.85% 413521
0301 167 167 61.17% 163273
0302 498 498 59.78% 487833
0303 489 489 58.21% 483840
0304 179 179 81.36% 177220
0305 22 22 91.67% 2224
0306 565 565 67.50% 551837
0307 38 38 76.00% 3850
0308 * * 50.00% *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 513809
0701 154 154 63.11% 150244
0901 324 324 54.27% 314597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 10241494
1301 329 329 76.51% 323430
1501 539 539 68.14% 531791
1502 726 726 77.81% 720933
1503 683 683 79.60% 675858
1504 754 754 79.28% 744951
1701 498 498 57.77% 492862
1702 43 43 95.56% 4345
1703 458 458 66.86% 453685
1704 0 0 00.00% 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 591739
1706 569 569 58.18% 556978
1708 474 474 58.59% 467809
1901 217 217 60.61% 213358
2101 919 919 66.40% 9061384
2103 816 816 62.15% 8081313
2301 478 478 62.98% 469759
2303 444 444 66.47% 436668
2306 624 624 64.80% 611963
2501 804 804 59.78% 7911345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 10161342
3002 164 164 66.13% 163248
3004 24 24 88.89% 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 8601172
3102 574 574 65.68% 562874
3103 404 404 62.83% 400643
3104 503 503 74.41% 496676
3105 81 81 76.42% 80106
3106 565 565 79.24% 561713
3203 691 691 81.29% 681850
3204 74 74 89.16% 7483
3205 838 838 78.10% 8251073
3206 704 704 88.22% 701798
3208 97 97 71.85% 97135
3301 461 461 78.67% 453586
3303 271 271 68.78% 271394
3304 607 607 76.26% 601796
3305 520 520 75.04% 518693
3306 300 300 74.26% 298404
3308 583 583 78.36% 577744
3309 468 468 62.57% 460748
3310 591 591 61.88% 585955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 10031281
3313 197 197 86.78% 197227
3401 278 278 49.73% 274559
3504 23 23 95.83% 2324
3601 50 50 86.21% 5058
3602 949 949 81.32% 9431167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 10771355
3701 487 487 68.69% 482709
3901 757 757 80.02% 751946
3902 278 278 75.34% 272369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 10851409
3904 192 192 87.67% 190219
3905 189 189 74.70% 186253
4001 225 225 60.16% 223374
4002 244 244 74.62% 242327
4003 809 809 74.29% 7981089
4005 370 370 80.09% 364462
4101 208 208 76.75% 208271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 523629
4104 446 446 73.00% 444611
4105 282 282 73.63% 279383
4106 504 504 81.42% 499619
4108 452 452 86.92% 445520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 10321425
4111 705 705 79.93% 700882
4112 927 927 80.40% 9201153
4114 198 198 85.34% 195232
4115 301 301 80.27% 301375
4303 209 209 77.41% 208270
4401 321 321 73.62% 317436
4402 412 412 78.18% 410527
4501 220 220 75.86% 218290
4503 69 69 83.13% 6783
4504 421 421 83.53% 418504
4601 264 264 90.10% 263293
4602 321 321 73.96% 321434
4603 683 683 83.70% 680816
4604 290 290 83.33% 289348
4605 * * 58.33% *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 538687
4608 211 211 83.40% 211253
4609 258 258 79.38% 257325
4615 481 481 69.71% 477690
4618 403 403 73.27% 396550
4623 77 77 75.49% 77102
4624 291 291 82.44% 288353
4625 * * 90.00% *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 3845
4627 178 178 80.54% 177221
4628 187 187 62.96% 187297
4801 944 944 80.89% 9371167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 9881172
5001 165 165 67.07% 158246
5003 586 586 79.51% 578737
5010 174 174 85.29% 174204
5012 585 585 56.14% 5791042
5014 597 597 76.83% 594777
5016 259 259 73.58% 258352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 383457
5101 264 264 86.84% 262304
5202 * * 50.00% *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 77506
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 240 65 0 305465
0103 360 360 55.13% 261 87 2 350653
0104 462 462 57.18% 319 127 2 448808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 567 430 2 9991422
0111 408 408 72.34% 206 190 2 398564
0113 451 451 55.68% 349 83 3 435810
0116 148 148 70.81% 106 40 0 146209
0118 288 288 65.60% 196 82 0 278439
0120 517 517 54.54% 416 74 4 494948
0124 240 240 56.21% 174 55 2 231427
0126 447 447 60.08% 365 68 0 433744
0127 574 574 64.49% 365 192 2 559890
0129 414 414 67.87% 252 147 0 399610
0130 398 398 78.35% 205 182 0 387508
0131 515 515 74.75% 279 214 3 496689
0132 544 544 76.51% 293 232 2 527711
0133 987 987 78.02% 547 422 0 9691265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 559 550 1 11101394
0138 853 853 82.58% 480 342 1 8231033
0139 810 810 81.00% 415 363 2 7801000
0140 496 496 65.09% 307 172 2 481762
0142 851 851 70.27% 525 299 0 8241211
0150 447 447 67.73% 277 154 0 431660
0153 490 490 78.03% 215 255 2 472628
0154 789 789 71.92% 406 354 3 7631097
0155 691 691 78.97% 373 290 1 664875
0156 413 413 64.43% 266 134 3 403641
0158 435 435 66.01% 274 150 1 425659
0162 445 445 68.99% 236 197 1 434645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 448 588 1 10371210
0165 16 16 94.12% 6 10 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 406 456 2 8641050
0169 893 893 87.29% 410 466 2 8781023
0170 557 557 83.13% 316 215 1 532670
0173 508 508 73.30% 254 242 0 496693
0175 344 344 81.32% 171 164 1 336423
0177 769 769 78.15% 355 396 1 752984
0179 721 721 78.71% 339 364 1 704916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 476 707 3 11861470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 418 580 0 9981239
0183 721 721 85.73% 273 425 1 699841
0184 613 613 66.99% 340 247 2 589915
0185 700 700 81.21% 275 393 3 671862
0186 963 963 73.40% 453 481 0 9341312
0187 639 639 82.66% 247 372 0 619773
0188 796 796 79.44% 312 468 1 7811002
0189 564 564 85.33% 224 325 1 550661
0190 416 416 79.85% 162 244 2 408521
0301 167 167 61.17% 115 46 1 162273
0302 498 498 59.78% 329 159 0 488833
0303 489 489 58.21% 345 132 1 478840
0304 179 179 81.36% 98 75 0 173220
0305 22 22 91.67% 17 5 0 2224
0306 565 565 67.50% 342 209 1 552837
0307 38 38 76.00% 11 27 0 3850
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 401 113 0 514809
0701 154 154 63.11% 101 46 1 148244
0901 324 324 54.27% 268 47 1 316597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 506 500 1 10071494
1301 329 329 76.51% 153 164 0 317430
1501 539 539 68.14% 266 254 1 521791
1502 726 726 77.81% 286 412 2 700933
1503 683 683 79.60% 265 399 0 664858
1504 754 754 79.28% 289 433 0 722951
1701 498 498 57.77% 379 106 0 485862
1702 43 43 95.56% 13 29 0 4245
1703 458 458 66.86% 281 165 1 447685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 312 280 1 593739
1706 569 569 58.18% 409 144 0 553978
1708 474 474 58.59% 329 130 2 461809
1901 217 217 60.61% 124 84 1 209358
2101 919 919 66.40% 675 222 2 8991384
2103 816 816 62.15% 674 116 1 7911313
2301 478 478 62.98% 294 175 0 469759
2303 444 444 66.47% 245 183 1 429668
2306 624 624 64.80% 386 219 2 607963
2501 804 804 59.78% 665 100 2 7671345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 474 535 1 10101342
3002 164 164 66.13% 71 88 0 159248
3004 24 24 88.89% 15 9 0 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 393 459 2 8541172
3102 574 574 65.68% 335 231 1 567874
3103 404 404 62.83% 280 121 0 401643
3104 503 503 74.41% 245 253 0 498676
3105 81 81 76.42% 32 47 0 79106
3106 565 565 79.24% 220 334 1 555713
3203 691 691 81.29% 200 472 0 672850
3204 74 74 89.16% 29 42 0 7183
3205 838 838 78.10% 286 526 1 8131073
3206 704 704 88.22% 259 422 0 681798
3208 97 97 71.85% 38 59 0 97135
3301 461 461 78.67% 189 262 0 451586
3303 271 271 68.78% 118 147 0 265394
3304 607 607 76.26% 232 362 0 594796
3305 520 520 75.04% 164 340 0 504693
3306 300 300 74.26% 112 179 2 293404
3308 583 583 78.36% 203 367 1 571744
3309 468 468 62.57% 310 153 3 466748
3310 591 591 61.88% 380 203 0 583955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 355 637 1 9931281
3313 197 197 86.78% 42 150 0 192227
3401 278 278 49.73% 204 69 1 274559
3504 23 23 95.83% 4 18 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 17 32 0 4958
3602 949 949 81.32% 352 566 2 9201167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 345 713 1 10591355
3701 487 487 68.69% 236 243 0 479709
3901 757 757 80.02% 231 509 0 740946
3902 278 278 75.34% 125 148 0 273369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 404 667 0 10711409
3904 192 192 87.67% 70 115 0 185219
3905 189 189 74.70% 63 124 0 187253
4001 225 225 60.16% 141 78 0 219374
4002 244 244 74.62% 139 102 0 241327
4003 809 809 74.29% 343 445 3 7911089
4005 370 370 80.09% 134 231 0 365462
4101 208 208 76.75% 70 132 0 202271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 159 355 0 514629
4104 446 446 73.00% 171 264 0 435611
4105 282 282 73.63% 114 159 6 279383
4106 504 504 81.42% 180 305 2 487619
4108 452 452 86.92% 152 288 1 441520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 446 570 0 10161425
4111 705 705 79.93% 280 403 2 685882
4112 927 927 80.40% 363 542 1 9061153
4114 198 198 85.34% 58 139 0 197232
4115 301 301 80.27% 89 205 0 294375
4303 209 209 77.41% 68 134 0 202270
4401 321 321 73.62% 124 193 0 317436
4402 412 412 78.18% 160 246 2 408527
4501 220 220 75.86% 103 114 0 217290
4503 69 69 83.13% 23 45 0 6883
4504 421 421 83.53% 186 223 0 409504
4601 264 264 90.10% 83 171 1 255293
4602 321 321 73.96% 127 185 0 312434
4603 683 683 83.70% 243 424 0 667816
4604 290 290 83.33% 95 188 0 283348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 245 289 1 535687
4608 211 211 83.40% 78 130 0 208253
4609 258 258 79.38% 79 171 0 250325
4615 481 481 69.71% 245 228 0 473690
4618 403 403 73.27% 189 205 0 394550
4623 77 77 75.49% 22 53 0 75102
4624 291 291 82.44% 113 175 0 288353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 16 20 0 3645
4627 178 178 80.54% 66 106 1 173221
4628 187 187 62.96% 66 113 0 179297
4801 944 944 80.89% 312 606 2 9201167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 430 550 2 9821172
5001 165 165 67.07% 82 79 0 161246
5003 586 586 79.51% 208 359 0 567737
5010 174 174 85.29% 62 108 0 170204
5012 585 585 56.14% 358 212 2 5721042
5014 597 597 76.83% 229 354 0 583777
5016 259 259 73.58% 103 147 0 250352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 146 232 1 379457
5101 264 264 86.84% 102 155 1 258304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 38184 38115 130 76429
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 100 201 1 302465
0103 360 360 55.13% 112 233 3 348653
0104 462 462 57.18% 145 296 2 443808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 480 499 3 9821422
0111 408 408 72.34% 210 176 5 391564
0113 451 451 55.68% 129 298 2 429810
0116 148 148 70.81% 62 82 1 145209
0118 288 288 65.60% 107 159 1 267439
0120 517 517 54.54% 134 350 2 486948
0124 240 240 56.21% 88 141 3 232427
0126 447 447 60.08% 108 318 0 426744
0127 574 574 64.49% 246 304 1 551890
0129 414 414 67.87% 171 224 3 398610
0130 398 398 78.35% 203 183 1 387508
0131 515 515 74.75% 239 248 5 492689
0132 544 544 76.51% 271 241 1 513711
0133 987 987 78.02% 504 452 7 9631265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 632 455 7 10941394
0138 853 853 82.58% 417 394 0 8111033
0139 810 810 81.00% 453 313 2 7681000
0140 496 496 65.09% 210 263 1 474762
0142 851 851 70.27% 355 460 1 8161211
0150 447 447 67.73% 191 235 0 426660
0153 490 490 78.03% 295 173 0 468628
0154 789 789 71.92% 407 341 3 7511097
0155 691 691 78.97% 362 299 2 663875
0156 413 413 64.43% 179 219 3 401641
0158 435 435 66.01% 190 228 1 419659
0162 445 445 68.99% 229 193 1 423645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 652 370 1 10231210
0165 16 16 94.12% 10 6 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 523 326 4 8531050
0169 893 893 87.29% 517 343 4 8641023
0170 557 557 83.13% 269 260 2 531670
0173 508 508 73.30% 285 209 0 494693
0175 344 344 81.32% 195 139 2 336423
0177 769 769 78.15% 459 286 3 748984
0179 721 721 78.71% 413 285 1 699916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 790 376 1 11671470



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
Page 57 of 151 11/27/2012 08:30 AM

U.S. Representative; Congressional District 4

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

 
W

rit
e-

In

  
D

oc
 H

as
tin

gs

  
M

ar
y 

B
ae

ch
le

r

0182 1015 1015 81.92% 652 335 2 9891239
0183 721 721 85.73% 470 220 3 693841
0184 613 613 66.99% 284 302 1 587915
0185 700 700 81.21% 461 201 7 669862
0186 963 963 73.40% 545 373 0 9181312
0187 639 639 82.66% 410 199 3 612773
0188 796 796 79.44% 529 238 0 7671002
0189 564 564 85.33% 382 163 1 546661
0190 416 416 79.85% 268 135 0 403521
0301 167 167 61.17% 71 92 0 163273
0302 498 498 59.78% 255 228 0 483833
0303 489 489 58.21% 195 265 1 461840
0304 179 179 81.36% 90 82 0 172220
0305 22 22 91.67% 9 13 0 2224
0306 565 565 67.50% 287 262 2 551837
0307 38 38 76.00% 29 9 0 3850
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 162 348 0 510809
0701 154 154 63.11% 56 87 1 144244
0901 324 324 54.27% 81 233 0 314597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 572 421 1 9941494
1301 329 329 76.51% 196 118 0 314430
1501 539 539 68.14% 292 227 2 521791
1502 726 726 77.81% 445 247 4 696933
1503 683 683 79.60% 445 206 0 651858
1504 754 754 79.28% 471 241 3 715951
1701 498 498 57.77% 170 304 4 478862
1702 43 43 95.56% 31 10 0 4145
1703 458 458 66.86% 233 206 1 440685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 361 230 1 592739
1706 569 569 58.18% 219 328 1 548978
1708 474 474 58.59% 201 251 2 454809
1901 217 217 60.61% 93 114 0 207358
2101 919 919 66.40% 316 573 2 8911384
2103 816 816 62.15% 166 610 3 7791313
2301 478 478 62.98% 190 267 1 458759
2303 444 444 66.47% 216 206 0 422668
2306 624 624 64.80% 280 320 2 602963
2501 804 804 59.78% 165 583 3 7511345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 630 377 2 10091342
3002 164 164 66.13% 99 60 1 160248
3004 24 24 88.89% 12 12 0 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 571 272 1 8441172
3102 574 574 65.68% 259 303 1 563874
3103 404 404 62.83% 165 234 0 399643
3104 503 503 74.41% 288 203 1 492676
3105 81 81 76.42% 57 21 0 78106
3106 565 565 79.24% 364 182 4 550713
3203 691 691 81.29% 508 160 2 670850
3204 74 74 89.16% 44 28 0 7283
3205 838 838 78.10% 576 222 4 8021073
3206 704 704 88.22% 496 182 3 681798
3208 97 97 71.85% 69 28 0 97135
3301 461 461 78.67% 268 175 2 445586
3303 271 271 68.78% 176 83 0 259394
3304 607 607 76.26% 397 194 0 591796
3305 520 520 75.04% 372 126 1 499693
3306 300 300 74.26% 202 89 1 292404
3308 583 583 78.36% 379 177 4 560744
3309 468 468 62.57% 191 268 1 460748
3310 591 591 61.88% 257 318 0 575955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 697 279 3 9791281
3313 197 197 86.78% 159 31 1 191227
3401 278 278 49.73% 97 175 0 272559
3504 23 23 95.83% 20 2 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 40 8 1 4958
3602 949 949 81.32% 635 279 3 9171167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 753 292 2 10471355
3701 487 487 68.69% 285 191 1 477709
3901 757 757 80.02% 546 181 3 730946
3902 278 278 75.34% 163 108 1 272369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 738 320 3 10611409
3904 192 192 87.67% 125 59 0 184219
3905 189 189 74.70% 135 50 1 186253
4001 225 225 60.16% 97 122 0 219374
4002 244 244 74.62% 124 116 2 242327
4003 809 809 74.29% 517 259 3 7791089
4005 370 370 80.09% 260 97 0 357462
4101 208 208 76.75% 142 60 0 202271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 386 122 2 510629
4104 446 446 73.00% 274 159 1 434611
4105 282 282 73.63% 189 89 0 278383
4106 504 504 81.42% 329 156 2 487619
4108 452 452 86.92% 320 116 1 437520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 685 328 1 10141425
4111 705 705 79.93% 460 226 1 687882
4112 927 927 80.40% 605 284 1 8901153
4114 198 198 85.34% 145 52 0 197232
4115 301 301 80.27% 219 74 0 293375
4303 209 209 77.41% 145 55 0 200270
4401 321 321 73.62% 232 83 0 315436
4402 412 412 78.18% 285 113 1 399527
4501 220 220 75.86% 129 85 0 214290
4503 69 69 83.13% 56 12 0 6883
4504 421 421 83.53% 255 145 1 401504
4601 264 264 90.10% 182 66 0 248293
4602 321 321 73.96% 198 116 1 315434
4603 683 683 83.70% 464 197 3 664816
4604 290 290 83.33% 210 71 0 281348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 315 212 2 529687
4608 211 211 83.40% 128 74 5 207253
4609 258 258 79.38% 190 61 0 251325
4615 481 481 69.71% 289 183 0 472690
4618 403 403 73.27% 245 144 1 390550
4623 77 77 75.49% 49 24 0 73102
4624 291 291 82.44% 195 88 0 283353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 24 14 0 3845
4627 178 178 80.54% 110 59 1 170221
4628 187 187 62.96% 132 50 1 183297
4801 944 944 80.89% 674 241 3 9181167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 623 344 2 9691172
5001 165 165 67.07% 92 70 0 162246
5003 586 586 79.51% 385 167 1 553737
5010 174 174 85.29% 120 48 0 168204
5012 585 585 56.14% 249 322 2 5731042
5014 597 597 76.83% 398 177 3 578777
5016 259 259 73.58% 167 79 0 246352



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
Page 60 of 151 11/27/2012 08:30 AM

U.S. Representative; Congressional District 4

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

 
W

rit
e-

In

  
D

oc
 H

as
tin

gs

  
M

ar
y 

B
ae

ch
le

r

5020 389 389 85.12% 279 95 1 375457
5101 264 264 86.84% 169 86 1 256304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 44170 31264 221 75655
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 198 106 1 305465
0103 360 360 55.13% 241 104 3 348653
0104 462 462 57.18% 292 151 4 447808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 470 525 7 10021422
0111 408 408 72.34% 173 224 3 400564
0113 451 451 55.68% 303 124 5 432810
0116 148 148 70.81% 86 59 1 146209
0118 288 288 65.60% 167 102 4 273439
0120 517 517 54.54% 385 105 5 495948
0124 240 240 56.21% 143 84 3 230427
0126 447 447 60.08% 335 96 1 432744
0127 574 574 64.49% 314 244 3 561890
0129 414 414 67.87% 221 181 2 404610
0130 398 398 78.35% 180 209 0 389508
0131 515 515 74.75% 252 244 5 501689
0132 544 544 76.51% 231 299 3 533711
0133 987 987 78.02% 456 505 4 9651265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 444 664 2 11101394
0138 853 853 82.58% 390 439 3 8321033
0139 810 810 81.00% 319 457 4 7801000
0140 496 496 65.09% 264 213 5 482762
0142 851 851 70.27% 452 370 4 8261211
0150 447 447 67.73% 251 174 3 428660
0153 490 490 78.03% 161 313 1 475628
0154 789 789 71.92% 326 440 3 7691097
0155 691 691 78.97% 294 381 1 676875
0156 413 413 64.43% 223 182 4 409641
0158 435 435 66.01% 240 177 4 421659
0162 445 445 68.99% 184 245 2 431645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 330 709 3 10421210
0165 16 16 94.12% 6 10 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 316 553 2 8711050
0169 893 893 87.29% 334 532 5 8711023
0170 557 557 83.13% 243 293 2 538670
0173 508 508 73.30% 215 282 0 497693
0175 344 344 81.32% 133 204 2 339423
0177 769 769 78.15% 267 483 5 755984
0179 721 721 78.71% 254 448 5 707916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 370 822 6 11981470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 324 678 2 10041239
0183 721 721 85.73% 193 508 2 703841
0184 613 613 66.99% 300 288 4 592915
0185 700 700 81.21% 207 472 1 680862
0186 963 963 73.40% 358 572 2 9321312
0187 639 639 82.66% 214 405 2 621773
0188 796 796 79.44% 249 534 1 7841002
0189 564 564 85.33% 184 372 2 558661
0190 416 416 79.85% 123 278 0 401521
0301 167 167 61.17% 103 58 2 163273
0302 498 498 59.78% 293 194 3 490833
0303 489 489 58.21% 296 179 3 478840
0304 179 179 81.36% 86 89 0 175220
0305 22 22 91.67% 16 6 0 2224
0306 565 565 67.50% 287 263 3 553837
0307 38 38 76.00% 9 29 0 3850
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 375 135 1 511809
0701 154 154 63.11% 87 58 2 147244
0901 324 324 54.27% 255 62 0 317597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 423 572 14 10091494
1301 329 329 76.51% 117 196 4 317430
1501 539 539 68.14% 234 288 0 522791
1502 726 726 77.81% 239 467 2 708933
1503 683 683 79.60% 218 452 0 670858
1504 754 754 79.28% 257 469 3 729951
1701 498 498 57.77% 348 131 0 479862
1702 43 43 95.56% 8 33 0 4145
1703 458 458 66.86% 246 198 2 446685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 270 321 2 593739
1706 569 569 58.18% 377 175 1 553978
1708 474 474 58.59% 287 166 4 457809
1901 217 217 60.61% 109 98 0 207358
2101 919 919 66.40% 619 281 2 9021384
2103 816 816 62.15% 646 147 4 7971313
2301 478 478 62.98% 256 205 5 466759
2303 444 444 66.47% 206 216 3 425668
2306 624 624 64.80% 305 298 7 610963
2501 804 804 59.78% 628 151 5 7841345



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
Page 63 of 151 11/27/2012 08:30 AM

Governor

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

 
W

rit
e-

In

  
Ja

y 
In

sl
ee

  
R

ob
 M

cK
en

na

2701 1030 1030 76.75% 409 597 7 10131342
3002 164 164 66.13% 55 104 1 160248
3004 24 24 88.89% 7 17 0 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 313 535 2 8501172
3102 574 574 65.68% 306 257 6 569874
3103 404 404 62.83% 254 146 2 402643
3104 503 503 74.41% 194 295 3 492676
3105 81 81 76.42% 26 52 0 78106
3106 565 565 79.24% 172 378 3 553713
3203 691 691 81.29% 144 531 3 678850
3204 74 74 89.16% 20 51 0 7183
3205 838 838 78.10% 224 592 7 8231073
3206 704 704 88.22% 197 492 0 689798
3208 97 97 71.85% 32 65 0 97135
3301 461 461 78.67% 150 297 4 451586
3303 271 271 68.78% 99 164 0 263394
3304 607 607 76.26% 198 390 4 592796
3305 520 520 75.04% 141 365 1 507693
3306 300 300 74.26% 87 201 2 290404
3308 583 583 78.36% 163 409 3 575744
3309 468 468 62.57% 266 194 4 464748
3310 591 591 61.88% 342 237 3 582955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 296 694 2 9921281
3313 197 197 86.78% 34 157 2 193227
3401 278 278 49.73% 182 90 2 274559
3504 23 23 95.83% 1 21 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 10 38 0 4858
3602 949 949 81.32% 271 657 0 9281167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 289 775 3 10671355
3701 487 487 68.69% 206 267 5 478709
3901 757 757 80.02% 175 570 0 745946
3902 278 278 75.34% 110 161 1 272369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 300 762 7 10691409
3904 192 192 87.67% 56 127 1 184219
3905 189 189 74.70% 53 132 1 186253
4001 225 225 60.16% 133 87 0 220374
4002 244 244 74.62% 120 122 0 242327
4003 809 809 74.29% 270 516 4 7901089
4005 370 370 80.09% 95 266 1 362462
4101 208 208 76.75% 50 151 0 201271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 129 385 0 514629
4104 446 446 73.00% 152 287 2 441611
4105 282 282 73.63% 80 188 10 278383
4106 504 504 81.42% 140 348 6 494619
4108 452 452 86.92% 118 327 0 445520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 372 650 2 10241425
4111 705 705 79.93% 218 472 0 690882
4112 927 927 80.40% 295 612 1 9081153
4114 198 198 85.34% 45 153 0 198232
4115 301 301 80.27% 78 217 0 295375
4303 209 209 77.41% 65 136 0 201270
4401 321 321 73.62% 93 223 1 317436
4402 412 412 78.18% 119 284 2 405527
4501 220 220 75.86% 84 132 1 217290
4503 69 69 83.13% 12 55 0 6783
4504 421 421 83.53% 133 277 1 411504
4601 264 264 90.10% 65 192 0 257293
4602 321 321 73.96% 119 199 0 318434
4603 683 683 83.70% 200 474 0 674816
4604 290 290 83.33% 66 218 1 285348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 189 339 1 529687
4608 211 211 83.40% 63 142 5 210253
4609 258 258 79.38% 59 190 1 250325
4615 481 481 69.71% 203 268 0 471690
4618 403 403 73.27% 162 228 3 393550
4623 77 77 75.49% 24 51 0 75102
4624 291 291 82.44% 82 209 0 291353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 13 25 0 3845
4627 178 178 80.54% 48 126 0 174221
4628 187 187 62.96% 59 119 4 182297
4801 944 944 80.89% 231 691 5 9271167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 358 619 3 9801172
5001 165 165 67.07% 72 89 0 161246
5003 586 586 79.51% 146 421 1 568737
5010 174 174 85.29% 36 135 0 171204
5012 585 585 56.14% 340 228 5 5731042
5014 597 597 76.83% 181 400 2 583777
5016 259 259 73.58% 84 169 0 253352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 101 281 2 384457
5101 264 264 86.84% 82 173 3 258304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 31791 44507 354 76652
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 216 80 0 296465
0103 360 360 55.13% 260 77 5 342653
0104 462 462 57.18% 310 132 0 442808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 509 448 2 9591422
0111 408 408 72.34% 200 185 5 390564
0113 451 451 55.68% 332 86 3 421810
0116 148 148 70.81% 96 42 0 138209
0118 288 288 65.60% 172 93 1 266439
0120 517 517 54.54% 392 81 2 475948
0124 240 240 56.21% 162 61 3 226427
0126 447 447 60.08% 329 88 2 419744
0127 574 574 64.49% 334 203 3 540890
0129 414 414 67.87% 247 134 3 384610
0130 398 398 78.35% 194 181 1 376508
0131 515 515 74.75% 266 210 1 477689
0132 544 544 76.51% 266 237 2 505711
0133 987 987 78.02% 522 412 1 9351265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 495 571 4 10701394
0138 853 853 82.58% 450 334 1 7851033
0139 810 810 81.00% 362 386 3 7511000
0140 496 496 65.09% 292 170 3 465762
0142 851 851 70.27% 474 323 1 7981211
0150 447 447 67.73% 258 156 1 415660
0153 490 490 78.03% 200 258 0 458628
0154 789 789 71.92% 367 364 3 7341097
0155 691 691 78.97% 348 297 0 645875
0156 413 413 64.43% 252 140 3 395641
0158 435 435 66.01% 243 168 3 414659
0162 445 445 68.99% 206 207 2 415645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 437 559 1 9971210
0165 16 16 94.12% 7 9 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 382 449 1 8321050
0169 893 893 87.29% 402 437 2 8411023
0170 557 557 83.13% 267 243 2 512670
0173 508 508 73.30% 245 236 2 483693
0175 344 344 81.32% 165 160 1 326423
0177 769 769 78.15% 339 391 1 731984
0179 721 721 78.71% 301 381 1 683916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 437 711 3 11511470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 391 576 1 9681239
0183 721 721 85.73% 256 416 0 672841
0184 613 613 66.99% 315 253 0 568915
0185 700 700 81.21% 250 403 4 657862
0186 963 963 73.40% 436 466 2 9041312
0187 639 639 82.66% 237 357 1 595773
0188 796 796 79.44% 285 460 2 7471002
0189 564 564 85.33% 207 325 1 533661
0190 416 416 79.85% 153 237 0 390521
0301 167 167 61.17% 111 44 0 155273
0302 498 498 59.78% 317 163 1 481833
0303 489 489 58.21% 310 150 2 462840
0304 179 179 81.36% 95 72 0 167220
0305 22 22 91.67% 15 6 0 2124
0306 565 565 67.50% 315 223 2 540837
0307 38 38 76.00% 10 25 0 3550
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 388 112 1 501809
0701 154 154 63.11% 93 45 4 142244
0901 324 324 54.27% 264 48 0 312597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 469 496 6 9711494
1301 329 329 76.51% 150 145 0 295430
1501 539 539 68.14% 268 242 3 513791
1502 726 726 77.81% 274 407 1 682933
1503 683 683 79.60% 235 402 0 637858
1504 754 754 79.28% 290 397 2 689951
1701 498 498 57.77% 365 100 4 469862
1702 43 43 95.56% 13 26 0 3945
1703 458 458 66.86% 254 179 1 434685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 297 280 0 577739
1706 569 569 58.18% 382 153 2 537978
1708 474 474 58.59% 304 138 1 443809
1901 217 217 60.61% 118 86 1 205358
2101 919 919 66.40% 640 236 1 8771384
2103 816 816 62.15% 654 112 4 7701313
2301 478 478 62.98% 281 175 0 456759
2303 444 444 66.47% 224 184 1 409668
2306 624 624 64.80% 358 237 0 595963
2501 804 804 59.78% 609 112 3 7241345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 448 524 2 9741342
3002 164 164 66.13% 69 91 0 160248
3004 24 24 88.89% 8 16 0 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 349 479 0 8281172
3102 574 574 65.68% 328 218 3 549874
3103 404 404 62.83% 266 128 1 395643
3104 503 503 74.41% 244 239 0 483676
3105 81 81 76.42% 27 51 0 78106
3106 565 565 79.24% 210 327 3 540713
3203 691 691 81.29% 197 447 1 645850
3204 74 74 89.16% 27 43 0 7083
3205 838 838 78.10% 258 529 1 7881073
3206 704 704 88.22% 244 417 1 662798
3208 97 97 71.85% 27 68 0 95135
3301 461 461 78.67% 169 272 1 442586
3303 271 271 68.78% 119 139 2 260394
3304 607 607 76.26% 231 341 3 575796
3305 520 520 75.04% 150 332 0 482693
3306 300 300 74.26% 110 169 0 279404
3308 583 583 78.36% 186 364 1 551744
3309 468 468 62.57% 296 157 2 455748
3310 591 591 61.88% 358 212 1 571955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 349 612 0 9611281
3313 197 197 86.78% 38 137 1 176227
3401 278 278 49.73% 202 69 1 272559
3504 23 23 95.83% 2 20 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 11 37 0 4858
3602 949 949 81.32% 348 538 2 8881167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 343 680 2 10251355
3701 487 487 68.69% 234 228 3 465709
3901 757 757 80.02% 222 488 0 710946
3902 278 278 75.34% 112 156 0 268369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 355 675 2 10321409
3904 192 192 87.67% 69 110 0 179219
3905 189 189 74.70% 57 126 0 183253
4001 225 225 60.16% 149 63 0 212374
4002 244 244 74.62% 129 105 0 234327
4003 809 809 74.29% 295 457 5 7571089
4005 370 370 80.09% 126 226 0 352462
4101 208 208 76.75% 73 121 0 194271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 156 339 2 497629
4104 446 446 73.00% 172 252 1 425611
4105 282 282 73.63% 99 169 0 268383
4106 504 504 81.42% 174 302 2 478619
4108 452 452 86.92% 145 278 1 424520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 412 586 0 9981425
4111 705 705 79.93% 258 404 1 663882
4112 927 927 80.40% 334 529 0 8631153
4114 198 198 85.34% 53 137 0 190232
4115 301 301 80.27% 79 198 0 277375
4303 209 209 77.41% 67 128 0 195270
4401 321 321 73.62% 125 184 0 309436
4402 412 412 78.18% 144 246 2 392527
4501 220 220 75.86% 93 115 0 208290
4503 69 69 83.13% 22 43 0 6583
4504 421 421 83.53% 143 254 0 397504
4601 264 264 90.10% 93 154 0 247293
4602 321 321 73.96% 136 175 0 311434
4603 683 683 83.70% 224 425 1 650816
4604 290 290 83.33% 96 168 0 264348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 231 280 1 512687
4608 211 211 83.40% 76 124 0 200253
4609 258 258 79.38% 82 163 0 245325
4615 481 481 69.71% 236 228 1 465690
4618 403 403 73.27% 187 201 0 388550
4623 77 77 75.49% 18 51 0 69102
4624 291 291 82.44% 100 178 0 278353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 19 17 0 3645
4627 178 178 80.54% 76 91 0 167221
4628 187 187 62.96% 84 93 0 177297
4801 944 944 80.89% 275 618 1 8941167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 415 545 0 9601172
5001 165 165 67.07% 73 78 0 151246
5003 586 586 79.51% 189 352 1 542737
5010 174 174 85.29% 68 92 0 160204
5012 585 585 56.14% 345 214 3 5621042
5014 597 597 76.83% 201 358 5 564777
5016 259 259 73.58% 101 141 1 243352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 123 244 1 368457
5101 264 264 86.84% 96 147 2 245304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 35835 37914 187 73936
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 104 186 0 290465
0103 360 360 55.13% 101 236 5 342653
0104 462 462 57.18% 154 279 2 435808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 522 429 2 9531422
0111 408 408 72.34% 217 166 3 386564
0113 451 451 55.68% 108 310 2 420810
0116 148 148 70.81% 57 80 0 137209
0118 288 288 65.60% 99 159 3 261439
0120 517 517 54.54% 102 373 1 476948
0124 240 240 56.21% 85 136 2 223427
0126 447 447 60.08% 87 327 2 416744
0127 574 574 64.49% 238 295 3 536890
0129 414 414 67.87% 174 209 1 384610
0130 398 398 78.35% 216 154 0 370508
0131 515 515 74.75% 250 225 3 478689
0132 544 544 76.51% 295 199 3 497711
0133 987 987 78.02% 511 402 3 9161265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 667 387 2 10561394
0138 853 853 82.58% 428 351 2 7811033
0139 810 810 81.00% 467 277 2 7461000
0140 496 496 65.09% 193 266 2 461762
0142 851 851 70.27% 357 433 1 7911211
0150 447 447 67.73% 179 229 2 410660
0153 490 490 78.03% 315 138 0 453628
0154 789 789 71.92% 433 291 3 7271097
0155 691 691 78.97% 365 272 0 637875
0156 413 413 64.43% 168 216 4 388641
0158 435 435 66.01% 188 220 1 409659
0162 445 445 68.99% 235 173 1 409645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 689 292 1 9821210
0165 16 16 94.12% 9 6 0 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 529 288 1 8181050
0169 893 893 87.29% 537 294 1 8321023
0170 557 557 83.13% 287 218 2 507670
0173 508 508 73.30% 284 192 0 476693
0175 344 344 81.32% 209 112 3 324423
0177 769 769 78.15% 480 240 3 723984
0179 721 721 78.71% 437 240 0 677916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 815 321 0 11361470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 669 279 0 9481239
0183 721 721 85.73% 492 172 0 664841
0184 613 613 66.99% 299 268 2 569915
0185 700 700 81.21% 480 174 2 656862
0186 963 963 73.40% 562 326 0 8881312
0187 639 639 82.66% 399 192 0 591773
0188 796 796 79.44% 528 212 1 7411002
0189 564 564 85.33% 383 143 1 527661
0190 416 416 79.85% 287 102 0 389521
0301 167 167 61.17% 52 103 0 155273
0302 498 498 59.78% 194 284 2 480833
0303 489 489 58.21% 184 274 0 458840
0304 179 179 81.36% 88 76 0 164220
0305 22 22 91.67% 5 15 0 2024
0306 565 565 67.50% 267 270 1 538837
0307 38 38 76.00% 31 7 0 3850
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 150 349 2 501809
0701 154 154 63.11% 51 91 0 142244
0901 324 324 54.27% 56 251 1 308597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 571 391 2 9641494
1301 329 329 76.51% 190 104 0 294430
1501 539 539 68.14% 286 212 3 501791
1502 726 726 77.81% 450 215 1 666933
1503 683 683 79.60% 456 177 0 633858
1504 754 754 79.28% 480 199 1 680951
1701 498 498 57.77% 137 327 3 467862
1702 43 43 95.56% 31 9 0 4045
1703 458 458 66.86% 205 223 2 430685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 349 227 0 576739
1706 569 569 58.18% 187 350 1 538978
1708 474 474 58.59% 174 272 1 447809
1901 217 217 60.61% 99 101 1 201358
2101 919 919 66.40% 288 578 0 8661384
2103 816 816 62.15% 149 621 3 7731313
2301 478 478 62.98% 204 250 0 454759
2303 444 444 66.47% 211 197 1 409668
2306 624 624 64.80% 292 301 0 593963
2501 804 804 59.78% 138 600 2 7401345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 619 348 1 9681342
3002 164 164 66.13% 96 64 0 160248
3004 24 24 88.89% 16 8 0 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 549 270 2 8211172
3102 574 574 65.68% 271 275 3 549874
3103 404 404 62.83% 166 228 1 395643
3104 503 503 74.41% 292 190 0 482676
3105 81 81 76.42% 52 25 0 77106
3106 565 565 79.24% 385 151 1 537713
3203 691 691 81.29% 511 133 0 644850
3204 74 74 89.16% 53 16 0 6983
3205 838 838 78.10% 583 190 1 7741073
3206 704 704 88.22% 484 178 0 662798
3208 97 97 71.85% 63 28 0 91135
3301 461 461 78.67% 303 135 0 438586
3303 271 271 68.78% 161 94 1 256394
3304 607 607 76.26% 388 177 3 568796
3305 520 520 75.04% 370 109 1 480693
3306 300 300 74.26% 203 76 0 279404
3308 583 583 78.36% 420 127 2 549744
3309 468 468 62.57% 187 269 1 457748
3310 591 591 61.88% 236 328 0 564955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 708 248 0 9561281
3313 197 197 86.78% 148 26 1 175227
3401 278 278 49.73% 88 181 0 269559
3504 23 23 95.83% 18 4 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 38 10 0 4858
3602 949 949 81.32% 649 239 4 8921167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 744 268 2 10141355
3701 487 487 68.69% 259 205 1 465709
3901 757 757 80.02% 552 159 0 711946
3902 278 278 75.34% 171 96 1 268369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 739 277 2 10181409
3904 192 192 87.67% 128 53 0 181219
3905 189 189 74.70% 133 49 0 182253
4001 225 225 60.16% 90 122 0 212374
4002 244 244 74.62% 109 122 0 231327
4003 809 809 74.29% 516 236 5 7571089
4005 370 370 80.09% 268 80 0 348462
4101 208 208 76.75% 144 51 0 195271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 378 115 0 493629
4104 446 446 73.00% 283 135 2 420611
4105 282 282 73.63% 190 76 0 266383
4106 504 504 81.42% 334 138 2 474619
4108 452 452 86.92% 333 97 2 432520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 642 343 1 9861425
4111 705 705 79.93% 470 186 0 656882
4112 927 927 80.40% 606 246 1 8531153
4114 198 198 85.34% 150 40 0 190232
4115 301 301 80.27% 215 59 0 274375
4303 209 209 77.41% 150 48 0 198270
4401 321 321 73.62% 212 96 0 308436
4402 412 412 78.18% 277 103 1 381527
4501 220 220 75.86% 129 75 0 204290
4503 69 69 83.13% 51 14 0 6583
4504 421 421 83.53% 283 111 0 394504
4601 264 264 90.10% 186 58 0 244293
4602 321 321 73.96% 199 105 1 305434
4603 683 683 83.70% 474 167 1 642816
4604 290 290 83.33% 198 62 1 261348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 317 186 2 505687
4608 211 211 83.40% 142 54 5 201253
4609 258 258 79.38% 181 61 0 242325
4615 481 481 69.71% 260 194 0 454690
4618 403 403 73.27% 238 151 0 389550
4623 77 77 75.49% 50 20 0 70102
4624 291 291 82.44% 209 66 1 276353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 22 16 0 3845
4627 178 178 80.54% 115 52 0 167221
4628 187 187 62.96% 114 63 0 177297
4801 944 944 80.89% 692 206 1 8991167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 633 314 2 9491172
5001 165 165 67.07% 82 72 0 154246
5003 586 586 79.51% 414 124 1 539737
5010 174 174 85.29% 119 40 0 159204
5012 585 585 56.14% 239 316 2 5571042
5014 597 597 76.83% 408 148 3 559777
5016 259 259 73.58% 159 78 0 237352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 284 83 1 368457
5101 264 264 86.84% 170 76 1 247304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 44198 29013 163 73374
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 209 76 0 285465
0103 360 360 55.13% 237 102 5 344653
0104 462 462 57.18% 305 135 1 441808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 531 414 1 9461422
0111 408 408 72.34% 186 192 3 381564
0113 451 451 55.68% 317 103 1 421810
0116 148 148 70.81% 91 42 2 135209
0118 288 288 65.60% 173 92 0 265439
0120 517 517 54.54% 377 98 1 476948
0124 240 240 56.21% 160 65 2 227427
0126 447 447 60.08% 317 100 3 420744
0127 574 574 64.49% 326 198 2 526890
0129 414 414 67.87% 239 143 2 384610
0130 398 398 78.35% 188 181 0 369508
0131 515 515 74.75% 268 207 1 476689
0132 544 544 76.51% 257 233 2 492711
0133 987 987 78.02% 510 406 0 9161265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 508 527 1 10361394
0138 853 853 82.58% 432 345 2 7791033
0139 810 810 81.00% 361 373 3 7371000
0140 496 496 65.09% 283 174 3 460762
0142 851 851 70.27% 459 333 0 7921211
0150 447 447 67.73% 260 146 0 406660
0153 490 490 78.03% 195 258 0 453628
0154 789 789 71.92% 362 364 3 7291097
0155 691 691 78.97% 322 310 0 632875
0156 413 413 64.43% 232 151 4 387641
0158 435 435 66.01% 243 170 1 414659
0162 445 445 68.99% 196 212 2 410645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 440 545 1 9861210
0165 16 16 94.12% 7 8 0 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 380 426 3 8091050
0169 893 893 87.29% 401 426 0 8271023
0170 557 557 83.13% 271 228 1 500670
0173 508 508 73.30% 244 225 0 469693
0175 344 344 81.32% 165 155 1 321423
0177 769 769 78.15% 325 390 0 715984
0179 721 721 78.71% 314 359 1 674916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 443 684 2 11291470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 383 555 2 9401239
0183 721 721 85.73% 270 381 0 651841
0184 613 613 66.99% 302 268 2 572915
0185 700 700 81.21% 257 389 2 648862
0186 963 963 73.40% 419 470 0 8891312
0187 639 639 82.66% 256 329 0 585773
0188 796 796 79.44% 287 443 3 7331002
0189 564 564 85.33% 201 320 1 522661
0190 416 416 79.85% 147 238 0 385521
0301 167 167 61.17% 106 50 0 156273
0302 498 498 59.78% 314 166 1 481833
0303 489 489 58.21% 306 150 1 457840
0304 179 179 81.36% 99 66 0 165220
0305 22 22 91.67% 16 5 0 2124
0306 565 565 67.50% 309 222 1 532837
0307 38 38 76.00% 9 28 0 3750
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 382 121 0 503809
0701 154 154 63.11% 89 52 0 141244
0901 324 324 54.27% 252 55 0 307597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 460 498 3 9611494
1301 329 329 76.51% 142 147 2 291430
1501 539 539 68.14% 245 252 1 498791
1502 726 726 77.81% 246 409 0 655933
1503 683 683 79.60% 253 369 0 622858
1504 754 754 79.28% 265 415 1 681951
1701 498 498 57.77% 356 111 0 467862
1702 43 43 95.56% 10 30 0 4045
1703 458 458 66.86% 271 157 1 429685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 304 270 0 574739
1706 569 569 58.18% 377 157 0 534978
1708 474 474 58.59% 292 150 2 444809
1901 217 217 60.61% 114 91 1 206358
2101 919 919 66.40% 634 241 1 8761384
2103 816 816 62.15% 624 140 1 7651313
2301 478 478 62.98% 248 200 0 448759
2303 444 444 66.47% 209 200 1 410668
2306 624 624 64.80% 340 244 0 584963
2501 804 804 59.78% 597 126 3 7261345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 448 515 2 9651342
3002 164 164 66.13% 72 88 0 160248
3004 24 24 88.89% 8 16 0 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 365 451 3 8191172
3102 574 574 65.68% 320 225 3 548874
3103 404 404 62.83% 260 133 1 394643
3104 503 503 74.41% 225 255 0 480676
3105 81 81 76.42% 26 48 0 74106
3106 565 565 79.24% 205 322 2 529713
3203 691 691 81.29% 198 440 0 638850
3204 74 74 89.16% 25 43 0 6883
3205 838 838 78.10% 283 492 2 7771073
3206 704 704 88.22% 259 396 1 656798
3208 97 97 71.85% 35 59 0 94135
3301 461 461 78.67% 165 268 1 434586
3303 271 271 68.78% 110 148 0 258394
3304 607 607 76.26% 225 342 2 569796
3305 520 520 75.04% 153 324 1 478693
3306 300 300 74.26% 102 180 0 282404
3308 583 583 78.36% 175 371 2 548744
3309 468 468 62.57% 290 163 0 453748
3310 591 591 61.88% 351 218 0 569955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 337 614 1 9521281
3313 197 197 86.78% 51 125 1 177227
3401 278 278 49.73% 190 79 2 271559
3504 23 23 95.83% 2 20 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 18 30 0 4858
3602 949 949 81.32% 315 567 2 8841167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 335 667 1 10031355
3701 487 487 68.69% 223 238 1 462709
3901 757 757 80.02% 198 507 0 705946
3902 278 278 75.34% 111 156 0 267369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 372 637 1 10101409
3904 192 192 87.67% 75 104 0 179219
3905 189 189 74.70% 60 123 0 183253
4001 225 225 60.16% 130 82 0 212374
4002 244 244 74.62% 128 103 0 231327
4003 809 809 74.29% 285 449 3 7371089
4005 370 370 80.09% 113 236 0 349462
4101 208 208 76.75% 68 126 0 194271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 151 341 0 492629
4104 446 446 73.00% 179 238 0 417611
4105 282 282 73.63% 99 170 0 269383
4106 504 504 81.42% 171 305 0 476619
4108 452 452 86.92% 143 276 0 419520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 412 577 0 9891425
4111 705 705 79.93% 258 399 0 657882
4112 927 927 80.40% 351 495 0 8461153
4114 198 198 85.34% 56 135 0 191232
4115 301 301 80.27% 80 197 0 277375
4303 209 209 77.41% 75 116 0 191270
4401 321 321 73.62% 107 196 1 304436
4402 412 412 78.18% 146 232 1 379527
4501 220 220 75.86% 81 123 0 204290
4503 69 69 83.13% 24 42 0 6683
4504 421 421 83.53% 163 228 0 391504
4601 264 264 90.10% 92 156 0 248293
4602 321 321 73.96% 130 170 2 302434
4603 683 683 83.70% 235 401 1 637816
4604 290 290 83.33% 84 171 1 256348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 220 277 1 498687
4608 211 211 83.40% 70 130 0 200253
4609 258 258 79.38% 76 169 0 245325
4615 481 481 69.71% 236 226 0 462690
4618 403 403 73.27% 183 202 0 385550
4623 77 77 75.49% 17 54 0 71102
4624 291 291 82.44% 96 176 0 272353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 20 17 0 3745
4627 178 178 80.54% 76 86 0 162221
4628 187 187 62.96% 78 100 0 178297
4801 944 944 80.89% 290 606 1 8971167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 403 535 3 9411172
5001 165 165 67.07% 79 75 0 154246
5003 586 586 79.51% 199 336 2 537737
5010 174 174 85.29% 50 108 0 158204
5012 585 585 56.14% 330 222 1 5531042
5014 597 597 76.83% 206 354 1 561777
5016 259 259 73.58% 96 143 1 240352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 122 238 1 361457
5101 264 264 86.84% 94 149 2 245304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 35225 37656 135 73016
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 90 193 1 284465
0103 360 360 55.13% 105 233 5 343653
0104 462 462 57.18% 156 277 1 434808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 476 464 1 9411422
0111 408 408 72.34% 218 154 5 377564
0113 451 451 55.68% 108 307 4 419810
0116 148 148 70.81% 47 87 2 136209
0118 288 288 65.60% 105 155 0 260439
0120 517 517 54.54% 114 357 1 472948
0124 240 240 56.21% 78 144 2 224427
0126 447 447 60.08% 93 321 2 416744
0127 574 574 64.49% 218 310 3 531890
0129 414 414 67.87% 159 221 3 383610
0130 398 398 78.35% 203 160 0 363508
0131 515 515 74.75% 233 233 1 467689
0132 544 544 76.51% 272 220 1 493711
0133 987 987 78.02% 476 427 0 9031265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 633 400 2 10351394
0138 853 853 82.58% 403 358 3 7641033
0139 810 810 81.00% 433 291 2 7261000
0140 496 496 65.09% 187 265 3 455762
0142 851 851 70.27% 354 430 0 7841211
0150 447 447 67.73% 170 235 0 405660
0153 490 490 78.03% 288 159 0 447628
0154 789 789 71.92% 411 304 6 7211097
0155 691 691 78.97% 349 279 0 628875
0156 413 413 64.43% 168 211 4 383641
0158 435 435 66.01% 182 230 1 413659
0162 445 445 68.99% 223 177 1 401645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 653 314 1 9681210
0165 16 16 94.12% 9 6 0 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 527 280 2 8091050
0169 893 893 87.29% 511 301 1 8131023
0170 557 557 83.13% 260 234 1 495670
0173 508 508 73.30% 264 201 1 466693
0175 344 344 81.32% 185 131 1 317423
0177 769 769 78.15% 455 256 0 711984
0179 721 721 78.71% 430 234 1 665916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 776 344 2 11221470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 622 303 3 9281239
0183 721 721 85.73% 459 182 0 641841
0184 613 613 66.99% 282 280 2 564915
0185 700 700 81.21% 459 184 3 646862
0186 963 963 73.40% 533 338 1 8721312
0187 639 639 82.66% 387 191 0 578773
0188 796 796 79.44% 481 242 2 7251002
0189 564 564 85.33% 364 148 1 513661
0190 416 416 79.85% 266 114 2 382521
0301 167 167 61.17% 53 102 0 155273
0302 498 498 59.78% 191 289 1 481833
0303 489 489 58.21% 178 274 0 452840
0304 179 179 81.36% 75 88 0 163220
0305 22 22 91.67% 6 12 0 1824
0306 565 565 67.50% 248 281 1 530837
0307 38 38 76.00% 27 9 0 3650
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 136 365 1 502809
0701 154 154 63.11% 53 86 1 140244
0901 324 324 54.27% 59 243 2 304597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 537 424 1 9621494
1301 329 329 76.51% 172 113 1 286430
1501 539 539 68.14% 278 212 2 492791
1502 726 726 77.81% 439 216 0 655933
1503 683 683 79.60% 422 192 0 614858
1504 754 754 79.28% 453 220 2 675951
1701 498 498 57.77% 132 327 3 462862
1702 43 43 95.56% 31 10 0 4145
1703 458 458 66.86% 189 242 1 432685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 323 247 0 570739
1706 569 569 58.18% 182 351 1 534978
1708 474 474 58.59% 163 271 4 438809
1901 217 217 60.61% 93 110 1 204358
2101 919 919 66.40% 277 588 0 8651384
2103 816 816 62.15% 145 614 2 7611313
2301 478 478 62.98% 193 251 2 446759
2303 444 444 66.47% 211 192 2 405668
2306 624 624 64.80% 281 297 1 579963
2501 804 804 59.78% 135 599 3 7371345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 569 386 1 9561342
3002 164 164 66.13% 91 69 0 160248
3004 24 24 88.89% 14 10 0 2427
3101 866 866 73.89% 514 303 2 8191172
3102 574 574 65.68% 256 283 3 542874
3103 404 404 62.83% 135 253 3 391643
3104 503 503 74.41% 285 194 0 479676
3105 81 81 76.42% 51 23 0 74106
3106 565 565 79.24% 355 164 2 521713
3203 691 691 81.29% 491 139 1 631850
3204 74 74 89.16% 50 17 0 6783
3205 838 838 78.10% 570 199 1 7701073
3206 704 704 88.22% 449 201 1 651798
3208 97 97 71.85% 64 28 0 92135
3301 461 461 78.67% 291 142 1 434586
3303 271 271 68.78% 163 90 0 253394
3304 607 607 76.26% 375 188 2 565796
3305 520 520 75.04% 365 111 2 478693
3306 300 300 74.26% 197 81 0 278404
3308 583 583 78.36% 394 148 2 544744
3309 468 468 62.57% 180 270 3 453748
3310 591 591 61.88% 232 334 0 566955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 676 270 0 9461281
3313 197 197 86.78% 142 28 1 171227
3401 278 278 49.73% 81 184 1 266559
3504 23 23 95.83% 20 2 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 38 10 0 4858
3602 949 949 81.32% 622 251 2 8751167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 731 270 1 10021355
3701 487 487 68.69% 257 198 2 457709
3901 757 757 80.02% 518 183 0 701946
3902 278 278 75.34% 151 111 0 262369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 690 308 0 9981409
3904 192 192 87.67% 122 55 0 177219
3905 189 189 74.70% 128 55 0 183253
4001 225 225 60.16% 87 125 0 212374
4002 244 244 74.62% 109 121 0 230327
4003 809 809 74.29% 482 256 2 7401089
4005 370 370 80.09% 260 90 0 350462
4101 208 208 76.75% 137 53 0 190271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 369 117 1 487629
4104 446 446 73.00% 268 137 0 405611
4105 282 282 73.63% 179 86 0 265383
4106 504 504 81.42% 324 149 1 474619
4108 452 452 86.92% 304 112 0 416520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 638 344 1 9831425
4111 705 705 79.93% 442 208 0 650882
4112 927 927 80.40% 579 263 0 8421153
4114 198 198 85.34% 152 39 0 191232
4115 301 301 80.27% 209 64 0 273375
4303 209 209 77.41% 136 55 0 191270
4401 321 321 73.62% 214 90 0 304436
4402 412 412 78.18% 261 116 1 378527
4501 220 220 75.86% 128 75 0 203290
4503 69 69 83.13% 49 16 0 6583
4504 421 421 83.53% 257 133 0 390504
4601 264 264 90.10% 184 61 0 245293
4602 321 321 73.96% 189 110 0 299434
4603 683 683 83.70% 460 175 0 635816
4604 290 290 83.33% 188 67 0 255348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 305 189 2 496687
4608 211 211 83.40% 139 60 1 200253
4609 258 258 79.38% 183 58 1 242325
4615 481 481 69.71% 259 198 0 457690
4618 403 403 73.27% 226 156 0 382550
4623 77 77 75.49% 49 20 0 69102
4624 291 291 82.44% 203 65 0 268353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 19 18 0 3745
4627 178 178 80.54% 108 56 0 164221
4628 187 187 62.96% 120 55 0 175297
4801 944 944 80.89% 663 225 1 8891167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 617 318 1 9361172
5001 165 165 67.07% 83 68 0 151246
5003 586 586 79.51% 376 148 2 526737
5010 174 174 85.29% 116 43 1 160204
5012 585 585 56.14% 239 310 3 5521042
5014 597 597 76.83% 388 167 2 557777
5016 259 259 73.58% 150 85 0 235352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 263 97 1 361457
5101 264 264 86.84% 171 72 1 244304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 42121 30148 163 72432
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 182 102 1 285465
0103 360 360 55.13% 215 121 1 337653
0104 462 462 57.18% 273 166 1 440808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 433 520 1 9541422
0111 408 408 72.34% 155 224 3 382564
0113 451 451 55.68% 294 126 2 422810
0116 148 148 70.81% 85 54 0 139209
0118 288 288 65.60% 152 111 1 264439
0120 517 517 54.54% 356 123 2 481948
0124 240 240 56.21% 147 78 1 226427
0126 447 447 60.08% 325 93 1 419744
0127 574 574 64.49% 282 255 3 540890
0129 414 414 67.87% 201 182 1 384610
0130 398 398 78.35% 154 221 0 375508
0131 515 515 74.75% 219 254 4 477689
0132 544 544 76.51% 200 306 3 509711
0133 987 987 78.02% 401 519 1 9211265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 370 696 2 10681394
0138 853 853 82.58% 343 440 2 7851033
0139 810 810 81.00% 256 488 1 7451000
0140 496 496 65.09% 255 210 3 468762
0142 851 851 70.27% 392 404 2 7981211
0150 447 447 67.73% 221 181 2 404660
0153 490 490 78.03% 146 308 0 454628
0154 789 789 71.92% 289 443 0 7321097
0155 691 691 78.97% 247 395 0 642875
0156 413 413 64.43% 198 189 3 390641
0158 435 435 66.01% 224 185 4 413659
0162 445 445 68.99% 160 248 4 412645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 299 705 1 10051210
0165 16 16 94.12% 6 9 0 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 273 552 1 8261050
0169 893 893 87.29% 268 566 1 8351023
0170 557 557 83.13% 216 290 1 507670
0173 508 508 73.30% 171 299 2 472693
0175 344 344 81.32% 114 215 1 330423
0177 769 769 78.15% 250 470 2 722984
0179 721 721 78.71% 219 458 0 677916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 315 827 3 11451470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 267 691 0 9581239
0183 721 721 85.73% 178 489 1 668841
0184 613 613 66.99% 268 303 0 571915
0185 700 700 81.21% 175 466 2 643862
0186 963 963 73.40% 321 572 1 8941312
0187 639 639 82.66% 178 410 0 588773
0188 796 796 79.44% 216 529 4 7491002
0189 564 564 85.33% 150 382 1 533661
0190 416 416 79.85% 112 281 0 393521
0301 167 167 61.17% 94 63 0 157273
0302 498 498 59.78% 269 213 2 484833
0303 489 489 58.21% 277 179 0 456840
0304 179 179 81.36% 76 90 0 166220
0305 22 22 91.67% 9 11 0 2024
0306 565 565 67.50% 271 268 0 539837
0307 38 38 76.00% 9 26 0 3550
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 352 152 2 506809
0701 154 154 63.11% 78 62 0 140244
0901 324 324 54.27% 256 56 0 312597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 406 570 1 9771494
1301 329 329 76.51% 95 202 0 297430
1501 539 539 68.14% 197 304 3 504791
1502 726 726 77.81% 216 452 3 671933
1503 683 683 79.60% 178 450 2 630858
1504 754 754 79.28% 209 477 0 686951
1701 498 498 57.77% 332 132 1 465862
1702 43 43 95.56% 11 29 0 4045
1703 458 458 66.86% 230 202 2 434685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 233 348 0 581739
1706 569 569 58.18% 352 185 1 538978
1708 474 474 58.59% 275 168 2 445809
1901 217 217 60.61% 99 105 1 205358
2101 919 919 66.40% 573 294 0 8671384
2103 816 816 62.15% 599 171 4 7741313
2301 478 478 62.98% 232 221 1 454759
2303 444 444 66.47% 187 222 1 410668
2306 624 624 64.80% 274 318 0 592963
2501 804 804 59.78% 575 156 4 7351345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 358 623 0 9811342
3002 164 164 66.13% 59 100 0 159248
3004 24 24 88.89% 5 18 0 2327
3101 866 866 73.89% 291 531 1 8231172
3102 574 574 65.68% 264 288 2 554874
3103 404 404 62.83% 245 151 1 397643
3104 503 503 74.41% 173 309 0 482676
3105 81 81 76.42% 23 56 0 79106
3106 565 565 79.24% 151 384 1 536713
3203 691 691 81.29% 135 511 1 647850
3204 74 74 89.16% 18 50 0 6883
3205 838 838 78.10% 195 585 2 7821073
3206 704 704 88.22% 172 492 0 664798
3208 97 97 71.85% 28 63 1 92135
3301 461 461 78.67% 127 307 3 437586
3303 271 271 68.78% 87 170 0 257394
3304 607 607 76.26% 161 416 2 579796
3305 520 520 75.04% 108 375 2 485693
3306 300 300 74.26% 78 204 0 282404
3308 583 583 78.36% 136 417 2 555744
3309 468 468 62.57% 258 197 2 457748
3310 591 591 61.88% 311 250 0 561955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 246 713 1 9601281
3313 197 197 86.78% 21 158 1 180227
3401 278 278 49.73% 179 92 0 271559
3504 23 23 95.83% 2 20 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 6 42 0 4858
3602 949 949 81.32% 210 686 1 8971167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 265 753 1 10191355
3701 487 487 68.69% 172 286 2 460709
3901 757 757 80.02% 157 559 1 717946
3902 278 278 75.34% 96 172 0 268369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 278 751 1 10301409
3904 192 192 87.67% 51 130 0 181219
3905 189 189 74.70% 54 128 0 182253
4001 225 225 60.16% 112 101 0 213374
4002 244 244 74.62% 119 119 0 238327
4003 809 809 74.29% 226 525 3 7541089
4005 370 370 80.09% 72 279 0 351462
4101 208 208 76.75% 45 151 0 196271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 114 379 0 493629
4104 446 446 73.00% 128 297 0 425611
4105 282 282 73.63% 80 186 0 266383
4106 504 504 81.42% 134 341 3 478619
4108 452 452 86.92% 107 319 0 426520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 332 660 1 9931425
4111 705 705 79.93% 179 487 0 666882
4112 927 927 80.40% 245 618 1 8641153
4114 198 198 85.34% 33 157 0 190232
4115 301 301 80.27% 55 229 0 284375
4303 209 209 77.41% 55 141 0 196270
4401 321 321 73.62% 81 225 0 306436
4402 412 412 78.18% 101 288 1 390527
4501 220 220 75.86% 76 130 0 206290
4503 69 69 83.13% 15 51 0 6683
4504 421 421 83.53% 125 271 0 396504
4601 264 264 90.10% 58 188 0 246293
4602 321 321 73.96% 82 223 2 307434
4603 683 683 83.70% 161 485 0 646816
4604 290 290 83.33% 64 204 0 268348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 165 343 1 509687
4608 211 211 83.40% 52 148 5 205253
4609 258 258 79.38% 62 187 0 249325
4615 481 481 69.71% 192 273 0 465690
4618 403 403 73.27% 134 251 0 385550
4623 77 77 75.49% 22 47 0 69102
4624 291 291 82.44% 72 201 2 275353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 14 23 0 3745
4627 178 178 80.54% 55 111 0 166221
4628 187 187 62.96% 63 113 0 176297
4801 944 944 80.89% 211 687 1 8991167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 300 651 0 9511172
5001 165 165 67.07% 66 87 0 153246
5003 586 586 79.51% 124 417 1 542737
5010 174 174 85.29% 33 129 1 163204
5012 585 585 56.14% 300 256 4 5601042
5014 597 597 76.83% 155 410 2 567777
5016 259 259 73.58% 68 164 0 232352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 81 283 1 365457
5101 264 264 86.84% 75 174 1 250304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 28307 45294 158 73759
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 208 72 1 281465
0103 360 360 55.13% 255 85 2 342653
0104 462 462 57.18% 300 133 2 435808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 494 441 1 9361422
0111 408 408 72.34% 174 203 3 380564
0113 451 451 55.68% 328 87 2 417810
0116 148 148 70.81% 93 44 1 138209
0118 288 288 65.60% 164 97 1 262439
0120 517 517 54.54% 376 100 1 477948
0124 240 240 56.21% 159 65 1 225427
0126 447 447 60.08% 327 87 2 416744
0127 574 574 64.49% 309 219 4 532890
0129 414 414 67.87% 224 157 2 383610
0130 398 398 78.35% 179 186 1 366508
0131 515 515 74.75% 255 217 1 473689
0132 544 544 76.51% 270 225 1 496711
0133 987 987 78.02% 495 418 0 9131265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 494 555 3 10521394
0138 853 853 82.58% 392 367 5 7641033
0139 810 810 81.00% 320 406 3 7291000
0140 496 496 65.09% 267 188 4 459762
0142 851 851 70.27% 430 351 1 7821211
0150 447 447 67.73% 240 163 2 405660
0153 490 490 78.03% 182 264 0 446628
0154 789 789 71.92% 339 380 3 7221097
0155 691 691 78.97% 305 321 1 627875
0156 413 413 64.43% 223 157 3 383641
0158 435 435 66.01% 234 177 1 412659
0162 445 445 68.99% 190 216 0 406645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 384 595 4 9831210
0165 16 16 94.12% 7 9 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 353 459 1 8131050
0169 893 893 87.29% 371 450 1 8221023
0170 557 557 83.13% 273 230 2 505670
0173 508 508 73.30% 222 245 1 468693
0175 344 344 81.32% 145 174 2 321423
0177 769 769 78.15% 278 439 0 717984
0179 721 721 78.71% 277 386 0 663916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 391 736 1 11281470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 353 591 0 9441239
0183 721 721 85.73% 242 416 0 658841
0184 613 613 66.99% 293 265 2 560915
0185 700 700 81.21% 221 419 1 641862
0186 963 963 73.40% 382 496 1 8791312
0187 639 639 82.66% 218 364 1 583773
0188 796 796 79.44% 270 471 2 7431002
0189 564 564 85.33% 168 350 1 519661
0190 416 416 79.85% 125 261 1 387521
0301 167 167 61.17% 105 51 2 158273
0302 498 498 59.78% 299 178 1 478833
0303 489 489 58.21% 291 165 2 458840
0304 179 179 81.36% 86 78 0 164220
0305 22 22 91.67% 16 5 0 2124
0306 565 565 67.50% 286 246 1 533837
0307 38 38 76.00% 8 29 0 3750
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 365 137 1 503809
0701 154 154 63.11% 90 53 0 143244
0901 324 324 54.27% 254 50 2 306597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 440 514 1 9551494
1301 329 329 76.51% 120 173 0 293430
1501 539 539 68.14% 239 261 2 502791
1502 726 726 77.81% 233 426 0 659933
1503 683 683 79.60% 221 396 0 617858
1504 754 754 79.28% 243 435 1 679951
1701 498 498 57.77% 343 117 3 463862
1702 43 43 95.56% 13 28 0 4145
1703 458 458 66.86% 237 194 1 432685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 277 293 0 570739
1706 569 569 58.18% 355 181 0 536978
1708 474 474 58.59% 294 148 3 445809
1901 217 217 60.61% 107 95 0 202358
2101 919 919 66.40% 585 282 0 8671384
2103 816 816 62.15% 628 134 2 7641313
2301 478 478 62.98% 248 193 1 442759
2303 444 444 66.47% 207 200 1 408668
2306 624 624 64.80% 318 258 1 577963
2501 804 804 59.78% 590 127 2 7191345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 386 574 3 9631342
3002 164 164 66.13% 64 94 0 158248
3004 24 24 88.89% 8 15 0 2327
3101 866 866 73.89% 330 492 1 8231172
3102 574 574 65.68% 302 242 2 546874
3103 404 404 62.83% 255 137 2 394643
3104 503 503 74.41% 218 260 0 478676
3105 81 81 76.42% 30 46 0 76106
3106 565 565 79.24% 182 346 3 531713
3203 691 691 81.29% 191 447 0 638850
3204 74 74 89.16% 18 52 0 7083
3205 838 838 78.10% 240 534 3 7771073
3206 704 704 88.22% 237 422 0 659798
3208 97 97 71.85% 30 62 0 92135
3301 461 461 78.67% 153 278 1 432586
3303 271 271 68.78% 99 159 0 258394
3304 607 607 76.26% 181 389 1 571796
3305 520 520 75.04% 125 360 1 486693
3306 300 300 74.26% 86 192 0 278404
3308 583 583 78.36% 168 385 1 554744
3309 468 468 62.57% 277 175 0 452748
3310 591 591 61.88% 345 222 0 567955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 312 649 0 9611281
3313 197 197 86.78% 35 145 1 181227
3401 278 278 49.73% 195 73 2 270559
3504 23 23 95.83% 2 20 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 12 36 0 4858
3602 949 949 81.32% 281 603 3 8871167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 296 706 3 10051355
3701 487 487 68.69% 204 251 1 456709
3901 757 757 80.02% 192 519 0 711946
3902 278 278 75.34% 100 168 0 268369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 327 684 1 10121409
3904 192 192 87.67% 65 115 0 180219
3905 189 189 74.70% 60 125 0 185253
4001 225 225 60.16% 133 77 1 211374
4002 244 244 74.62% 110 125 0 235327
4003 809 809 74.29% 258 489 2 7491089
4005 370 370 80.09% 103 249 0 352462
4101 208 208 76.75% 68 127 0 195271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 109 394 0 503629
4104 446 446 73.00% 155 260 1 416611
4105 282 282 73.63% 89 183 0 272383
4106 504 504 81.42% 155 329 0 484619
4108 452 452 86.92% 133 286 0 419520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 373 614 1 9881425
4111 705 705 79.93% 221 435 2 658882
4112 927 927 80.40% 292 559 0 8511153
4114 198 198 85.34% 52 139 0 191232
4115 301 301 80.27% 64 222 0 286375
4303 209 209 77.41% 62 136 0 198270
4401 321 321 73.62% 102 203 0 305436
4402 412 412 78.18% 134 249 2 385527
4501 220 220 75.86% 82 120 0 202290
4503 69 69 83.13% 16 49 0 6583
4504 421 421 83.53% 161 231 0 392504
4601 264 264 90.10% 84 163 0 247293
4602 321 321 73.96% 107 198 0 305434
4603 683 683 83.70% 198 436 0 634816
4604 290 290 83.33% 81 180 0 261348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 204 299 2 505687
4608 211 211 83.40% 62 141 0 203253
4609 258 258 79.38% 73 172 0 245325
4615 481 481 69.71% 214 246 0 460690
4618 403 403 73.27% 155 234 0 389550
4623 77 77 75.49% 22 50 0 72102
4624 291 291 82.44% 82 188 0 270353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 16 20 0 3645
4627 178 178 80.54% 66 100 0 166221
4628 187 187 62.96% 63 112 0 175297
4801 944 944 80.89% 236 656 4 8961167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 368 573 1 9421172
5001 165 165 67.07% 75 82 0 157246
5003 586 586 79.51% 151 378 3 532737
5010 174 174 85.29% 47 112 0 159204
5012 585 585 56.14% 325 230 2 5571042
5014 597 597 76.83% 174 384 2 560777
5016 259 259 73.58% 96 137 0 233352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 113 250 0 363457
5101 264 264 86.84% 91 155 1 247304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 32687 40148 153 72988
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 206 11 217465
0103 360 360 55.13% 289 15 304653
0104 462 462 57.18% 361 12 373808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 683 22 7051422
0111 408 408 72.34% 287 10 297564
0113 451 451 55.68% 343 13 356810
0116 148 148 70.81% 108 8 116209
0118 288 288 65.60% 212 9 221439
0120 517 517 54.54% 390 14 404948
0124 240 240 56.21% 186 7 193427
0126 447 447 60.08% 341 10 351744
0127 574 574 64.49% 437 12 449890
0129 414 414 67.87% 312 10 322610
0130 398 398 78.35% 288 7 295508
0131 515 515 74.75% 371 14 385689
0132 544 544 76.51% 387 11 398711
0133 987 987 78.02% 722 20 7421265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 812 15 8271394
0138 853 853 82.58% 621 24 6451033
0139 810 810 81.00% 583 16 5991000
0140 496 496 65.09% 377 9 386762
0142 851 851 70.27% 660 13 6731211
0150 447 447 67.73% 339 8 347660
0153 490 490 78.03% 368 9 377628
0154 789 789 71.92% 577 16 5931097
0155 691 691 78.97% 510 9 519875
0156 413 413 64.43% 342 11 353641
0158 435 435 66.01% 356 7 363659
0162 445 445 68.99% 337 8 345645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 735 19 7541210
0165 16 16 94.12% 16 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 627 19 6461050
0169 893 893 87.29% 600 19 6191023
0170 557 557 83.13% 402 6 408670
0173 508 508 73.30% 369 12 381693
0175 344 344 81.32% 272 8 280423
0177 769 769 78.15% 579 13 592984
0179 721 721 78.71% 545 11 556916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 916 27 9431470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 751 16 7671239
0183 721 721 85.73% 497 19 516841
0184 613 613 66.99% 465 13 478915
0185 700 700 81.21% 481 15 496862
0186 963 963 73.40% 737 16 7531312
0187 639 639 82.66% 456 11 467773
0188 796 796 79.44% 604 17 6211002
0189 564 564 85.33% 403 9 412661
0190 416 416 79.85% 303 4 307521
0301 167 167 61.17% 137 3 140273
0302 498 498 59.78% 399 15 414833
0303 489 489 58.21% 366 16 382840
0304 179 179 81.36% 131 5 136220
0305 22 22 91.67% 17 1 1824
0306 565 565 67.50% 447 11 458837
0307 38 38 76.00% 30 0 3050
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 429 9 438809
0701 154 154 63.11% 125 3 128244
0901 324 324 54.27% 247 6 253597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 805 32 8371494
1301 329 329 76.51% 232 5 237430
1501 539 539 68.14% 415 16 431791
1502 726 726 77.81% 514 18 532933
1503 683 683 79.60% 496 14 510858
1504 754 754 79.28% 535 14 549951
1701 498 498 57.77% 384 15 399862
1702 43 43 95.56% 32 0 3245
1703 458 458 66.86% 345 15 360685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 481 10 491739
1706 569 569 58.18% 443 9 452978
1708 474 474 58.59% 353 16 369809
1901 217 217 60.61% 174 5 179358
2101 919 919 66.40% 723 15 7381384
2103 816 816 62.15% 599 20 6191313
2301 478 478 62.98% 364 5 369759
2303 444 444 66.47% 334 4 338668
2306 624 624 64.80% 492 16 508963
2501 804 804 59.78% 542 17 5591345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 808 24 8321342
3002 164 164 66.13% 130 5 135248
3004 24 24 88.89% 22 0 2227
3101 866 866 73.89% 663 16 6791172
3102 574 574 65.68% 451 14 465874
3103 404 404 62.83% 315 9 324643
3104 503 503 74.41% 395 9 404676
3105 81 81 76.42% 59 0 59106
3106 565 565 79.24% 441 10 451713
3203 691 691 81.29% 506 9 515850
3204 74 74 89.16% 49 1 5083
3205 838 838 78.10% 571 16 5871073
3206 704 704 88.22% 494 11 505798
3208 97 97 71.85% 59 2 61135
3301 461 461 78.67% 348 10 358586
3303 271 271 68.78% 199 2 201394
3304 607 607 76.26% 454 10 464796
3305 520 520 75.04% 376 3 379693
3306 300 300 74.26% 236 5 241404
3308 583 583 78.36% 427 8 435744
3309 468 468 62.57% 378 13 391748
3310 591 591 61.88% 463 10 473955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 760 18 7781281
3313 197 197 86.78% 137 1 138227
3401 278 278 49.73% 218 6 224559
3504 23 23 95.83% 16 3 1924
3601 50 50 86.21% 44 0 4458
3602 949 949 81.32% 669 27 6961167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 755 18 7731355
3701 487 487 68.69% 369 11 380709
3901 757 757 80.02% 560 10 570946
3902 278 278 75.34% 215 2 217369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 818 17 8351409
3904 192 192 87.67% 136 5 141219
3905 189 189 74.70% 149 3 152253
4001 225 225 60.16% 178 3 181374
4002 244 244 74.62% 189 6 195327
4003 809 809 74.29% 575 24 5991089
4005 370 370 80.09% 292 9 301462
4101 208 208 76.75% 149 4 153271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 356 10 366629
4104 446 446 73.00% 323 9 332611
4105 282 282 73.63% 212 5 217383
4106 504 504 81.42% 385 24 409619
4108 452 452 86.92% 305 13 318520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 778 30 8081425
4111 705 705 79.93% 517 13 530882
4112 927 927 80.40% 676 20 6961153
4114 198 198 85.34% 136 5 141232
4115 301 301 80.27% 206 0 206375
4303 209 209 77.41% 156 0 156270
4401 321 321 73.62% 238 5 243436
4402 412 412 78.18% 290 8 298527
4501 220 220 75.86% 160 2 162290
4503 69 69 83.13% 43 1 4483
4504 421 421 83.53% 319 6 325504
4601 264 264 90.10% 185 3 188293
4602 321 321 73.96% 243 12 255434
4603 683 683 83.70% 482 19 501816
4604 290 290 83.33% 192 3 195348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 421 7 428687
4608 211 211 83.40% 161 3 164253
4609 258 258 79.38% 179 8 187325
4615 481 481 69.71% 371 12 383690
4618 403 403 73.27% 318 5 323550
4623 77 77 75.49% 45 0 45102
4624 291 291 82.44% 216 4 220353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 29 0 2945
4627 178 178 80.54% 135 5 140221
4628 187 187 62.96% 150 3 153297
4801 944 944 80.89% 683 19 7021167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 730 28 7581172
5001 165 165 67.07% 115 4 119246
5003 586 586 79.51% 434 7 441737
5010 174 174 85.29% 117 6 123204
5012 585 585 56.14% 446 14 4601042
5014 597 597 76.83% 446 16 462777
5016 259 259 73.58% 194 3 197352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 280 4 284457
5101 264 264 86.84% 187 6 193304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 58102 1615 59717
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 201 81 1 283465
0103 360 360 55.13% 244 96 3 343653
0104 462 462 57.18% 302 130 1 433808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 508 417 1 9261422
0111 408 408 72.34% 184 193 3 380564
0113 451 451 55.68% 320 99 2 421810
0116 148 148 70.81% 83 51 1 135209
0118 288 288 65.60% 159 102 0 261439
0120 517 517 54.54% 363 113 0 476948
0124 240 240 56.21% 151 71 4 226427
0126 447 447 60.08% 331 87 1 419744
0127 574 574 64.49% 309 220 2 531890
0129 414 414 67.87% 227 155 1 383610
0130 398 398 78.35% 180 181 0 361508
0131 515 515 74.75% 257 206 4 467689
0132 544 544 76.51% 258 231 1 490711
0133 987 987 78.02% 474 435 1 9101265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 488 544 0 10321394
0138 853 853 82.58% 416 346 3 7651033
0139 810 810 81.00% 348 374 1 7231000
0140 496 496 65.09% 270 185 2 457762
0142 851 851 70.27% 440 337 1 7781211
0150 447 447 67.73% 257 149 2 408660
0153 490 490 78.03% 186 256 0 442628
0154 789 789 71.92% 341 360 2 7031097
0155 691 691 78.97% 313 318 0 631875
0156 413 413 64.43% 231 151 2 384641
0158 435 435 66.01% 237 171 1 409659
0162 445 445 68.99% 193 208 1 402645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 397 572 1 9701210
0165 16 16 94.12% 6 9 0 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 368 442 3 8131050
0169 893 893 87.29% 357 459 2 8181023
0170 557 557 83.13% 271 232 0 503670
0173 508 508 73.30% 223 236 0 459693
0175 344 344 81.32% 156 161 2 319423
0177 769 769 78.15% 301 408 0 709984
0179 721 721 78.71% 298 364 0 662916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 421 694 2 11171470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 356 571 3 9301239
0183 721 721 85.73% 250 398 1 649841
0184 613 613 66.99% 293 270 2 565915
0185 700 700 81.21% 239 396 0 635862
0186 963 963 73.40% 396 474 1 8711312
0187 639 639 82.66% 212 368 0 580773
0188 796 796 79.44% 272 451 2 7251002
0189 564 564 85.33% 188 326 1 515661
0190 416 416 79.85% 136 241 0 377521
0301 167 167 61.17% 107 47 2 156273
0302 498 498 59.78% 298 177 2 477833
0303 489 489 58.21% 288 168 0 456840
0304 179 179 81.36% 93 70 0 163220
0305 22 22 91.67% 14 6 0 2024
0306 565 565 67.50% 286 238 1 525837
0307 38 38 76.00% 9 27 0 3650
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 370 130 1 501809
0701 154 154 63.11% 86 53 1 140244
0901 324 324 54.27% 251 49 1 301597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 440 504 1 9451494
1301 329 329 76.51% 130 158 1 289430
1501 539 539 68.14% 231 261 3 495791
1502 726 726 77.81% 259 392 1 652933
1503 683 683 79.60% 218 392 0 610858
1504 754 754 79.28% 255 414 2 671951
1701 498 498 57.77% 349 109 2 460862
1702 43 43 95.56% 11 26 0 3745
1703 458 458 66.86% 244 188 1 433685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 272 297 1 570739
1706 569 569 58.18% 364 167 0 531978
1708 474 474 58.59% 300 141 2 443809
1901 217 217 60.61% 111 91 1 203358
2101 919 919 66.40% 597 266 0 8631384
2103 816 816 62.15% 638 126 2 7661313
2301 478 478 62.98% 261 182 0 443759
2303 444 444 66.47% 193 202 2 397668
2306 624 624 64.80% 333 252 1 586963
2501 804 804 59.78% 585 137 1 7231345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 412 536 2 9501342
3002 164 164 66.13% 67 93 0 160248
3004 24 24 88.89% 8 15 0 2327
3101 866 866 73.89% 341 470 0 8111172
3102 574 574 65.68% 300 236 3 539874
3103 404 404 62.83% 263 131 0 394643
3104 503 503 74.41% 215 257 3 475676
3105 81 81 76.42% 29 47 0 76106
3106 565 565 79.24% 201 329 2 532713
3203 691 691 81.29% 186 430 0 616850
3204 74 74 89.16% 23 43 0 6683
3205 838 838 78.10% 239 529 3 7711073
3206 704 704 88.22% 235 411 0 646798
3208 97 97 71.85% 36 57 0 93135
3301 461 461 78.67% 154 276 1 431586
3303 271 271 68.78% 98 153 0 251394
3304 607 607 76.26% 195 366 2 563796
3305 520 520 75.04% 131 335 1 467693
3306 300 300 74.26% 91 192 0 283404
3308 583 583 78.36% 164 378 1 543744
3309 468 468 62.57% 279 176 0 455748
3310 591 591 61.88% 351 215 0 566955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 303 640 0 9431281
3313 197 197 86.78% 37 131 1 169227
3401 278 278 49.73% 186 80 0 266559
3504 23 23 95.83% 1 21 0 2224
3601 50 50 86.21% 12 37 0 4958
3602 949 949 81.32% 287 583 3 8731167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 320 670 2 9921355
3701 487 487 68.69% 202 254 2 458709
3901 757 757 80.02% 207 496 0 703946
3902 278 278 75.34% 105 160 0 265369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 342 654 2 9981409
3904 192 192 87.67% 71 101 0 172219
3905 189 189 74.70% 63 121 0 184253
4001 225 225 60.16% 127 83 0 210374
4002 244 244 74.62% 127 104 0 231327
4003 809 809 74.29% 271 474 3 7481089
4005 370 370 80.09% 108 238 0 346462
4101 208 208 76.75% 58 131 0 189271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 133 352 0 485629
4104 446 446 73.00% 157 257 1 415611
4105 282 282 73.63% 96 172 0 268383
4106 504 504 81.42% 159 310 0 469619
4108 452 452 86.92% 120 296 1 417520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 383 596 2 9811425
4111 705 705 79.93% 240 409 0 649882
4112 927 927 80.40% 299 538 0 8371153
4114 198 198 85.34% 56 131 0 187232
4115 301 301 80.27% 72 204 0 276375
4303 209 209 77.41% 58 134 0 192270
4401 321 321 73.62% 107 197 0 304436
4402 412 412 78.18% 127 251 1 379527
4501 220 220 75.86% 76 125 0 201290
4503 69 69 83.13% 16 50 0 6683
4504 421 421 83.53% 153 233 2 388504
4601 264 264 90.10% 84 157 0 241293
4602 321 321 73.96% 112 184 0 296434
4603 683 683 83.70% 201 428 1 630816
4604 290 290 83.33% 82 176 1 259348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 213 289 1 503687
4608 211 211 83.40% 65 133 0 198253
4609 258 258 79.38% 69 172 0 241325
4615 481 481 69.71% 222 234 0 456690
4618 403 403 73.27% 160 223 0 383550
4623 77 77 75.49% 21 49 0 70102
4624 291 291 82.44% 85 182 0 267353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 21 17 0 3845
4627 178 178 80.54% 67 96 0 163221
4628 187 187 62.96% 72 103 1 176297
4801 944 944 80.89% 264 614 2 8801167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 403 526 3 9321172
5001 165 165 67.07% 71 79 1 151246
5003 586 586 79.51% 175 356 1 532737
5010 174 174 85.29% 49 106 0 155204
5012 585 585 56.14% 304 242 2 5481042
5014 597 597 76.83% 177 371 2 550777
5016 259 259 73.58% 98 135 0 233352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 117 241 0 358457
5101 264 264 86.84% 90 151 2 243304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 33333 38796 145 72274
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3901 757 757 80.02% 613 5 618946
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 859 23 8821409
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 1858 1858 2355 1472 28 1500
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3901 757 757 80.02% 561 130 0 691946
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 754 233 1 9881409
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 1858 1858 2355 1315 363 1 1679
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0101 316 316 67.96% 188 17 205465
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 716 45 7611422
0113 451 451 55.68% 282 32 314810
0116 148 148 70.81% 105 5 110209
0118 288 288 65.60% 189 16 205439
0120 517 517 54.54% 330 32 362948
0126 447 447 60.08% 271 34 305744
0127 574 574 64.49% 407 19 426890
0129 414 414 67.87% 290 25 315610
0130 398 398 78.35% 295 12 307508
0131 515 515 74.75% 361 27 388689
0132 544 544 76.51% 400 10 410711
0133 987 987 78.02% 699 36 7351265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 847 29 8761394
0138 853 853 82.58% 619 28 6471033
0139 810 810 81.00% 619 19 6381000
0142 851 851 70.27% 638 36 6741211
0153 490 490 78.03% 377 9 386628
0154 789 789 71.92% 581 33 6141097
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 844 15 8591210
0165 16 16 94.12% 14 2 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 682 24 7061050
0169 893 893 87.29% 675 25 7001023
0170 557 557 83.13% 416 19 435670
0173 508 508 73.30% 380 17 397693
0177 769 769 78.15% 595 21 616984
0179 721 721 78.71% 572 19 591916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 984 28 10121470
0182 1015 1015 81.92% 810 9 8191239
0183 721 721 85.73% 575 13 588841
0184 613 613 66.99% 440 39 479915
0185 700 700 81.21% 524 17 541862
0186 963 963 73.40% 761 15 7761312
0187 639 639 82.66% 505 11 516773
0188 796 796 79.44% 641 21 6621002
0189 564 564 85.33% 438 13 451661
0190 416 416 79.85% 323 5 328521
0701 154 154 63.11% 111 4 115244
1301 329 329 76.51% 260 6 266430
1901 217 217 60.61% 166 10 176358
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3004 24 24 88.89% 20 0 2027
3102 574 574 65.68% 413 32 445874
3203 691 691 81.29% 575 19 594850
3204 74 74 89.16% 57 1 5883
3205 838 838 78.10% 651 16 6671073
3208 97 97 71.85% 79 1 80135
3305 520 520 75.04% 407 9 416693
3308 583 583 78.36% 480 8 488744
3309 468 468 62.57% 340 37 377748
3310 591 591 61.88% 437 21 458955
3313 197 197 86.78% 166 2 168227
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 879 18 8971355
3701 487 487 68.69% 357 19 376709
3904 192 192 87.67% 150 4 154219
3905 189 189 74.70% 157 3 160253
4001 225 225 60.16% 149 19 168374
4101 208 208 76.75% 175 3 178271
4102 527 527 83.78% 414 11 425629
4104 446 446 73.00% 347 9 356611
4114 198 198 85.34% 172 3 175232
4115 301 301 80.27% 238 2 240375
4503 69 69 83.13% 59 1 6083
4601 264 264 90.10% 221 3 224293
4609 258 258 79.38% 223 3 226325
4623 77 77 75.49% 54 1 55102
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 26 2 2845
4627 178 178 80.54% 144 3 147221
4801 944 944 80.89% 780 10 7901167
5003 586 586 79.51% 471 6 477737
5010 174 174 85.29% 145 6 151204
5012 585 585 56.14% 387 28 4151042
5014 597 597 76.83% 486 11 497777
5020 389 389 85.12% 305 6 311457
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 37977 37977 50164 28901 1115 30016
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0101 316 316 67.96% 127 161 1 289465
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 574 370 3 9471422
0113 451 451 55.68% 123 299 3 425810
0116 148 148 70.81% 66 71 1 138209
0118 288 288 65.60% 121 138 0 259439
0120 517 517 54.54% 137 340 1 478948
0126 447 447 60.08% 109 298 2 409744
0127 574 574 64.49% 267 265 4 536890
0129 414 414 67.87% 190 192 1 383610
0130 398 398 78.35% 241 127 0 368508
0131 515 515 74.75% 278 195 1 474689
0132 544 544 76.51% 315 175 2 492711
0133 987 987 78.02% 568 352 2 9221265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 727 325 2 10541394
0138 853 853 82.58% 501 275 4 7801033
0139 810 810 81.00% 521 213 3 7371000
0142 851 851 70.27% 433 360 3 7961211
0153 490 490 78.03% 340 119 0 459628
0154 789 789 71.92% 459 258 2 7191097
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 754 229 4 9871210
0165 16 16 94.12% 10 6 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 598 218 2 8181050
0169 893 893 87.29% 592 238 1 8311023
0170 557 557 83.13% 311 199 3 513670
0173 508 508 73.30% 319 147 1 467693
0177 769 769 78.15% 510 208 3 721984
0179 721 721 78.71% 479 190 1 670916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 830 291 3 11241470
0182 1015 1015 81.92% 705 250 1 9561239
0183 721 721 85.73% 512 150 6 668841
0184 613 613 66.99% 323 252 0 575915
0185 700 700 81.21% 484 148 5 637862
0186 963 963 73.40% 610 275 0 8851312
0187 639 639 82.66% 442 143 3 588773
0188 796 796 79.44% 555 190 2 7471002
0189 564 564 85.33% 384 132 1 517661
0190 416 416 79.85% 293 88 0 381521
0701 154 154 63.11% 58 80 1 139244
1301 329 329 76.51% 229 78 0 307430
1901 217 217 60.61% 105 93 0 198358
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3004 24 24 88.89% 14 9 0 2327
3102 574 574 65.68% 295 251 4 550874
3203 691 691 81.29% 513 128 2 643850
3204 74 74 89.16% 53 14 0 6783
3205 838 838 78.10% 615 159 4 7781073
3208 97 97 71.85% 63 27 0 90135
3305 520 520 75.04% 383 96 0 479693
3308 583 583 78.36% 405 142 2 549744
3309 468 468 62.57% 208 245 0 453748
3310 591 591 61.88% 262 306 1 569955
3313 197 197 86.78% 161 25 0 186227
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 786 223 5 10141355
3701 487 487 68.69% 276 180 3 459709
3904 192 192 87.67% 142 42 0 184219
3905 189 189 74.70% 136 44 1 181253
4001 225 225 60.16% 100 111 0 211374
4101 208 208 76.75% 152 38 3 193271
4102 527 527 83.78% 406 90 0 496629
4104 446 446 73.00% 284 131 0 415611
4114 198 198 85.34% 152 33 0 185232
4115 301 301 80.27% 220 58 3 281375
4503 69 69 83.13% 56 8 1 6583
4601 264 264 90.10% 196 47 0 243293
4609 258 258 79.38% 194 53 1 248325
4623 77 77 75.49% 50 20 0 70102
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 20 17 0 3745
4627 178 178 80.54% 124 41 3 168221
4801 944 944 80.89% 677 203 6 8861167
5003 586 586 79.51% 406 128 2 536737
5010 174 174 85.29% 142 22 0 164204
5012 585 585 56.14% 264 284 4 5521042
5014 597 597 76.83% 427 129 3 559777
5020 389 389 85.12% 289 73 1 363457
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 37977 37977 50164 23678 11517 121 35316
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0101 316 316 67.96% 118 163 3 284465
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 565 380 3 9481422
0113 451 451 55.68% 128 286 4 418810
0116 148 148 70.81% 65 73 1 139209
0118 288 288 65.60% 127 128 0 255439
0120 517 517 54.54% 126 347 1 474948
0126 447 447 60.08% 119 289 3 411744
0127 574 574 64.49% 276 260 2 538890
0129 414 414 67.87% 198 183 2 383610
0130 398 398 78.35% 236 132 0 368508
0131 515 515 74.75% 273 193 3 469689
0132 544 544 76.51% 325 171 1 497711
0133 987 987 78.02% 567 346 2 9151265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 728 314 4 10461394
0138 853 853 82.58% 513 271 0 7841033
0139 810 810 81.00% 525 205 4 7341000
0142 851 851 70.27% 426 366 1 7931211
0153 490 490 78.03% 337 115 0 452628
0154 789 789 71.92% 473 248 1 7221097
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 754 225 1 9801210
0165 16 16 94.12% 10 6 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 608 208 3 8191050
0169 893 893 87.29% 602 225 0 8271023
0170 557 557 83.13% 320 184 3 507670
0173 508 508 73.30% 321 144 1 466693
0177 769 769 78.15% 523 194 2 719984
0179 721 721 78.71% 482 189 2 673916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 872 257 4 11331470
0182 1015 1015 81.92% 730 227 0 9571239
0183 721 721 85.73% 522 147 1 670841
0184 613 613 66.99% 334 231 1 566915
0185 700 700 81.21% 503 132 5 640862
0186 963 963 73.40% 616 267 0 8831312
0187 639 639 82.66% 448 138 2 588773
0188 796 796 79.44% 573 172 1 7461002
0189 564 564 85.33% 407 119 2 528661
0190 416 416 79.85% 302 86 0 388521
0701 154 154 63.11% 56 83 1 140244
1301 329 329 76.51% 242 71 0 313430
1901 217 217 60.61% 116 90 0 206358
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3004 24 24 88.89% 17 7 0 2427
3102 574 574 65.68% 276 270 4 550874
3203 691 691 81.29% 529 118 2 649850
3204 74 74 89.16% 57 10 0 6783
3205 838 838 78.10% 617 161 4 7821073
3208 97 97 71.85% 70 25 0 95135
3305 520 520 75.04% 411 79 0 490693
3308 583 583 78.36% 438 116 1 555744
3309 468 468 62.57% 199 254 2 455748
3310 591 591 61.88% 252 308 3 563955
3313 197 197 86.78% 165 19 0 184227
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 794 214 1 10091355
3701 487 487 68.69% 273 186 1 460709
3904 192 192 87.67% 143 41 0 184219
3905 189 189 74.70% 141 39 1 181253
4001 225 225 60.16% 94 122 0 216374
4101 208 208 76.75% 157 36 0 193271
4102 527 527 83.78% 419 78 0 497629
4104 446 446 73.00% 307 110 0 417611
4114 198 198 85.34% 156 33 0 189232
4115 301 301 80.27% 229 52 1 282375
4503 69 69 83.13% 55 11 0 6683
4601 264 264 90.10% 193 50 0 243293
4609 258 258 79.38% 198 52 0 250325
4623 77 77 75.49% 51 14 0 65102
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 21 16 0 3745
4627 178 178 80.54% 125 41 1 167221
4801 944 944 80.89% 714 178 1 8931167
5003 586 586 79.51% 448 92 0 540737
5010 174 174 85.29% 132 29 0 161204
5012 585 585 56.14% 223 330 3 5561042
5014 597 597 76.83% 448 109 4 561777
5020 389 389 85.12% 299 65 1 365457
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 37977 37977 50164 24124 11132 94 35350
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0103 360 360 55.13% 257 22 279653
0104 462 462 57.18% 327 27 354808
0111 408 408 72.34% 291 24 315564
0124 240 240 56.21% 167 21 188427
0140 496 496 65.09% 366 17 383762
0150 447 447 67.73% 315 13 328660
0155 691 691 78.97% 499 12 511875
0156 413 413 64.43% 319 17 336641
0158 435 435 66.01% 334 17 351659
0162 445 445 68.99% 326 20 346645
0175 344 344 81.32% 264 13 277423
0301 167 167 61.17% 126 4 130273
0302 498 498 59.78% 376 30 406833
0303 489 489 58.21% 329 24 353840
0304 179 179 81.36% 130 0 130220
0305 22 22 91.67% 14 2 1624
0306 565 565 67.50% 431 16 447837
0307 38 38 76.00% 32 0 3250
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 359 44 403809
0901 324 324 54.27% 224 13 237597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 796 34 8301494
1501 539 539 68.14% 406 17 423791
1502 726 726 77.81% 523 17 540933
1503 683 683 79.60% 520 8 528858
1504 754 754 79.28% 538 12 550951
1701 498 498 57.77% 342 24 366862
1702 43 43 95.56% 32 0 3245
1703 458 458 66.86% 342 21 363685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 473 7 480739
1706 569 569 58.18% 403 28 431978
1708 474 474 58.59% 340 23 363809
2101 919 919 66.40% 624 56 6801384
2103 816 816 62.15% 473 58 5311313
2301 478 478 62.98% 336 23 359759
2303 444 444 66.47% 329 17 346668
2306 624 624 64.80% 478 23 501963
2501 804 804 59.78% 438 49 4871345
2701 1030 1030 76.75% 825 21 8461342
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3002 164 164 66.13% 139 1 140248
3101 866 866 73.89% 716 18 7341172
3103 404 404 62.83% 283 18 301643
3104 503 503 74.41% 396 9 405676
3105 81 81 76.42% 66 0 66106
3106 565 565 79.24% 456 11 467713
3206 704 704 88.22% 539 9 548798
3301 461 461 78.67% 359 9 368586
3303 271 271 68.78% 218 11 229394
3304 607 607 76.26% 478 6 484796
3306 300 300 74.26% 239 10 249404
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 850 8 8581281
3401 278 278 49.73% 194 11 205559
3504 23 23 95.83% 20 0 2024
3601 50 50 86.21% 44 2 4658
3602 949 949 81.32% 733 15 7481167
3902 278 278 75.34% 228 5 233369
4002 244 244 74.62% 181 15 196327
4003 809 809 74.29% 630 20 6501089
4005 370 370 80.09% 318 3 321462
4105 282 282 73.63% 239 1 240383
4106 504 504 81.42% 394 18 412619
4108 452 452 86.92% 341 9 350520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 862 27 8891425
4111 705 705 79.93% 546 11 557882
4112 927 927 80.40% 693 24 7171153
4303 209 209 77.41% 167 9 176270
4401 321 321 73.62% 256 7 263436
4402 412 412 78.18% 303 10 313527
4501 220 220 75.86% 170 1 171290
4504 421 421 83.53% 320 10 330504
4602 321 321 73.96% 259 8 267434
4603 683 683 83.70% 518 14 532816
4604 290 290 83.33% 210 3 213348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 422 12 434687
4608 211 211 83.40% 164 1 165253
4615 481 481 69.71% 389 13 402690
4618 403 403 73.27% 327 10 337550
4624 291 291 82.44% 240 2 242353
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4628 187 187 62.96% 164 5 169297
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 773 15 7881172
5001 165 165 67.07% 123 3 126246
5016 259 259 73.58% 204 3 207352
5101 264 264 86.84% 194 5 199304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 38580 38580 53924 29075 1176 30251
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0103 360 360 55.13% 105 232 3 340653
0104 462 462 57.18% 159 276 1 436808
0111 408 408 72.34% 224 147 3 374564
0124 240 240 56.21% 90 131 4 225427
0140 496 496 65.09% 230 224 2 456762
0150 447 447 67.73% 192 212 5 409660
0155 691 691 78.97% 404 209 0 613875
0156 413 413 64.43% 198 182 5 385641
0158 435 435 66.01% 219 188 1 408659
0162 445 445 68.99% 252 151 0 403645
0175 344 344 81.32% 217 104 3 324423
0301 167 167 61.17% 51 104 2 157273
0302 498 498 59.78% 212 266 4 482833
0303 489 489 58.21% 192 264 1 457840
0304 179 179 81.36% 86 79 0 165220
0305 22 22 91.67% 9 10 0 1924
0306 565 565 67.50% 279 248 1 528837
0307 38 38 76.00% 29 8 0 3750
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 141 367 1 509809
0901 324 324 54.27% 55 258 0 313597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 587 376 2 9651494
1501 539 539 68.14% 309 175 4 488791
1502 726 726 77.81% 468 177 0 645933
1503 683 683 79.60% 477 142 0 619858
1504 754 754 79.28% 505 159 3 667951
1701 498 498 57.77% 146 327 3 476862
1702 43 43 95.56% 35 7 0 4245
1703 458 458 66.86% 212 216 1 429685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 352 221 0 573739
1706 569 569 58.18% 179 356 0 535978
1708 474 474 58.59% 183 263 2 448809
2101 919 919 66.40% 269 605 1 8751384
2103 816 816 62.15% 128 661 2 7911313
2301 478 478 62.98% 217 223 1 441759
2303 444 444 66.47% 242 161 2 405668
2306 624 624 64.80% 340 230 1 571963
2501 804 804 59.78% 116 647 3 7661345
2701 1030 1030 76.75% 619 342 2 9631342



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
Page 118 of 151 11/27/2012 08:30 AM

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

 
W

rit
e-

In

  
D

av
id

 V
. T

ay
lo

r

  
Pa

bl
o 

G
on

za
le

z

3002 164 164 66.13% 105 49 1 155248
3101 866 866 73.89% 561 259 1 8211172
3103 404 404 62.83% 166 221 3 390643
3104 503 503 74.41% 289 192 2 483676
3105 81 81 76.42% 53 24 0 77106
3106 565 565 79.24% 394 132 3 529713
3206 704 704 88.22% 494 156 1 651798
3301 461 461 78.67% 315 107 0 422586
3303 271 271 68.78% 174 87 0 261394
3304 607 607 76.26% 438 135 1 574796
3306 300 300 74.26% 214 63 0 277404
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 714 247 1 9621281
3401 278 278 49.73% 108 158 1 267559
3504 23 23 95.83% 20 1 0 2124
3601 50 50 86.21% 42 5 0 4758
3602 949 949 81.32% 689 171 2 8621167
3902 278 278 75.34% 174 94 0 268369
4002 244 244 74.62% 120 107 0 227327
4003 809 809 74.29% 555 189 3 7471089
4005 370 370 80.09% 284 65 0 349462
4105 282 282 73.63% 199 74 0 273383
4106 504 504 81.42% 349 111 3 463619
4108 452 452 86.92% 337 79 0 416520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 683 306 3 9921425
4111 705 705 79.93% 509 141 0 650882
4112 927 927 80.40% 623 207 2 8321153
4303 209 209 77.41% 152 51 0 203270
4401 321 321 73.62% 229 77 0 306436
4402 412 412 78.18% 292 79 0 371527
4501 220 220 75.86% 139 61 1 201290
4504 421 421 83.53% 283 94 2 379504
4602 321 321 73.96% 229 70 2 301434
4603 683 683 83.70% 495 129 3 627816
4604 290 290 83.33% 206 52 0 258348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 361 132 2 495687
4608 211 211 83.40% 152 43 0 195253
4615 481 481 69.71% 281 179 0 460690
4618 403 403 73.27% 253 129 0 382550
4624 291 291 82.44% 221 48 0 269353
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4628 187 187 62.96% 117 61 0 178297
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 704 224 2 9301172
5001 165 165 67.07% 91 68 0 159246
5016 259 259 73.58% 171 65 2 238352
5101 264 264 86.84% 183 64 1 248304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 38580 38580 53924 21904 13957 105 35966
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 185 18 203465
0103 360 360 55.13% 268 19 287653
0104 462 462 57.18% 321 27 348808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 667 55 7221422
0111 408 408 72.34% 286 23 309564
0113 451 451 55.68% 278 32 310810
0116 148 148 70.81% 95 6 101209
0118 288 288 65.60% 191 17 208439
0120 517 517 54.54% 321 34 355948
0124 240 240 56.21% 162 21 183427
0126 447 447 60.08% 270 29 299744
0127 574 574 64.49% 399 26 425890
0129 414 414 67.87% 280 33 313610
0130 398 398 78.35% 268 22 290508
0131 515 515 74.75% 341 29 370689
0132 544 544 76.51% 371 16 387711
0133 987 987 78.02% 664 48 7121265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 780 46 8261394
0138 853 853 82.58% 581 44 6251033
0139 810 810 81.00% 583 23 6061000
0140 496 496 65.09% 347 27 374762
0142 851 851 70.27% 614 39 6531211
0150 447 447 67.73% 310 19 329660
0153 490 490 78.03% 361 23 384628
0154 789 789 71.92% 553 39 5921097
0155 691 691 78.97% 478 18 496875
0156 413 413 64.43% 315 19 334641
0158 435 435 66.01% 333 19 352659
0162 445 445 68.99% 327 18 345645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 770 30 8001210
0165 16 16 94.12% 13 3 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 620 41 6611050
0169 893 893 87.29% 626 36 6621023
0170 557 557 83.13% 370 28 398670
0173 508 508 73.30% 361 25 386693
0175 344 344 81.32% 254 16 270423
0177 769 769 78.15% 566 28 594984
0179 721 721 78.71% 531 20 551916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 917 49 9661470



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
Page 121 of 151 11/27/2012 08:30 AM

County Commissioner; District 1

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

  
M

ik
e 

Le
ita

 
W

rit
e-

In

0182 1015 1015 81.92% 768 22 7901239
0183 721 721 85.73% 539 10 549841
0184 613 613 66.99% 428 38 466915
0185 700 700 81.21% 490 25 515862
0186 963 963 73.40% 702 31 7331312
0187 639 639 82.66% 460 21 481773
0188 796 796 79.44% 605 26 6311002
0189 564 564 85.33% 418 15 433661
0190 416 416 79.85% 295 11 306521
0301 167 167 61.17% 122 4 126273
0302 498 498 59.78% 367 26 393833
0303 489 489 58.21% 323 18 341840
0304 179 179 81.36% 124 1 125220
0305 22 22 91.67% 15 1 1624
0306 565 565 67.50% 416 12 428837
0307 38 38 76.00% 32 0 3250
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 343 42 385809
0701 154 154 63.11% 108 8 116244
0901 324 324 54.27% 220 12 232597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 754 54 8081494
1301 329 329 76.51% 227 13 240430
1501 539 539 68.14% 391 24 415791
1502 726 726 77.81% 511 24 535933
1503 683 683 79.60% 490 24 514858
1504 754 754 79.28% 526 14 540951
1701 498 498 57.77% 333 22 355862
1702 43 43 95.56% 30 0 3045
1703 458 458 66.86% 325 24 349685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 455 7 462739
1706 569 569 58.18% 398 24 422978
1708 474 474 58.59% 334 22 356809
1901 217 217 60.61% 158 9 167358
2101 919 919 66.40% 616 47 6631384
2103 816 816 62.15% 447 59 5061313
2301 478 478 62.98% 328 29 357759
2303 444 444 66.47% 325 17 342668
2306 624 624 64.80% 477 25 502963
2501 804 804 59.78% 439 47 4861345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 771 33 8041342
3002 164 164 66.13% 128 5 133248
3004 24 24 88.89% 17 3 2027
3101 866 866 73.89% 678 22 7001172
3102 574 574 65.68% 394 34 428874
3103 404 404 62.83% 263 23 286643
3104 503 503 74.41% 354 25 379676
3105 81 81 76.42% 60 4 64106
3106 565 565 79.24% 443 19 462713
3203 691 691 81.29% 536 22 558850
3204 74 74 89.16% 58 1 5983
3205 838 838 78.10% 604 37 6411073
3206 704 704 88.22% 520 15 535798
3208 97 97 71.85% 67 3 70135
3301 461 461 78.67% 340 15 355586
3303 271 271 68.78% 203 10 213394
3304 607 607 76.26% 447 22 469796
3305 520 520 75.04% 373 14 387693
3306 300 300 74.26% 226 11 237404
3308 583 583 78.36% 430 19 449744
3309 468 468 62.57% 322 47 369748
3310 591 591 61.88% 429 29 458955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 770 25 7951281
3313 197 197 86.78% 149 4 153227
3401 278 278 49.73% 190 12 202559
3504 23 23 95.83% 19 1 2024
3601 50 50 86.21% 45 2 4758
3602 949 949 81.32% 692 37 7291167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 824 36 8601355
3701 487 487 68.69% 333 29 362709
3901 757 757 80.02% 590 9 599946
3902 278 278 75.34% 207 6 213369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 814 33 8471409
3904 192 192 87.67% 145 4 149219
3905 189 189 74.70% 144 11 155253
4001 225 225 60.16% 142 19 161374
4002 244 244 74.62% 176 16 192327
4003 809 809 74.29% 595 36 6311089
4005 370 370 80.09% 306 6 312462
4101 208 208 76.75% 152 5 157271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 389 21 410629
4104 446 446 73.00% 330 8 338611
4105 282 282 73.63% 229 1 230383
4106 504 504 81.42% 380 22 402619
4108 452 452 86.92% 329 17 346520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 821 22 8431425
4111 705 705 79.93% 536 22 558882
4112 927 927 80.40% 665 35 7001153
4114 198 198 85.34% 162 3 165232
4115 301 301 80.27% 221 4 225375
4303 209 209 77.41% 162 5 167270
4401 321 321 73.62% 217 16 233436
4402 412 412 78.18% 295 14 309527
4501 220 220 75.86% 169 5 174290
4503 69 69 83.13% 58 1 5983
4504 421 421 83.53% 299 20 319504
4601 264 264 90.10% 207 5 212293
4602 321 321 73.96% 252 10 262434
4603 683 683 83.70% 494 24 518816
4604 290 290 83.33% 199 7 206348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 413 15 428687
4608 211 211 83.40% 158 5 163253
4609 258 258 79.38% 207 7 214325
4615 481 481 69.71% 370 18 388690
4618 403 403 73.27% 323 10 333550
4623 77 77 75.49% 50 2 52102
4624 291 291 82.44% 225 7 232353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 24 2 2645
4627 178 178 80.54% 131 6 137221
4628 187 187 62.96% 157 4 161297
4801 944 944 80.89% 734 29 7631167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 744 31 7751172
5001 165 165 67.07% 118 3 121246
5003 586 586 79.51% 442 14 456737
5010 174 174 85.29% 124 7 131204
5012 585 585 56.14% 380 30 4101042
5014 597 597 76.83% 452 14 466777
5016 259 259 73.58% 196 3 199352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 285 10 295457
5101 264 264 86.84% 191 10 201304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 56426 3067 59493
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 184 16 200465
0103 360 360 55.13% 266 20 286653
0104 462 462 57.18% 322 26 348808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 688 39 7271422
0111 408 408 72.34% 288 22 310564
0113 451 451 55.68% 274 35 309810
0116 148 148 70.81% 96 6 102209
0118 288 288 65.60% 190 14 204439
0120 517 517 54.54% 330 30 360948
0124 240 240 56.21% 166 19 185427
0126 447 447 60.08% 276 28 304744
0127 574 574 64.49% 400 21 421890
0129 414 414 67.87% 285 27 312610
0130 398 398 78.35% 273 13 286508
0131 515 515 74.75% 345 23 368689
0132 544 544 76.51% 373 13 386711
0133 987 987 78.02% 664 39 7031265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 784 35 8191394
0138 853 853 82.58% 592 31 6231033
0139 810 810 81.00% 595 18 6131000
0140 496 496 65.09% 360 21 381762
0142 851 851 70.27% 619 35 6541211
0150 447 447 67.73% 309 16 325660
0153 490 490 78.03% 373 16 389628
0154 789 789 71.92% 560 36 5961097
0155 691 691 78.97% 487 11 498875
0156 413 413 64.43% 320 17 337641
0158 435 435 66.01% 334 16 350659
0162 445 445 68.99% 337 15 352645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 778 22 8001210
0165 16 16 94.12% 13 3 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 632 33 6651050
0169 893 893 87.29% 623 25 6481023
0170 557 557 83.13% 386 22 408670
0173 508 508 73.30% 358 20 378693
0175 344 344 81.32% 256 11 267423
0177 769 769 78.15% 575 21 596984
0179 721 721 78.71% 544 16 560916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 944 34 9781470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 776 11 7871239
0183 721 721 85.73% 538 10 548841
0184 613 613 66.99% 429 37 466915
0185 700 700 81.21% 508 21 529862
0186 963 963 73.40% 713 23 7361312
0187 639 639 82.66% 465 17 482773
0188 796 796 79.44% 621 14 6351002
0189 564 564 85.33% 418 12 430661
0190 416 416 79.85% 307 4 311521
0301 167 167 61.17% 123 3 126273
0302 498 498 59.78% 360 32 392833
0303 489 489 58.21% 318 22 340840
0304 179 179 81.36% 122 1 123220
0305 22 22 91.67% 15 1 1624
0306 565 565 67.50% 413 17 430837
0307 38 38 76.00% 32 0 3250
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 348 44 392809
0701 154 154 63.11% 113 10 123244
0901 324 324 54.27% 221 11 232597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 775 34 8091494
1301 329 329 76.51% 241 6 247430
1501 539 539 68.14% 396 21 417791
1502 726 726 77.81% 522 19 541933
1503 683 683 79.60% 500 15 515858
1504 754 754 79.28% 533 13 546951
1701 498 498 57.77% 328 21 349862
1702 43 43 95.56% 30 0 3045
1703 458 458 66.86% 333 21 354685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 463 9 472739
1706 569 569 58.18% 398 26 424978
1708 474 474 58.59% 333 21 354809
1901 217 217 60.61% 161 9 170358
2101 919 919 66.40% 633 58 6911384
2103 816 816 62.15% 456 71 5271313
2301 478 478 62.98% 332 24 356759
2303 444 444 66.47% 330 14 344668
2306 624 624 64.80% 475 23 498963
2501 804 804 59.78% 437 46 4831345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 800 26 8261342
3002 164 164 66.13% 131 5 136248
3004 24 24 88.89% 18 3 2127
3101 866 866 73.89% 693 20 7131172
3102 574 574 65.68% 414 46 460874
3103 404 404 62.83% 282 29 311643
3104 503 503 74.41% 389 10 399676
3105 81 81 76.42% 63 0 63106
3106 565 565 79.24% 446 17 463713
3203 691 691 81.29% 544 16 560850
3204 74 74 89.16% 59 1 6083
3205 838 838 78.10% 614 24 6381073
3206 704 704 88.22% 528 10 538798
3208 97 97 71.85% 67 1 68135
3301 461 461 78.67% 347 14 361586
3303 271 271 68.78% 218 8 226394
3304 607 607 76.26% 461 17 478796
3305 520 520 75.04% 385 6 391693
3306 300 300 74.26% 234 8 242404
3308 583 583 78.36% 436 13 449744
3309 468 468 62.57% 343 47 390748
3310 591 591 61.88% 446 29 475955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 814 19 8331281
3313 197 197 86.78% 151 3 154227
3401 278 278 49.73% 193 18 211559
3504 23 23 95.83% 19 1 2024
3601 50 50 86.21% 45 2 4758
3602 949 949 81.32% 713 22 7351167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 834 25 8591355
3701 487 487 68.69% 345 40 385709
3901 757 757 80.02% 588 6 594946
3902 278 278 75.34% 212 5 217369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 831 22 8531409
3904 192 192 87.67% 141 4 145219
3905 189 189 74.70% 155 4 159253
4001 225 225 60.16% 147 24 171374
4002 244 244 74.62% 184 15 199327
4003 809 809 74.29% 612 17 6291089
4005 370 370 80.09% 311 4 315462
4101 208 208 76.75% 159 4 163271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 387 12 399629
4104 446 446 73.00% 333 6 339611
4105 282 282 73.63% 231 2 233383
4106 504 504 81.42% 386 22 408619
4108 452 452 86.92% 334 13 347520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 831 23 8541425
4111 705 705 79.93% 535 12 547882
4112 927 927 80.40% 672 28 7001153
4114 198 198 85.34% 165 4 169232
4115 301 301 80.27% 226 1 227375
4303 209 209 77.41% 168 5 173270
4401 321 321 73.62% 246 7 253436
4402 412 412 78.18% 300 12 312527
4501 220 220 75.86% 170 0 170290
4503 69 69 83.13% 58 1 5983
4504 421 421 83.53% 315 17 332504
4601 264 264 90.10% 216 4 220293
4602 321 321 73.96% 254 7 261434
4603 683 683 83.70% 504 13 517816
4604 290 290 83.33% 200 4 204348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 417 13 430687
4608 211 211 83.40% 161 2 163253
4609 258 258 79.38% 209 6 215325
4615 481 481 69.71% 376 16 392690
4618 403 403 73.27% 322 9 331550
4623 77 77 75.49% 49 2 51102
4624 291 291 82.44% 235 2 237353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 26 2 2845
4627 178 178 80.54% 134 3 137221
4628 187 187 62.96% 159 2 161297
4801 944 944 80.89% 746 23 7691167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 758 20 7781172
5001 165 165 67.07% 118 3 121246
5003 586 586 79.51% 450 11 461737
5010 174 174 85.29% 128 7 135204
5012 585 585 56.14% 400 56 4561042
5014 597 597 76.83% 467 9 476777
5016 259 259 73.58% 197 3 200352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 298 8 306457
5101 264 264 86.84% 195 7 202304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 57479 2589 60068
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 221 4 225465
0103 360 360 55.13% 302 12 314653
0104 462 462 57.18% 372 9 381808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 700 10 7101422
0111 408 408 72.34% 291 8 299564
0113 451 451 55.68% 350 11 361810
0116 148 148 70.81% 113 4 117209
0118 288 288 65.60% 210 4 214439
0120 517 517 54.54% 399 20 419948
0124 240 240 56.21% 182 6 188427
0126 447 447 60.08% 343 9 352744
0127 574 574 64.49% 429 10 439890
0129 414 414 67.87% 317 10 327610
0130 398 398 78.35% 272 3 275508
0131 515 515 74.75% 377 7 384689
0132 544 544 76.51% 378 6 384711
0133 987 987 78.02% 702 10 7121265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 792 12 8041394
0138 853 853 82.58% 619 10 6291033
0139 810 810 81.00% 576 4 5801000
0140 496 496 65.09% 380 9 389762
0142 851 851 70.27% 644 12 6561211
0150 447 447 67.73% 339 9 348660
0153 490 490 78.03% 357 3 360628
0154 789 789 71.92% 588 10 5981097
0155 691 691 78.97% 492 4 496875
0156 413 413 64.43% 328 16 344641
0158 435 435 66.01% 347 6 353659
0162 445 445 68.99% 340 8 348645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 733 10 7431210
0165 16 16 94.12% 16 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 596 11 6071050
0169 893 893 87.29% 599 14 6131023
0170 557 557 83.13% 392 8 400670
0173 508 508 73.30% 371 4 375693
0175 344 344 81.32% 264 7 271423
0177 769 769 78.15% 576 14 590984
0179 721 721 78.71% 538 5 543916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 911 17 9281470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 761 6 7671239
0183 721 721 85.73% 501 4 505841
0184 613 613 66.99% 463 9 472915
0185 700 700 81.21% 471 8 479862
0186 963 963 73.40% 711 12 7231312
0187 639 639 82.66% 462 6 468773
0188 796 796 79.44% 590 8 5981002
0189 564 564 85.33% 379 3 382661
0190 416 416 79.85% 296 5 301521
0301 167 167 61.17% 133 3 136273
0302 498 498 59.78% 399 10 409833
0303 489 489 58.21% 366 4 370840
0304 179 179 81.36% 125 0 125220
0305 22 22 91.67% 14 0 1424
0306 565 565 67.50% 429 5 434837
0307 38 38 76.00% 31 0 3150
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 416 10 426809
0701 154 154 63.11% 123 1 124244
0901 324 324 54.27% 257 2 259597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 791 18 8091494
1301 329 329 76.51% 234 4 238430
1501 539 539 68.14% 421 8 429791
1502 726 726 77.81% 507 6 513933
1503 683 683 79.60% 483 11 494858
1504 754 754 79.28% 523 5 528951
1701 498 498 57.77% 388 9 397862
1702 43 43 95.56% 25 0 2545
1703 458 458 66.86% 337 15 352685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 476 4 480739
1706 569 569 58.18% 447 11 458978
1708 474 474 58.59% 362 6 368809
1901 217 217 60.61% 174 1 175358
2101 919 919 66.40% 721 12 7331384
2103 816 816 62.15% 612 14 6261313
2301 478 478 62.98% 358 10 368759
2303 444 444 66.47% 337 3 340668
2306 624 624 64.80% 500 5 505963
2501 804 804 59.78% 542 8 5501345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 803 9 8121342
3002 164 164 66.13% 127 3 130248
3004 24 24 88.89% 21 1 2227
3101 866 866 73.89% 667 7 6741172
3102 574 574 65.68% 445 10 455874
3103 404 404 62.83% 308 7 315643
3104 503 503 74.41% 392 5 397676
3105 81 81 76.42% 50 0 50106
3106 565 565 79.24% 429 11 440713
3203 691 691 81.29% 500 4 504850
3204 74 74 89.16% 49 1 5083
3205 838 838 78.10% 563 8 5711073
3206 704 704 88.22% 480 4 484798
3208 97 97 71.85% 59 1 60135
3301 461 461 78.67% 344 7 351586
3303 271 271 68.78% 195 0 195394
3304 607 607 76.26% 447 7 454796
3305 520 520 75.04% 357 3 360693
3306 300 300 74.26% 227 1 228404
3308 583 583 78.36% 417 8 425744
3309 468 468 62.57% 378 9 387748
3310 591 591 61.88% 468 7 475955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 740 11 7511281
3313 197 197 86.78% 127 2 129227
3401 278 278 49.73% 216 5 221559
3504 23 23 95.83% 16 4 2024
3601 50 50 86.21% 42 0 4258
3602 949 949 81.32% 664 12 6761167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 753 13 7661355
3701 487 487 68.69% 346 10 356709
3901 757 757 80.02% 537 10 547946
3902 278 278 75.34% 217 2 219369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 801 12 8131409
3904 192 192 87.67% 134 2 136219
3905 189 189 74.70% 150 0 150253
4001 225 225 60.16% 166 5 171374
4002 244 244 74.62% 198 1 199327
4003 809 809 74.29% 580 9 5891089
4005 370 370 80.09% 293 3 296462
4101 208 208 76.75% 135 6 141271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 347 8 355629
4104 446 446 73.00% 309 3 312611
4105 282 282 73.63% 226 2 228383
4106 504 504 81.42% 377 5 382619
4108 452 452 86.92% 306 8 314520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 772 9 7811425
4111 705 705 79.93% 505 6 511882
4112 927 927 80.40% 667 10 6771153
4114 198 198 85.34% 139 4 143232
4115 301 301 80.27% 202 1 203375
4303 209 209 77.41% 151 0 151270
4401 321 321 73.62% 224 1 225436
4402 412 412 78.18% 280 7 287527
4501 220 220 75.86% 166 4 170290
4503 69 69 83.13% 42 1 4383
4504 421 421 83.53% 325 5 330504
4601 264 264 90.10% 177 1 178293
4602 321 321 73.96% 249 7 256434
4603 683 683 83.70% 459 14 473816
4604 290 290 83.33% 188 2 190348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 412 6 418687
4608 211 211 83.40% 161 3 164253
4609 258 258 79.38% 183 2 185325
4615 481 481 69.71% 369 8 377690
4618 403 403 73.27% 308 6 314550
4623 77 77 75.49% 41 0 41102
4624 291 291 82.44% 213 2 215353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 30 0 3045
4627 178 178 80.54% 130 2 132221
4628 187 187 62.96% 146 3 149297
4801 944 944 80.89% 701 6 7071167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 721 11 7321172
5001 165 165 67.07% 125 3 128246
5003 586 586 79.51% 417 5 422737
5010 174 174 85.29% 109 1 110204
5012 585 585 56.14% 444 8 4521042
5014 597 597 76.83% 448 17 465777
5016 259 259 73.58% 190 2 192352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 255 3 258457
5101 264 264 86.84% 175 2 177304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 57466 990 58456
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 212 4 216465
0103 360 360 55.13% 299 12 311653
0104 462 462 57.18% 376 10 386808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 675 16 6911422
0111 408 408 72.34% 277 10 287564
0113 451 451 55.68% 348 10 358810
0116 148 148 70.81% 108 6 114209
0118 288 288 65.60% 205 5 210439
0120 517 517 54.54% 400 15 415948
0124 240 240 56.21% 181 11 192427
0126 447 447 60.08% 345 8 353744
0127 574 574 64.49% 415 11 426890
0129 414 414 67.87% 316 5 321610
0130 398 398 78.35% 274 0 274508
0131 515 515 74.75% 370 7 377689
0132 544 544 76.51% 364 7 371711
0133 987 987 78.02% 682 16 6981265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 759 11 7701394
0138 853 853 82.58% 571 13 5841033
0139 810 810 81.00% 538 12 5501000
0140 496 496 65.09% 378 13 391762
0142 851 851 70.27% 632 24 6561211
0150 447 447 67.73% 329 11 340660
0153 490 490 78.03% 340 8 348628
0154 789 789 71.92% 565 8 5731097
0155 691 691 78.97% 468 8 476875
0156 413 413 64.43% 325 19 344641
0158 435 435 66.01% 336 13 349659
0162 445 445 68.99% 325 8 333645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 704 10 7141210
0165 16 16 94.12% 16 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 579 9 5881050
0169 893 893 87.29% 571 12 5831023
0170 557 557 83.13% 363 9 372670
0173 508 508 73.30% 350 7 357693
0175 344 344 81.32% 256 10 266423
0177 769 769 78.15% 551 13 564984
0179 721 721 78.71% 509 4 513916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 873 16 8891470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 717 8 7251239
0183 721 721 85.73% 484 5 489841
0184 613 613 66.99% 448 13 461915
0185 700 700 81.21% 434 9 443862
0186 963 963 73.40% 698 8 7061312
0187 639 639 82.66% 428 9 437773
0188 796 796 79.44% 588 5 5931002
0189 564 564 85.33% 362 6 368661
0190 416 416 79.85% 270 5 275521
0301 167 167 61.17% 137 3 140273
0302 498 498 59.78% 404 7 411833
0303 489 489 58.21% 371 10 381840
0304 179 179 81.36% 127 0 127220
0305 22 22 91.67% 17 0 1724
0306 565 565 67.50% 427 4 431837
0307 38 38 76.00% 31 0 3150
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 437 4 441809
0701 154 154 63.11% 122 2 124244
0901 324 324 54.27% 268 2 270597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 785 23 8081494
1301 329 329 76.51% 215 4 219430
1501 539 539 68.14% 397 15 412791
1502 726 726 77.81% 481 13 494933
1503 683 683 79.60% 465 12 477858
1504 754 754 79.28% 494 8 502951
1701 498 498 57.77% 399 9 408862
1702 43 43 95.56% 22 0 2245
1703 458 458 66.86% 347 6 353685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 486 4 490739
1706 569 569 58.18% 470 6 476978
1708 474 474 58.59% 375 5 380809
1901 217 217 60.61% 172 3 175358
2101 919 919 66.40% 733 10 7431384
2103 816 816 62.15% 687 12 6991313
2301 478 478 62.98% 349 9 358759
2303 444 444 66.47% 327 5 332668
2306 624 624 64.80% 484 12 496963
2501 804 804 59.78% 577 10 5871345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 788 18 8061342
3002 164 164 66.13% 121 4 125248
3004 24 24 88.89% 18 1 1927
3101 866 866 73.89% 647 13 6601172
3102 574 574 65.68% 432 16 448874
3103 404 404 62.83% 308 11 319643
3104 503 503 74.41% 382 7 389676
3105 81 81 76.42% 55 1 56106
3106 565 565 79.24% 412 15 427713
3203 691 691 81.29% 471 7 478850
3204 74 74 89.16% 49 1 5083
3205 838 838 78.10% 520 14 5341073
3206 704 704 88.22% 472 8 480798
3208 97 97 71.85% 58 1 59135
3301 461 461 78.67% 322 15 337586
3303 271 271 68.78% 189 0 189394
3304 607 607 76.26% 425 9 434796
3305 520 520 75.04% 325 12 337693
3306 300 300 74.26% 220 8 228404
3308 583 583 78.36% 396 9 405744
3309 468 468 62.57% 377 19 396748
3310 591 591 61.88% 460 8 468955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 712 11 7231281
3313 197 197 86.78% 126 3 129227
3401 278 278 49.73% 218 7 225559
3504 23 23 95.83% 15 4 1924
3601 50 50 86.21% 42 0 4258
3602 949 949 81.32% 626 24 6501167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 701 18 7191355
3701 487 487 68.69% 338 10 348709
3901 757 757 80.02% 518 12 530946
3902 278 278 75.34% 211 2 213369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 770 17 7871409
3904 192 192 87.67% 131 0 131219
3905 189 189 74.70% 138 4 142253
4001 225 225 60.16% 156 8 164374
4002 244 244 74.62% 192 3 195327
4003 809 809 74.29% 557 21 5781089
4005 370 370 80.09% 281 5 286462
4101 208 208 76.75% 128 6 134271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 323 12 335629
4104 446 446 73.00% 295 2 297611
4105 282 282 73.63% 220 2 222383
4106 504 504 81.42% 365 10 375619
4108 452 452 86.92% 288 12 300520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 757 18 7751425
4111 705 705 79.93% 479 17 496882
4112 927 927 80.40% 634 11 6451153
4114 198 198 85.34% 136 4 140232
4115 301 301 80.27% 194 3 197375
4303 209 209 77.41% 148 0 148270
4401 321 321 73.62% 215 2 217436
4402 412 412 78.18% 260 10 270527
4501 220 220 75.86% 164 3 167290
4503 69 69 83.13% 40 4 4483
4504 421 421 83.53% 301 11 312504
4601 264 264 90.10% 168 3 171293
4602 321 321 73.96% 238 7 245434
4603 683 683 83.70% 443 16 459816
4604 290 290 83.33% 183 4 187348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 393 10 403687
4608 211 211 83.40% 156 2 158253
4609 258 258 79.38% 173 0 173325
4615 481 481 69.71% 371 10 381690
4618 403 403 73.27% 307 4 311550
4623 77 77 75.49% 34 1 35102
4624 291 291 82.44% 202 2 204353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 27 0 2745
4627 178 178 80.54% 122 2 124221
4628 187 187 62.96% 145 2 147297
4801 944 944 80.89% 651 13 6641167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 696 15 7111172
5001 165 165 67.07% 127 3 130246
5003 586 586 79.51% 382 10 392737
5010 174 174 85.29% 108 2 110204
5012 585 585 56.14% 425 6 4311042
5014 597 597 76.83% 426 16 442777
5016 259 259 73.58% 180 2 182352



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 
General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06, 2012

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
Page 139 of 151 11/27/2012 08:30 AM

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

Precinct By Mail 
Ballots 

Cast

Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
Voters

Percent 
Turnout

To
ta

ls

  
St

ev
e 

G
on

za
le

z

 
W

rit
e-

In

5020 389 389 85.12% 238 3 241457
5101 264 264 86.84% 170 4 174304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 55727 1267 56994
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0001 * * 55.56% * * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 165 82 3 250465
0103 360 360 55.13% 176 133 7 316653
0104 462 462 57.18% 237 155 0 392808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 458 349 4 8111422
0111 408 408 72.34% 181 145 4 330564
0113 451 451 55.68% 215 152 11 378810
0116 148 148 70.81% 79 39 2 120209
0118 288 288 65.60% 133 92 0 225439
0120 517 517 54.54% 258 158 5 421948
0124 240 240 56.21% 107 96 4 207427
0126 447 447 60.08% 216 135 6 357744
0127 574 574 64.49% 269 184 4 457890
0129 414 414 67.87% 193 148 0 341610
0130 398 398 78.35% 168 147 1 316508
0131 515 515 74.75% 213 195 3 411689
0132 544 544 76.51% 224 198 1 423711
0133 987 987 78.02% 439 364 8 8111265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 443 469 4 9161394
0138 853 853 82.58% 372 296 5 6731033
0139 810 810 81.00% 310 295 3 6081000
0140 496 496 65.09% 235 174 6 415762
0142 851 851 70.27% 372 335 10 7171211
0150 447 447 67.73% 198 155 6 359660
0153 490 490 78.03% 198 195 1 394628
0154 789 789 71.92% 325 304 1 6301097
0155 691 691 78.97% 298 258 2 558875
0156 413 413 64.43% 189 151 4 344641
0158 435 435 66.01% 194 172 1 367659
0162 445 445 68.99% 177 181 4 362645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 383 444 5 8321210
0165 16 16 94.12% 9 6 0 1517
0167 881 881 83.90% 340 358 3 7011050
0169 893 893 87.29% 338 356 4 6981023
0170 557 557 83.13% 229 200 3 432670
0173 508 508 73.30% 194 208 2 404693
0175 344 344 81.32% 145 147 4 296423
0177 769 769 78.15% 276 346 5 627984
0179 721 721 78.71% 281 294 0 575916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 418 577 8 10031470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 368 445 2 8151239
0183 721 721 85.73% 253 298 1 552841
0184 613 613 66.99% 252 245 5 502915
0185 700 700 81.21% 220 327 0 547862
0186 963 963 73.40% 396 381 6 7831312
0187 639 639 82.66% 230 276 3 509773
0188 796 796 79.44% 257 385 4 6461002
0189 564 564 85.33% 184 242 3 429661
0190 416 416 79.85% 148 183 1 332521
0301 167 167 61.17% 83 61 3 147273
0302 498 498 59.78% 244 184 7 435833
0303 489 489 58.21% 230 177 5 412840
0304 179 179 81.36% 74 68 0 142220
0305 22 22 91.67% 7 11 0 1824
0306 565 565 67.50% 230 222 4 456837
0307 38 38 76.00% 8 22 0 3050
0308 * * 50.00% * * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 248 194 5 447809
0701 154 154 63.11% 77 51 2 130244
0901 324 324 54.27% 162 104 2 268597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 395 441 8 8441494
1301 329 329 76.51% 122 125 2 249430
1501 539 539 68.14% 223 222 1 446791
1502 726 726 77.81% 266 309 3 578933
1503 683 683 79.60% 220 327 4 551858
1504 754 754 79.28% 263 309 4 576951
1701 498 498 57.77% 246 147 10 403862
1702 43 43 95.56% 19 15 0 3445
1703 458 458 66.86% 165 192 10 367685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 265 255 3 523739
1706 569 569 58.18% 288 170 7 465978
1708 474 474 58.59% 215 162 5 382809
1901 217 217 60.61% 83 99 1 183358
2101 919 919 66.40% 441 320 10 7711384
2103 816 816 62.15% 450 216 17 6831313
2301 478 478 62.98% 225 154 5 384759
2303 444 444 66.47% 192 175 2 369668
2306 624 624 64.80% 276 243 0 519963
2501 804 804 59.78% 417 216 8 6411345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 400 459 5 8641342
3002 164 164 66.13% 55 82 1 138248
3004 24 24 88.89% 13 9 1 2327
3101 866 866 73.89% 323 399 3 7251172
3102 574 574 65.68% 252 234 8 494874
3103 404 404 62.83% 197 137 10 344643
3104 503 503 74.41% 175 235 3 413676
3105 81 81 76.42% 26 37 0 63106
3106 565 565 79.24% 212 276 4 492713
3203 691 691 81.29% 183 369 2 554850
3204 74 74 89.16% 24 33 0 5783
3205 838 838 78.10% 253 386 4 6431073
3206 704 704 88.22% 249 316 2 567798
3208 97 97 71.85% 33 45 0 78135
3301 461 461 78.67% 154 222 4 380586
3303 271 271 68.78% 111 115 2 228394
3304 607 607 76.26% 203 289 2 494796
3305 520 520 75.04% 145 245 1 391693
3306 300 300 74.26% 101 157 1 259404
3308 583 583 78.36% 194 293 3 490744
3309 468 468 62.57% 238 166 7 411748
3310 591 591 61.88% 270 231 2 503955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 338 479 3 8201281
3313 197 197 86.78% 36 104 1 141227
3401 278 278 49.73% 142 89 1 232559
3504 23 23 95.83% 6 15 0 2124
3601 50 50 86.21% 11 30 0 4158
3602 949 949 81.32% 304 452 6 7621167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 326 518 7 8511355
3701 487 487 68.69% 195 206 3 404709
3901 757 757 80.02% 235 393 3 631946
3902 278 278 75.34% 96 154 0 250369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 360 514 3 8771409
3904 192 192 87.67% 54 95 0 149219
3905 189 189 74.70% 86 75 1 162253
4001 225 225 60.16% 102 74 2 178374
4002 244 244 74.62% 102 96 2 200327
4003 809 809 74.29% 256 398 3 6571089
4005 370 370 80.09% 130 180 1 311462
4101 208 208 76.75% 53 115 0 168271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 167 241 4 412629
4104 446 446 73.00% 134 223 3 360611
4105 282 282 73.63% 95 149 1 245383
4106 504 504 81.42% 165 238 2 405619
4108 452 452 86.92% 140 223 4 367520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 355 489 5 8491425
4111 705 705 79.93% 227 343 2 572882
4112 927 927 80.40% 301 431 5 7371153
4114 198 198 85.34% 55 111 0 166232
4115 301 301 80.27% 85 155 0 240375
4303 209 209 77.41% 64 103 1 168270
4401 321 321 73.62% 97 159 1 257436
4402 412 412 78.18% 123 201 1 325527
4501 220 220 75.86% 88 97 1 186290
4503 69 69 83.13% 21 32 0 5383
4504 421 421 83.53% 180 162 2 344504
4601 264 264 90.10% 92 122 2 216293
4602 321 321 73.96% 112 144 5 261434
4603 683 683 83.70% 192 336 6 534816
4604 290 290 83.33% 67 158 3 228348
4605 * * 58.33% * * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 185 253 5 443687
4608 211 211 83.40% 66 111 0 177253
4609 258 258 79.38% 88 126 0 214325
4615 481 481 69.71% 200 219 1 420690
4618 403 403 73.27% 152 190 3 345550
4623 77 77 75.49% 19 33 0 52102
4624 291 291 82.44% 81 154 0 235353
4625 * * 90.00% * * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 18 13 0 3145
4627 178 178 80.54% 64 82 1 147221
4628 187 187 62.96% 55 110 1 166297
4801 944 944 80.89% 283 521 3 8071167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 347 463 5 8151172
5001 165 165 67.07% 65 63 0 128246
5003 586 586 79.51% 215 254 6 475737
5010 174 174 85.29% 63 76 0 139204
5012 585 585 56.14% 265 219 5 4891042
5014 597 597 76.83% 186 292 8 486777
5016 259 259 73.58% 84 120 0 204352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 111 202 2 315457
5101 264 264 86.84% 83 123 0 206304
5202 * * 50.00% * * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 30143 33137 486 63766
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0001 * * 55.56% * * *9
0101 316 316 67.96% 211 5 216465
0103 360 360 55.13% 288 12 300653
0104 462 462 57.18% 356 5 361808
0110 1029 1029 72.36% 677 7 6841422
0111 408 408 72.34% 277 8 285564
0113 451 451 55.68% 341 12 353810
0116 148 148 70.81% 114 3 117209
0118 288 288 65.60% 200 5 205439
0120 517 517 54.54% 390 13 403948
0124 240 240 56.21% 179 5 184427
0126 447 447 60.08% 332 11 343744
0127 574 574 64.49% 423 3 426890
0129 414 414 67.87% 303 7 310610
0130 398 398 78.35% 269 2 271508
0131 515 515 74.75% 371 6 377689
0132 544 544 76.51% 364 8 372711
0133 987 987 78.02% 690 10 7001265
0134 1135 1135 81.42% 770 5 7751394
0138 853 853 82.58% 584 12 5961033
0139 810 810 81.00% 541 8 5491000
0140 496 496 65.09% 363 8 371762
0142 851 851 70.27% 633 16 6491211
0150 447 447 67.73% 322 11 333660
0153 490 490 78.03% 346 5 351628
0154 789 789 71.92% 567 8 5751097
0155 691 691 78.97% 466 6 472875
0156 413 413 64.43% 321 9 330641
0158 435 435 66.01% 330 8 338659
0162 445 445 68.99% 328 4 332645
0163 1052 1052 86.94% 721 12 7331210
0165 16 16 94.12% 16 0 1617
0167 881 881 83.90% 585 7 5921050
0169 893 893 87.29% 582 11 5931023
0170 557 557 83.13% 367 12 379670
0173 508 508 73.30% 360 3 363693
0175 344 344 81.32% 259 7 266423
0177 769 769 78.15% 564 12 576984
0179 721 721 78.71% 528 3 531916
0181 1213 1213 82.52% 883 19 9021470
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0182 1015 1015 81.92% 734 7 7411239
0183 721 721 85.73% 488 5 493841
0184 613 613 66.99% 439 10 449915
0185 700 700 81.21% 443 6 449862
0186 963 963 73.40% 711 7 7181312
0187 639 639 82.66% 436 3 439773
0188 796 796 79.44% 571 8 5791002
0189 564 564 85.33% 366 5 371661
0190 416 416 79.85% 284 2 286521
0301 167 167 61.17% 133 2 135273
0302 498 498 59.78% 383 8 391833
0303 489 489 58.21% 352 5 357840
0304 179 179 81.36% 122 0 122220
0305 22 22 91.67% 15 0 1524
0306 565 565 67.50% 408 7 415837
0307 38 38 76.00% 30 0 3050
0308 * * 50.00% * * *2
0501 523 523 64.65% 398 11 409809
0701 154 154 63.11% 123 1 124244
0901 324 324 54.27% 242 2 244597
1101 1030 1030 68.94% 766 9 7751494
1301 329 329 76.51% 224 4 228430
1501 539 539 68.14% 398 9 407791
1502 726 726 77.81% 483 7 490933
1503 683 683 79.60% 453 11 464858
1504 754 754 79.28% 499 6 505951
1701 498 498 57.77% 371 9 380862
1702 43 43 95.56% 22 1 2345
1703 458 458 66.86% 327 10 337685
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 599 599 81.06% 457 5 462739
1706 569 569 58.18% 421 12 433978
1708 474 474 58.59% 342 6 348809
1901 217 217 60.61% 169 2 171358
2101 919 919 66.40% 693 15 7081384
2103 816 816 62.15% 576 17 5931313
2301 478 478 62.98% 344 10 354759
2303 444 444 66.47% 326 4 330668
2306 624 624 64.80% 483 9 492963
2501 804 804 59.78% 516 7 5231345
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2701 1030 1030 76.75% 764 14 7781342
3002 164 164 66.13% 126 2 128248
3004 24 24 88.89% 19 1 2027
3101 866 866 73.89% 635 9 6441172
3102 574 574 65.68% 436 9 445874
3103 404 404 62.83% 288 11 299643
3104 503 503 74.41% 374 6 380676
3105 81 81 76.42% 51 0 51106
3106 565 565 79.24% 418 11 429713
3203 691 691 81.29% 480 4 484850
3204 74 74 89.16% 49 1 5083
3205 838 838 78.10% 541 7 5481073
3206 704 704 88.22% 459 3 462798
3208 97 97 71.85% 57 1 58135
3301 461 461 78.67% 324 10 334586
3303 271 271 68.78% 185 3 188394
3304 607 607 76.26% 421 4 425796
3305 520 520 75.04% 335 4 339693
3306 300 300 74.26% 222 6 228404
3308 583 583 78.36% 396 6 402744
3309 468 468 62.57% 364 12 376748
3310 591 591 61.88% 444 11 455955
3311 1013 1013 79.08% 712 5 7171281
3313 197 197 86.78% 130 2 132227
3401 278 278 49.73% 211 2 213559
3504 23 23 95.83% 16 4 2024
3601 50 50 86.21% 38 0 3858
3602 949 949 81.32% 640 14 6541167
3605 1086 1086 80.15% 728 8 7361355
3701 487 487 68.69% 343 6 349709
3901 757 757 80.02% 523 6 529946
3902 278 278 75.34% 203 2 205369
3903 1101 1101 78.14% 767 9 7761409
3904 192 192 87.67% 132 2 134219
3905 189 189 74.70% 143 0 143253
4001 225 225 60.16% 158 4 162374
4002 244 244 74.62% 191 2 193327
4003 809 809 74.29% 554 12 5661089
4005 370 370 80.09% 278 1 279462
4101 208 208 76.75% 128 5 133271
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4102 527 527 83.78% 329 6 335629
4104 446 446 73.00% 302 0 302611
4105 282 282 73.63% 209 2 211383
4106 504 504 81.42% 360 6 366619
4108 452 452 86.92% 289 8 297520
4109 1044 1044 73.26% 736 13 7491425
4111 705 705 79.93% 473 9 482882
4112 927 927 80.40% 639 9 6481153
4114 198 198 85.34% 136 4 140232
4115 301 301 80.27% 193 2 195375
4303 209 209 77.41% 139 1 140270
4401 321 321 73.62% 209 1 210436
4402 412 412 78.18% 277 4 281527
4501 220 220 75.86% 157 1 158290
4503 69 69 83.13% 39 2 4183
4504 421 421 83.53% 305 2 307504
4601 264 264 90.10% 174 3 177293
4602 321 321 73.96% 233 6 239434
4603 683 683 83.70% 425 15 440816
4604 290 290 83.33% 186 0 186348
4605 * * 58.33% * * *12
4606 542 542 78.89% 393 11 404687
4608 211 211 83.40% 152 1 153253
4609 258 258 79.38% 175 2 177325
4615 481 481 69.71% 355 6 361690
4618 403 403 73.27% 304 5 309550
4623 77 77 75.49% 35 0 35102
4624 291 291 82.44% 206 2 208353
4625 * * 90.00% * * *10
4626 38 38 84.44% 27 0 2745
4627 178 178 80.54% 122 2 124221
4628 187 187 62.96% 144 2 146297
4801 944 944 80.89% 678 9 6871167
4802 1000 1000 85.32% 694 12 7061172
5001 165 165 67.07% 114 1 115246
5003 586 586 79.51% 400 9 409737
5010 174 174 85.29% 113 0 113204
5012 585 585 56.14% 423 8 4311042
5014 597 597 76.83% 435 12 447777
5016 259 259 73.58% 179 0 179352
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5020 389 389 85.12% 245 3 248457
5101 264 264 86.84% 173 1 174304
5202 * * 50.00% * * *8
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 78420 78420 106452 55244 949 56193
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2301 478 478 62.98% 242 216 458759
2303 444 444 66.47% 258 158 416668
2306 624 624 64.80% 274 308 582963
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 1546 1546 2390 774 682 1456
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1901 217 217 60.61% 145 60 205358
3308 572 572 78.14% 367 188 555732
4104 446 446 73.00% 278 143 421611
4609 249 249 78.80% 154 78 232316
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 1484 1484 2017 944 469 1413
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

President / Vice-President of the United States

 1Abigail Blakney

 1Adelyn G. Fulmore

 1Al Sharpton / Mike Gravel

 3Alan Keyes

 1Albert Einstien

 1Albus Dumbledore

 1Alex E Jones

 2Andre Barnett

 1Anthony Antram

 1Armando V. Lopez

 1Ashley Roberts

 2Bill Clinton

 1Brian Stann

 1Charlie Brown

 1Chris Christie / Marco Rubio

 1Colin Powell /  Condoleeza Rice

 2Condelisa Rice

 1Craig Hicks

 1Cristina Maesner

 1Derek C Stump

 2Dick Jacobson

 1Donald Trumb

 2Donald Trump

 1Doug Laro

 1Dustin Strick

 1Ellen DeGners

 1Eugene Walls

 1Fred Alvarez

 1Fred Radock

 1Frederick Eckharot

 1Gabriel Rat

 1Gary Johnson

 1Guss Miller

 3Herman Cain

 6Hilary Clinton

 1Hillar R. Cllinton

 2Hillary Clinton

 1Hillary R. Clinton

 2Hugo Suarez

 1Jack L Parker

 1Jason Cook

 1Jason Stetham

 1Jeff Sampson
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Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice-President of the United States

 2Jeffrey Frances Sampson

 1Jeffrey R. Simpson

 1Jeremy Richard Bartheld

 1Jerry White / Phyllis Schwen

 1Jesse Ventura

 1Jim Keller

 1Jimmy John

 1Joe Biden

 1Joe Burbank

 1Joel Mendoza

 1John Cena

 1John McCain

 1Jon Huartsman / Buddy Roemer

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Juan Baez

 1Juan Matas / Carlos Casta

 1Julian K. Vorto

 1Karl Hendricks / Janae Hendricks

 1Kathy Sattler

 2Kelsi Skinner

 1Ken Laster

 1Ken Torseth

 1Kerry Grant / Robert Fleming

 1Kristine A. Roberts

 1Larry L Broderson

 2Larry Wales

 1Leopeldo Bernal

 1Macklemore

 1Mark Driscoll

 1Mary Hesse

 1Matt Adams

 1Michael Loomis

 1Mike Huckabee

 1Mike McCondless / Damien Hamm

 1Nathaniel Roa

 1Neil de Grosse Tyson / Bill Nynet

 1Newt Gingrich

 175No Name

 1Oprah WInfrey

 1Pat Paulson

 1Phill Robertson

 1Phillie J Miranda

 2Ralph Nader
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice-President of the United States

 1Ralph Sonny Borger

 1Randy Burtis

 1Randy Couture

 1Rich Schnieder

 1Richard John Santorun

 3Rick Santorum

 1Riley Gangle

 1Robin Williams

 198Ron Paul

 1Ron Paul /  Gary Johnston

 1Ron Paul /  Sarah Palin

 1Ron Paul / Al Bundy

 1Ron Paul / Andrew Napolitano

 1Ron Paul / Herman Cain

 1Ron Paul / Hillary Clinton

 1Ron Paul / Sarah Palin

 1Ron Paul / Will Ferrell

 1Rosanne Barr / Cindy Sheehan

 2Rose Anne Barr

 1Roseanne Bar

 2Roseanne Barr

 1Ross Perot

 1Ross Prot

 1Roy Paul

 1Sage Crowston

 1Sally Lorenz - Reeves

 3Sara Palin

 1Sara Paulin

 4Sarah Palin

 1Sprats McGee

 1Sprouts McGee

 1Stephin Colbert

 1Steve M. Haberman

 1Steve McKenna

 1Steve Rogers / Bucky

 1Taylor Everts

 1Ted Kosk

 1Tim Hein

 1Tommie Brice

 2Tony Magana

 1Tyler M McSherry / Julian H Lara

 1Valdemar Winston Rowel

 1Wade R Palmer
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice-President of the United States

 1Warren Buffet

 1Will Derting

 1Zachery Roberts

 533Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  132
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Senator

 1Amparo Segura

 1Anthony Akins

 1Anthony Antram

 11Art Coday

 1Ben Hawver

 2Bob Dole

 1Chuck Baumgardner

 1Cody Wolff

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Oliver

 1Dino Rossi

 1Dirk Bush

 1Eddie Vedder

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Gary Lemon

 1Gerardo Montes Deoca

 1Goran Grbic

 1Joel Walker

 1John Hardy

 2John Naubert

 1Joseph Biden

 1Kelly Melone

 1Krista Barge

 1Laura Jenkins

 1Malia Benson

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mary Baechler

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Caulized

 1Michael McCandless

 71No Name

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1Rainbo Heneghen

 1Raul Garcia

 1Richard Bartheld

 2Richard Hauser

 1Rick Segovia

 1Ruthie Elizabeth Smmons

 1Teresa Vandusen

 1Tim Alderman

 1Tim James

 1Tom Chambers

 1Tyler J Wellner
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Senator

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1Vicki Kim

 1William B. Bradford

 1Zachery Roberts

 130Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  47
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Representative; Congressional District 4

 3Aaron Case

 1Adulfo Banda

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Andrew Napolitano

 1Andy Hilton

 1Anna Ochoa

 1Anthony Antram

 1Audry Camo

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bill Berndt

 1Brad Peterson

 1Cameron Burns

 1Candice Woodie

 2Chad Hatfield

 1Charles C Flower

 1Cheb E. Conn

 1Chris Mountainbird

 1Craig Lancaster

 1Dane Schneider

 1Dashiell Hammett

 1David Edler

 1David Hall

 1David W Barr

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Debby McCandless

 1Deborah McCandless

 1Dennie Teeter

 1Dino Rossi

 1Don Staggs

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Ed Trammell

 1Eedie Maier

 1Eirnie Coolie

 1Fred Bartram

 1Geoff Smith

 1George Fearing

 1Gerando Salazar

 2Gordon Pross

 1Greg Hinze

 1Harold Chinn

 1Hector Castilla

 1Heidi Fliess

 1Jacob Montague
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Continued..
U.S. Representative; Congressional District 4

 6Jamie Wheeler

 1Jay Clough

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jeremy Dafault

 1Jeremy Dufault

 1Jeremy Reynolds

 1Jesse Hale Jr.

 1Jesus Valencia

 1Jim Darr

 1Joe Smith

 1Jon Cruz

 1Juan Orozco

 1Karen Rogers

 1Kent Lundgren

 1Kim Eaton Brown

 1Lacy J. Wagner

 1Lenard McCoy

 1Linda Lee

 1Luke Bryan

 1Marco Yolo

 1Maria Marquez

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Martin C. Miller

 1Mathew Manweller

 1Matt Shea

 1Matthew Manweller

 1Matthew Shea

 1ME Meyer

 2Michael Caulfield

 1Mike Gempler

 1Mike Hock

 1Morgan Pualani

 1Nicholas Gannon

 99No Name

 2Pablo Gonzalez

 1Patti Timmons

 2Paul Franklin

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Phil Lamb

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1R. Allen Walker

 1Randy Sperle Sr

 1Reid Landgren
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Representative; Congressional District 4

 1Richard Bartheld

 1Richard Miller

 1Ritch Fowler

 1Rob Bartley

 1Rocco Shelroth

 1Ron Hein

 1Ryan H Craig

 1Sam Karr

 1Sarah Matheny

 1Shane Smith

 1Stephanie Flynn

 1Steve Hill

 1Steven Hall

 1Steven Hill

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Tim James

 1Tim Smith

 3Timothy Franklin

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom WIlson

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1Wayne Campbell

 1Zachery Roberts

 221Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  109
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Governor

 1Aaron Fowler

 1Andrew Clay

 1Anthony Antram

 1Antonio Banderas

 1Ben Hawver

 1Ben Hill

 1Bengie Aguilar

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Finkbeiner

 1Bill Hinkle

 1Bill White

 1Bob Hendry

 1Bob Williams

 1Brad Owen

 1Brian Zier

 1Bryce L Cooper

 1Camille Beptles

 1Carol Wyatt

 2Charles Ross

 1Chris Gregoire

 1Chris Grenoire

 3Christian Joubert

 1Christine Gregoire

 1Christine Gregorie

 1Christopher Brock

 1Dan Evans

 1Dan Peterson

 2Dave Charvet

 1Dave Edler

 1David Hale

 6Dino Rossi

 1Dino Rossie

 1Dirk Diggler

 2Doug Howie

 1Dustin Rundyren

 1Eral Lee

 1Fred Radach

 2Gary Locke

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Greg Lamberton

 1Howard Lincoln

 1Jack Fiander

 2Jake Evans
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Governor

 1James Ryan Roberts

 1James White

 2Jared Allaway

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jess Begood

 1John Cena

 1John E. DiPrete

 1John E. Piprete

 1John White

 1Jon Lemon

 1Juan J. Suarez

 1Kelan Chappell

 1Kevin "Clutch" Shockley

 1Kit Hawver

 1Larry Rein

 1M M Kolowinski

 1Marcia Smith

 1Maria Cantwell

 1Mario Valle

 1Mario Vella

 1Marisela Ramirez

 2Mark Iverson

 1Mark Schoesler

 1Marlo Buchanan

 1Marshawan Lynch

 2Mary Martin

 1Matthew Patrick Charvet

 1Max Jones

 1ME Meyer

 1Melinda Ackley

 3Micah Cawley

 1Michael Baumgartner

 1Michael Hayes

 1Mike Hawk

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Russell

 1Mike Schulte

 2Mike Wright

 1Nicholas Gannon

 1Nicolas Olinsky

 168No Name

 1Norm Johnson

 1Pablo Gonzalez
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Continued..
Governor

 1Patrick Matriotti

 2Patty Murray

 1Paul Rush

 1Philip Bentz

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1Phillip Sorchuch

 1R J Gunner

 1Randal Montgomery

 1Reid Perkins

 1Richard Bartheld

 1Richard Van Hees

 1Rick Segovia

 1Rob ORoucke

 1Robert Gorham

 1Roberta J Moen

 1Roger E. Hein

 1Roger Wentz

 1Ron Burton

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron White

 2Ron Worthington

 1Sara Paylin

 1Saul Isvimelcisva Lopez

 2Shabram Hadian

 1Shabran Harlian

 2Shaharam Hadian

 24Shahram Hadian

 1Shahram Hedian

 2Shahran Hadian

 9Sharam Hadian

 1Sharan Hadian

 1Sharham Hadian

 1Sharon Hadian

 1Sonnia Judd

 1Steve Gaulke

 1Steven Cabb

 1Steven Cobb

 1Ted Koska

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Timothy Franklin

 1Tom Jones

 1Tyler Wellner

 1Tyler Woddington
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Continued..
Governor

 1UnShahram Haidan

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1Walt Ranta

 1Zachery Roberts

 354Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  133
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Lieutenant Governor

 1Adam West

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Amber Bernard

 1Amparo Segura

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ben Dover

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bob Sepolen

 1Brad Owen

 1Bruce Lago

 1Chase Livingston

 1Cinday Grah

 1Clayton Loges

 1Cristobal Cruz Martinez

 1Dallin P Englush

 1Dan Peterson

 1Dave Edler

 1David Alcorn

 1David Young

 1Dianne Baldasar

 1Dino Rossie

 1Emilio Mendez

 2Gary Green

 2Gary Locke

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Gilles Marini

 1Glen Glockner

 1Glenn Anderson

 1Hose Canseco

 1Jared Allaway

 1Jean Raabe

 1Jim Clifton

 1Jim Cullen

 1Jim Wiegand

 1John Hamilton

 1Jose F Anguiano

 1Josh Holder

 1Josh Lowe

 1Juan Garcia

 1Kelan Chappell

 1Kim Eaton

 1Logan Bangs
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Continued..
Lieutenant Governor

 1Loren Bonsen

 1Lori Blarchard

 1Maegan McCandless

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Lewis

 1Mathew Clark

 1Max Jones

 1Merrilee Hall

 2Michael Caulfield

 1Nick Dozier

 106No Name

 1Pat Paulson

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Pickert

 1Paul T Grant

 1Paul Timothy Grant

 1Philip Bentz

 1Philip Steele

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1Rebecca Trujillo

 1Richard Usher

 1Rob McKenna

 1Robert Ackerman

 1Robert Sepolen

 1Ryan Ballew

 1Ryan Root

 1Scott Mazzola

 1Stephanie Largeant

 2Steve Short

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Troy Anderson

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1William Gates

 1Zachery Roberts

 187Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  78
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Secretary of State

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Andrew Young

 1Anthony Antram

 2Armen Yousoufian

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bo Voelker

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brantley Gilbert

 1Dakota Zimmerman

 1Darin Church

 1Don Lewis

 1Doug Pecheos

 1Duke Wayne

 1Endrik End

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Floyd R. Turbo

 1Gerando Salazar

 1James Lemon

 1James Pyrne

 1James Rosal

 1Jane Schmore

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jim Wiegand

 1Judah Rancourt

 1Karen Merray

 2Karen Murray

 1Karla Calumet

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Keith Anderson

 1Kenneth Watkins

 1Kevin Smith

 1Laurence Franklin

 3Laurene Carlson

 1Laurene Franklin

 1Laurie Hoffman

 1Lindsay Bronkhorst

 1Loren Bonsen

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1ME Meyer

 1Michael Cady

 2Michael Caulfield

 1Michelle Strobel
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Continued..
Secretary of State

 1Mike Jones

 98No Name

 1Pablo Gonzalez

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Paul Pickert

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1Rita Laws

 1Sandra Loerch Morris

 1Sharon Gorey

 1Stephen Edwards

 1Steve Carroll

 1Thomas Karel

 1Thomas Kennedy

 1Todd R Bornds

 1Tyler Sollie

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zachery Roberts

 163Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  61
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State Treasurer

 1Amanda N. Mclroy

 1Amparo Segura

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anthony Akins

 1Anthony Antram

 1Arthur (Chris) Link

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bill Gates

 1Bob Ferguson

 1Brandon Foreand

 1Brent Sinderlar

 1Brian Blake

 1Cassie Deatherage

 1Charles Noel

 1Dakota Zimmerman

 1David Monson

 1Debby McCandless

 1Eric Cartman

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Ilia Smarjou

 1James McIntira

 1Jana Kent - Isaac

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jesse Benedetti

 1Jim Wiegand

 1John Adkinson

 1John Hull

 1John Storlie

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kathy Hatfield

 1Lee Kerrigan

 1Loren Bonsen

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Lewis

 1Marsha Graf

 1Mary Jones

 1Michael Anylo Butincouth

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Mike Webb

 77No Name

 1Pablo Gonzalez
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Continued..
State Treasurer

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Phillip J Miranda

 2Sarah Joy Rudberg

 1Scott Mazzola

 1Shawn W Craig

 1Sheldon Anderson

 1Sheldon Cooper

 1Steve Briggs

 1Sue Ford

 1Susan Cox

 1Terry Curran

 1Todd Huck

 1Tony Jommi

 1Tyson Lacey

 1Zachery Roberts

 135Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  58
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State Auditor

 1Amparo Segura

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anthony Akins

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bob Ferguson

 1Brad Peterson

 5Craig Pridemore

 1Dakota Zimmerman

 1David Monson

 1David W Barr

 1Dennie Teeter

 1Dixie Mattern

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Eva - Lisa Viilma

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Glen Freeman

 1Hector Castilla

 1Jack Chick

 1James Jones

 1Jen Smith

 1Jim Wiegand

 1John Hancock

 1Joyce Keller

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Keifer Sean Chalk

 1Kelli Carmony

 1Kevin Bergin

 1Kyle Blake

 1Kyler Bachofner

 1Madelyn Russell

 1Mandy L. Wilson

 1Maria Cantwell

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Miloscia

 1Marshawn Lynch

 1Mathew D. Petersen

 2Michael Caulfield

 1Michael McCandless

 1Mike Maiers

 99No Name

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Phillip J Miranda
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Continued..
State Auditor

 1Phillip McIntyre

 1Reachel Ramsey

 1Richard Bloom

 2Sarah Joy Rudberg

 1Scott Mazzola

 1Shelli R. Wilburn

 1Staci Verbrugge

 1Stelia Lawrence

 1Sue Searl

 1Terry Langley

 1Terry Schilling

 1Tracy Ackron

 1Warren Griffin

 1Wayne Wasiczko

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zachery Roberts

 163Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  59
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Attorney General

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Amparo Segura

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bill Butterfield

 1Bob Ferguson

 1Bob Jones

 1Daniel Doornink

 1David Monson

 1Dennis Jones

 1Don Owens

 1Gabriella Russell

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Gregory Casey

 1Harrison Bradford

 1Harrison James Bradford

 1Hector Castilla

 1Howard Lincoln

 1Isinsey Ackley

 1Jack Fiander

 2Jay Inslee

 1Jim Wiegand

 1John Goyke

 1John Staffan

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kevin Blake

 1Lori Blanchard

 1Lupe Martinez

 1Maegan McCandless

 1Maggie Jones

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Michael Cady

 1Miky Knight

 1Nancy Grace

 76No Name

 1Ozzie Lawrence

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul Pickert

 1Philip Bentz

 1Phillip J Miranda

 3Ray ALexander

 1Ray Alexendar
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Continued..
Attorney General

 1Roberta J Moen

 1Rubi Villegas

 1Russell Gilbert

 1Samuel Hassan Doig

 1Stephen Pidaedon

 1Stephen Pidgcon

 19Stephen Pidgeon

 1Stephen Pidgion

 1Stephen Pidgron

 1Stephen Pigeon

 2Steve Pigeon

 1Steven Pidgeon

 1Steven Pigeon

 1Steven Rhengon

 2Tom Olmstead

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zachery Roberts

 158Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  60
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Commissioner of Public Lands

 1Aaron Clark

 1Alfredo Ortiz

 1Allan J. Rocha

 1Allnson Brooks

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ben Hawver

 1Betty Bergin

 1Bob Jones

 1Brett Fevre

 1Brian Moreaux

 1Bruce Gradisher

 1Chris Young

 1Dan Smith

 3Dino Rossi

 1Doug Pecheos

 2Doug Sutherland

 1Duane Unland

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Ernest Dumhoeffer

 1Gary Jennings

 1Gerando Salazar

 1James Barker

 1James E Davis

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jim Wiegand

 1Joe Greek

 1Joe Schmoe

 1John Klingele

 1Josh Normandeu

 1Kathryn Clark

 1Kevin Bouchey

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Matthew E Nelson

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Short

 94No Name

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Paul T Grant

 1Paul Timothy Grant

 1Peter Goldmark

 1Philip Rigdon

 1Phillip J Miranda
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Continued..
Commissioner of Public Lands

 1Randy I Dorn

 1Randy Searl

 2Reggie Brulotte

 1Ritchie Fowler

 1Rob Phillips

 1Robert Koerner

 1Robert WIley

 1Rory Gangle

 1Sean Russel

 1Steve Laymen

 1Steve Morgan

 1Zachary Holt

 1Zachery Roberts

 153Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  56



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06,2012

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 26 of 158

Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%

11/27/2012 08:32 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Aaron Farmer

 1Aaron Ganlke

 1Aaron Gaulke

 1Aaron Lasita

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Aaron Stanfield

 1Abe Hart

 1Abigail Forthworth III

 1Adam Curry

 1Adrian Diaz

 1Adulfo Banda

 1Al Colik

 1Aler Gough

 1Alex Edward Cooper

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Alfred P. Newman

 1Allen Andriga

 1Alyssa Wilkerson

 1Amanda Church

 3Amanda Herndon

 2Amanda St John

 1Amber Andrews

 1Amber Polley

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 2Andrew D Martinez

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andy Worhal

 2Ann Allen

 1Ann Schlotffeldt

 1Anthony Antram

 1Anthony Magana

 1Anthony Peterson

 1Antonette Hull

 1Anustaing Sanchez

 1April Heiser

 1April McQuerry

 1Arnold Flanigan

 1Art Burger

 2Arthur Hu

 1Arthur Jay Day

 1Aruro Suarez

 1Ashly Jean Crawford

 1Autumn Torres
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Bailey - Bob Wilcox

 1Barbara Petersen

 1Barry K Schmidt

 1Ben Cartwright

 2Ben Hawver

 1Ben Johnson

 1Ben Soria

 1Ben Stein

 1Beran Heilman

 1Bergeson Terry

 2Bethany Robinson

 1Betty Clark

 2Bev Dahl

 2Bill Clinton

 1Bill Fisher

 1Bill Ford

 1Bill Ingle

 2Bill Opplinger

 1Bill Razey

 1Bill Rossman

 1Bill Smith

 1Blake Pucell

 3Bob Adams

 1Bob Adamson

 3Bob Bartley

 1Bob Joyce

 1Bob Sapanos

 2Bob Smith

 1Bob Udell

 1Bob White

 1Bob Wiley

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brad Worby

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brandy R. Bradford

 1Brendan Cockron

 1Brendan Smith

 3Brian Anderson

 1Brian Coontz

 1Brian Heilman

 1Brian Smeback

 2Brian Talbott

 1Brooke Lybeck
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Bruce Wilcox

 1Bruce Willis

 1Bryon Gerken

 4Burelena Charlet

 1Buster Posey

 1C J Kennard

 1C J Stauffer

 1Cameron Hanbrich

 1Carl Iverson

 1Carl Knoblich

 2Carl Walther

 1Carla R. Davis

 1Carla R. Divis

 1Carlos D. Rosas

 1Carmen Garrison

 1Carol Wilson

 1Carrie Pascua

 1Carter R. Davis

 1Casey D Champie

 1Cassandra Burke

 1Cathy Mears

 1Cecilio Barajas

 1Celcia Dodds

 1Chancelor Johnson

 1Charles Alexander

 1Charles H. Amstutz

 1Charles R Austin

 1Charles R. Austin

 1Charlie Rollinger

 1Cheryl L Marsh

 2Chris Carter

 1Chris Thorn

 1Chris Weedin

 1Christina Carlson

 1Christina Klingele

 1Christopher J Patten

 1Christopher Valencia

 2Chuck Salina

 1Cliff Mass

 1Clifford Anderson

 1Clint Graf

 1Clinton Endicott

 2Colleen Sheaban
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Corrine McGuigan

 4Craig Fisher

 1Cynthia Lacey

 1Dallin P Englund

 1Damen Barber

 1Damien Gregory

 1Dan B. Thomas

 1Dan Clark

 1Dan Doornink

 1Dan Olsen

 1Dana Anderson

 1Danae Huck

 1Daniel Eyeman

 1Daniel Garza

 1Daniel Harris

 1Daniel Henderson

 1Daniel Switzer

 1Daniell Bailey

 1Danny R Mc Bride

 1Darih Kaschmitter

 1Darlene Gaskill

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Chaplin

 1Dave Ettel

 1Dave Jaeger

 1Dave Juarez

 1Dave Ramsey

 1David Barton

 1David Blomstrom

 1David Curry

 1David G Greenwood

 1David Gibb

 1David Gilmour

 1David Glen Andrews

 1David Lamm

 1David Levod

 1David O'Hagan

 1David Soto

 2David Tyson White

 2David VanDerhoof

 1Dean Laurvick

 1Dean Thoenike

 1Dean Wagenaar
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Debbie Noohan

 1Dee Hansen

 1Del Dykstra

 1Dennie Teeter

 1Derck Gore

 3Derek Gore

 1Derek Sutton

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Devane Mehtor

 1Devon A Fryar

 1Diana Parks

 1Diane Fuller

 1Dink Perkins

 2Dino Rossi

 1Dodie Forrest

 1Don Marsh

 1Don Walsh

 1Donald Bender

 1Donald L. Cox

 1Donna Ramirez

 1Donna Voelker

 1Donnell Maggard

 1Doris Stultz

 1Doug Falk

 1Doug Hansen

 1Doug Rorke

 2Doug Watts

 1Douglas Choate

 1Douglas L. Choate

 2Dr. Chuck Salina

 1Drew Lewis

 1Dwayne Carter

 1Dyane Hurson

 1Ed Marquard

 1Ed Rousculp

 1Eddie W. Thacker Jr

 1Edith Alvarez

 1Edward Cunnington

 3Elizabeth Nagel

 1Elnora Dougherty

 1Eloy Flores

 1Eric Shevens

 1Erick J. Amundson
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Erin C Cinaplin

 1Erin C. Chaplin

 1Erin Chadin

 1Erin Hansen

 2Erin Jones

 1Erin Maxwell

 1Eugene C Phillips

 1Evodio Reyes

 1Felipe A Godinez

 1Felipe Alvarez

 1Fred Fisher

 1Fred Gilmour IV

 1Fred Smith

 1Fred Valausede

 1Fyalor Dostoesky

 1G Scott Spruill

 1Gabriel A Craig

 1Garron L Quill

 1Gary Conner

 1Gary Gibson

 1Gary Hoon

 1Gary Locke

 1Gary Panell

 2Gayle Parry

 1Gayle Tarry

 1Gayle Wingerter

 1George Bush II

 2George Graf

 1George Paulus

 2George Town

 2George W. Bush

 1Gerald G Gaston

 1Gerald Stinnett

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Gerardo Montes De oca

 1Glen Warren

 1Glenn Beck

 1Glenn Rasmussen

 2Gordon L. Martin

 2Grace Clark

 1Grace Schefter

 1Gracie L Martinez

 1Gracie L. Martinez



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06,2012

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 32 of 158

Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%

11/27/2012 08:32 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Gregg Watkin

 2Greta Bornneman

 1Harlan Huber

 1Harold Emmons

 1Harriet Jones

 1Harry Kocks

 1Harry S. Johnson

 1Header Murphy

 1Heather Anthony

 2Heather Hastie

 1Heather Hastie-Ulery

 1Heather Zimchek

 1Heidi Hellner-Gomez

 1Heidi Hillman

 1Hella Van Schwartesten

 1Henry Strom

 1Henry Strow

 1Herb Bautista

 1Herb Koreis

 1Herbert Holwegner

 1Hilary Clark

 1Horacio Aleman

 1Howard Cosell

 1Hunter S Sissom

 1Hunter Sissom

 1Isaac Ayon

 1Isme I Vivanco

 1Jack Enoff

 1Jack Moseman

 1Jacob Dixon

 1Jacob Myers

 1Jacqulyn K. Martin

 1Jaime Garlig

 1Jaime Mejia

 1James Bauchman

 4James Bauckman

 1James Cluck

 1James Cook

 1James Simmons

 1James Swearngin

 1Jane Gutting

 1Janelle Brownell

 1Janis Heigl
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Jason Aldean

 1Jason Hagler

 1Jason Russell

 2Javier Vela

 1Jayden Cooper

 1Jeanete Ozuna

 1Jeanette Williams

 1Jeannett Ozuna

 1Jearl W. Heitzman

 1Jeff Charbonneau

 1Jeffrey Allen Fielding

 1Jeffrey Henjum

 1Jeffrey Hill

 1Jeffrey Hoon

 1Jeffrey J Cornwell

 1Jennifer Allen

 1Jenny Carr

 1Jeremey Beckman

 1Jerome Brooks

 3Jerry Jenkins

 1Jerry L Nehls

 1Jerry Prescott

 1Jerry Turner

 1Jerry Twitty

 1Jesse James Gamet

 1Jessica Hernandez

 1Jesus Murillo

 1Jewel Brumley

 1Jill Obrien

 1Jim Button

 2Jim Clements

 1Jim Head

 1Jim Kuntz

 1Jim Newhouse

 1Jim R. Dixon

 1Jim Stevens

 1Jim Tucker

 1Jim Wiegand

 1Joana Martinez

 1Jody Fernandez

 1Joe Boisselle

 1Joe Briscoe

 2Joe Citizen
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Joe Coscarart

 1Joe Mann

 1Joe Schmick

 3Joe Smith

 1Joel Hilmo

 1Joel Savage

 1John Boehner

 1John Cena

 1John Cerna

 1John Charles

 1John Copeland

 1John Cowin

 1John Gatto

 1John Higgins

 1John Hope

 1John Jaso

 2John Larson

 1John Laws

 1John Lemon

 1John O. Stubbs

 3John Patterson Blair

 1John Paul Alann

 1John Paul Mann

 1John R. Bleasdale

 1John Raap

 1John Roa

 1John Sanchez

 1John Stossel

 1John Turner I

 1John Vornbrock

 1John Williams

 1Johnathan R. Hibbs

 1Jonas Linde

 1Jonathan David Zelaya

 1Jonathan Hibbs

 1Jose F Anguiano

 1Jose Sanchez

 1Joseph Smith

 1Joseph W Johnston

 1Josh Blue

 1Josh Busey

 1Josh Lowe

 1Joshua Bower
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Joshua Roylance

 1Joy Clark

 1Joy McCracken

 1Judy Flaks

 1Julie A. Vavricka

 1Julie Leadon

 1Julie Vavricka

 2K C Mitchell

 1K. Alan Chronister

 1Kaitlin Harris

 2Karen Egger

 2Karl Hale

 1Karl Johnson

 1Karla K. Way

 1Karst W. Brandsma

 1Kartst Brands

 1Kasandra Pedraza

 1Kate B Green

 1Kate Green

 3Katherine Cross

 1Kathleen Lopp

 1Kathleen W. Allen

 1Kathryn Haynes

 1Kathy Lambert

 1Katie Cross

 1Keeley Bradford

 1Keith Bosher

 1Keith Brown

 1Keith McVicker

 2Keith Wilkins

 2Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Blanchard

 1Kelly Close - Schibig

 1Kelly Daughrty

 1Ken Leingang

 1Kendra M Wilcox

 1Kenley Mann

 1Kerri Vanicek

 1Kevin Barr

 1Kevin Chase

 1Kevin Malmstran

 1Kevin McKay

 1Kevin Quesnell
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Kieth Soy Redthunder

 1Kim Lee

 1Kirby Wilber

 1Kristen Cornell

 1Kristine Roberts

 2Kurtis Johnson

 2Kyle Damon

 1Lacey R Yanez

 1Lacey Renee Yanez

 1Larry Rein

 1Laune Sauerwein

 1Laura Brunson

 1Laura Jenkins

 1Lawrence Henning

 2Leah Alden

 1Leah Van Dyke

 1Lee Hall

 1Leon Brost

 1Leonardo Garduno

 1Les Heimgartner

 1Leslie Lowe

 1Lewis Black

 1Lila Poktor

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lisa Jame Meier

 2Lisa Parker

 1Lloyd Running

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lois Betzing

 2Loren K Husch

 1Loreta Evans

 1Lori Blanchard

 1Lori Leach

 1Lori Sybouts

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Lowell R. Stevens

 1Lucas Johnston

 1Lydia Elizabeth Charvet

 1Manuel Garza

 1Manuel Larino

 1Margaret Durachey

 1Margaret Thompson

 1Marica geminen
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Marie B. Smith

 1Marie Lichota

 1Mario Perez Jr.

 1Marisela Guzman

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Chapper

 1Mark Congleton

 1Mark Felix

 1Mark Haier

 2Mark Hummel

 1Mark K. Harris

 1Mark Marshall

 1Mark Murphy

 1Marshawn Lynch

 1Marta Contreras

 1Mary Alice Hershel

 1Mary H. Lewis

 2Mary Ruth Edwards

 1Mathew K.M. Tomaskin

 1Matt Adams

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1Meagan McFadden

 1Megan Anderson Rilly

 1Megan Antles

 1Megan Hayden

 1Merrilou Harrison

 1Michael B. Smith

 1Michael Brophy

 1Michael Cady

 2Michael Caulfield

 2Michael Duerre

 1Michael Horner

 1Michael Loomis

 1Michael McCandless

 1Michael Phelps

 1Michael Ross

 1Michael S Phelps

 1Michael Shaw

 1Michael Short

 1Michaela Miller

 1Michele L Taylor

 1Michele Taylor

 1Michelle Lindsay Brown
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 2Michelle Ross

 1Michelle Taylor

 1Mickey Dorn

 1Mikael Rojas

 1Mike Cooper

 3Mike Duerre

 1Mike Firman

 1Mike Hawk

 1Mike J. Messenger

 1Mike Kreidler

 1Mike Leach

 1Mike McCandless

 1Mike Meyer

 1Mike Myers

 2Mike Nash

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Phelps

 1Mike Sykes

 1Mike Torres

 1Mike Willehe

 1Mikey Dyerre

 1Molly E. Hixon

 1Molly Stevenson

 1Mr. Paul Dimon

 1Natasha K Godines

 1Nathan Zakalin

 1Nestor Hernandez

 2Nicole Allen

 1Nikki Hart

 649No Name

 1Norma Smith

 1Norma Zavala

 1Normon F Iver Jr

 1Omar Rivera

 1Oscar Cagallero

 1Oscar Carrillo

 1Oscar E. Carrillo

 3Otis Campbell

 1Pablo Gonzalez

 1Pam Duaber

 2Pam Huck

 1Pamela Anderson

 1Pamela Brown
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 4Patricia Whitefoot

 1Patricia Wilcox

 1Patrick Knittle

 1PatrickL. Gwunn

 2Patsy Whitefoot

 1Paul George

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paula Dasso

 3Paula Davis

 1Pauline Barnett

 1Peanut Newland

 1Perry Williams

 1Peta Lindsey

 1Peter Goldmark

 1Peter J Goldmark

 2Peter J. Goldmark

 1Peter Lorentzo Walker

 4Phil English

 1Phil McLean

 1Philip Koester

 1Phillip Davenport

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1Phillip Koester

 1Phillips James Mclean

 1R.L. Guy

 1Racardo Cole

 1Rachel Anderson

 1Rafael Fernadez

 1Rafael Fernandez

 1Rafael Garcia

 1Rahael Fernandes

 2Ralph Barnes

 1Ralph Walters

 1Randal Jordan

 1Randdy I. Don

 1Randy Galdstein

 1Randy Perrault

 1Raul Hernandez

 1Rebecca Sue Houck

 1Reed Ball

 2Reed C. Pell

 1Reedy Berg

 1Renee McGuire
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Renee Snodgrass

 1Ricardo Prado

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Doehle

 1Richard Kruger

 2RIchard Marcley

 1Richard Mendes

 1Richard N. Adams

 1Richard Stuker

 1Richard Van Beek

 1Richard W Siegel

 2Rick Cole

 1Rick Foss

 2Rick Lea

 1Ricky Reed

 2Rob Chandler

 1Rob Ingals

 1Rob Mckenna

 1Rob Mekenna

 1Rob Valicoff

 1Robb Vickery

 1Robbie Coon

 3Robert Adamson

 1Robert D. Buckley

 1Robert Elder

 1Robert Godwin

 1Robert Joseph Sexton

 1Robert McLaughlin

 1Robert Paul Bickler

 1Robert Tree

 1Robert Valiant

 1Robert Vickers

 2Robyn Smith

 1Rod Bryant

 1Rod Long

 1Rodney Bryant

 1Rodney Reyes

 1Rodney Treece Jr.

 1Roger Sunada

 1Ron Higgans

 1Ron Higgens

 26Ron Higgins

 1Ron Jeremy
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Ron Livingston

 1Ron McClurkin

 1Ron Paul

 2Ron Swanson

 1Ron Wichman

 1Ron Wickman

 24Ronald Higgins

 1Ronald L (Ron) Higgins

 2Ronald L Higgins

 2Ronald L. (Ron) Higgins

 1Ronald L. Higgins

 1Ronold Higgans

 1Rosendo Mesa

 1Ross Perot

 1Roxanne K. Nicholson

 1Russell H Gilbert

 1Russell L Ledouk

 1Russell Speak

 1Ruth Butches

 1Ryan David Jonaemard

 1Ryan Kannelly

 1Ryan McDaniel

 2Ryan Root

 1Ryan Shannon

 1Sally Chapman

 1Sam Smith

 1Sam Sosa

 1Samuel Watkins III

 1Sara Becca Martin

 1Sara Frederiksen

 2Sarah Joy Rudberg

 1Sarah Schmahl

 1Sasha Hammond

 1Scott Gorenson

 1Scott Roark

 2Scott Van Horn

 1Sean Snell

 1Sekgio Avila Coronah

 1Shane T Snell

 1Shannon Bird

 1Shannon R. Monaghan

 1Shano Snoll

 3Sharon Hanek
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Sharon LAee Gorty Clark

 1Sharon Rice

 1SHawnta Bush

 1Shelli Willarn

 1Sherry Mashburn

 1Sioux Chrtistie

 1Sonia Aarrink

 1Sostenes Gonzalez

 2Stacey Locke

 1Stacy Lang

 1Stephanie D. Crawford

 2Stephanie Torpey

 1Stephen W. Cutrell

 1Stephen Wofford

 1Steve Gaulke

 1Steve McCanna

 2Steve McKenna

 3Steve Myers

 1Steven F. de gruod

 1Steven Myers

 1Steven P. Risiner

 1Stewart Graham

 1Stu Gautz

 1Sue Brown

 1Susan M Ranger

 1Susana Reyes

 1Sydney Hakala

 1Sylvia Roylance

 1Synthia Ducha

 1Tabitha Petersen

 2Talia Stewart

 2Tammy M Leon

 1Tamra Marrs

 1Teemus Johnson

 1Temo Rivera

 1Teri Bergeson

 1Teri Bergison

 1Terri Bergeson

 10Terry Bergeson

 2Terry Bergison

 1Terry Bergson

 1Terry Burgeson

 1Terry Dahlstrom
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Terry Larimer

 1Terry Martin

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thalia Sodi

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Thomas A Wyman

 1Thomas A. Wyman

 1Thomas Knoll

 1Thomas Warren

 1Tiffany Brooks

 1Tim Burton

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim James

 1Tim Norton

 1Tim P. Henry

 1Tim Smith

 1Timithy Thompson

 1Timothy Barrett

 1Timothy S Brown

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd A. Cooney

 1Todd R Bounds

 1Tom Cerna

 1Tom Dean

 1Tracy L. Wies

 1Tracy Morrill

 2Tracy WIes

 3Trevor Greene

 1Tupal Shaker

 1Tye Barrett

 1Uncertified

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1Vanessa Williams

 1Veronica J McClelland

 1Veronica McClaud

 1Vickie M Damon

 1Vickie Ybarra

 1Walt Ranita

 1Wandah Patton

 1Wes Crago

 1Will Green

 3William Brock Sr.



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06,2012

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 44 of 158

Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%

11/27/2012 08:32 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1William Razey

 1William Sanders

 1Winona Nagle

 1Wylie Mills

 1Xochitl Y Camacho

 1Xtori Upson

 1Yadira Avida Baez

 1Yolanda Mc Grann

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zachery Roberts

 1Zecharta Sitchin

 1Zera F. Sanborn

 1,615Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  786
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Insurance Commissioner

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bob Jones

 1Brian Roberts

 1Cristina Ruiz

 1Curtis Pullcam

 1Daniel Pecheos

 1Dave Cullen

 2David Parsons

 1Dawn Gunner

 1Eric Silvers

 1Gary Amos

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Jack Burton

 1James Cluck

 1James Monroe

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jim Wiegand

 1John Q. Adams

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Keith Brown

 1Loren Bonsen

 1Maegan McCandless

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Driscoll

 1Mark Lewis

 1Michael Cady

 1Michael Gorleone

 1Mike McGree

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 96No Name

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Peter J Goldmark

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1Raleigh Heitzman

 1Ritchie Fowler

 1Roger D. Finch

 2Sarah Joy Rudberg

 5Scott Reilly

 1Sean Brown

 1Wayne Jay

 1Zach Wurtz
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Continued..
Insurance Commissioner

 1Zachery Roberts

 145Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  44
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Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1

 1Cody Beebe

 2Debbie Noonan

 1Don Lamance

 1Joe Briscoe

 1Joe Walkenhaur

 1Joseph Walkenhauer

 19No Name

 1Sherry Diaz

 1William W. Bailey

 28Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Legislative District 14; Senator

 1A. Turnip

 5Aaron Case

 1Aaron Gaulke

 1Aaron Stanfield

 1Al Schweppe

 1Alan Craig McDonald

 1Albredo Fontanilla

 1Alexandria Wood

 1Alfred Colted

 1Alfredo Gomez

 1Alicen Urwin

 1Amy Barber

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Andrew Bakin

 2Andrew D Martinez

 1Andrew Matsumoto

 1Andris Spencer

 1Andy Frock

 1Angel Reyna

 1Angie Lyden

 1Anita Lewis

 1Anna Curtis

 1Anthony Weiner

 1Ariel Schouweder

 1Art Busch

 1Asalea Koestler

 1Ashly Jean Crawford

 1Barbara Stevenson

 1Barry N. Beitel, Jr.

 1Ben Hawver

 2Bernal Baca

 1Bethany Kirk

 1Betty White

 1Bill Razey

 1Bob Hall

 2Bob Jones

 1Bob Sapanos

 1Brad Evans

 1Brandy R. Bradford

 1Brian Briskey

 1Brian Coontz

 1Brian L. Reginbal

 1Bruce Smith
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Bryan Buechler

 1Candy Williams

 1Carlos Oliveres

 1Carmine Tattaglia

 1Carrie Cruz

 1Cesar Escamilla

 1Charles Chaplin

 1Charles Noel

 1Charlie Baker

 1Charlie Villanueva

 1Chris Cary

 1Chris S. Thorn

 1Chris Thorn

 1Christian Marias

 1Christina Gregoire

 1Christine Goodwin

 1Christopher J Patten

 1Christopher Reeder

 1Chuck Pond

 1Chuck Testa

 1Clayden Cooper

 1Clint Diddier

 1Connie Conklin

 1Cooper Anderson

 2Craig Fisher

 1Craig Warner

 1Crystal Barron

 1Curtis Tiny

 1D B Burke

 5Dale Murphy

 1Dallas Van Horn

 1Damien Gregory

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Shipiro

 1Daniel Henderson

 1Daniel Soptich

 1Daniel X Capetillo

 1Darlene Jones

 1Darrell James

 1David Burke

 2David Edler

 1David G Greenwood

 1David Korn
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1David Lamm

 2David Powell

 1David Rattray

 1David Smith

 1David W. Powell

 1David White

 1Derek Rogers

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Devon A. Fryar

 2Dolan Ganuelas

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Loudon

 1Doug Mac Neil

 1Douglas Carlson

 1Duncan Kunkel Patterson

 1Dwayne Carter

 1Earl Lee

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Ed Patton

 1Eldrick Knapp

 1Elenn Leonardo

 1Elizabeth M. Rodriguez

 1Eric Clayton Jones

 1Erik Swanson

 1Ernest Frank

 1Ernesto Lily

 1Ernesto Sanches

 1Ernesto Sanchez

 1Felipe Lemus

 1Fred Valesseuke

 1Frederick Bichl

 1Gabriel A Craig

 1Garron L Quill

 1Gary Gredvig

 1Gary Miller

 1Gavin J Blake

 1Gayle Wingerter

 1Gene Counts

 1George Clinton

 1George Hcolkam

 1Geroardo Gonzales

 1Glen Davis

 1Glen Warren
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Gordon Koestler

 2Greg Kasper

 1Greg Nelson

 1Greg Stuart

 1Greg Yberuaga

 1Gregory A. Brown

 1Harlan Huber

 1Herb Alvord

 1Hilario Arando

 1Imelda Miranda

 1J Kelley

 1J. Simon Beverly

 1Jack Enoff

 2Jack Fiander

 1Jack Johson

 1Jack Mehoff

 1Jacob Dixon

 1Jaime Cervantes

 1Jaime Valenus

 1James Allison

 2James F. Gentry Jr.

 1James Hetfield

 1James L. Hausy

 1James Olsen

 1Jane Phillips

 1Jane Williams

 1Jason Kimm

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jenn Hines

 1Jerome Brooks

 1Jerry Copeland

 1Jerry Garcia

 1Jerry King

 1Jerry Meade

 1Jerry Prescott

 1Jerry Seinfeld

 1Jessica Montoya

 1Jill Cope

 1Jim Allison

 4Jim Clements

 1Jim Hanek

 1Jim Jones
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Jim Mclear

 1Jim Wiegand

 1Joe Mann

 1Joe Mc Walters

 1Joe Schmoe

 2Joe Smith

 1John Aldrich

 1John Blach

 1John Boehner

 1John Campbell

 1John Cimuchowski

 1John Denson

 1John Hand

 1John Kranz

 1John Pascua

 1John Puccinelli

 1John Rutz

 1John Smith

 1Johnny Blaze

 2Jon Cruz

 1Jon Law

 1Jonathan Hibbs

 1Jose Garcia

 1Jose Martinez

 1Jose Ornelas

 1Joseph Church

 1Joseph Stalin

 1Josh Johnson

 1Joshua Slate

 3Juan Aguilar

 2Juan J. Aguilar

 3Kai Selmann

 1Kaj Selmann

 1Kandice Nehls

 1Karen Bodeen

 1Karen Fraiser

 2Karen Fraser

 1Kari Rogers

 1Katei Craig

 1Kathryn L. Long

 1Kathy Ashworth

 1Kathy Mercey

 1Katrhleen Drew
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Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Keith Olbermann

 1Kelsey Morag

 1Ken Jones

 1Ken Leingang

 1Kendra M Wilcox

 1Kenneth Erik Swanson

 2Keshia Rogers

 1Kevin Gaidos

 1Kevin Mcvicker

 1Kevin Towner

 1Kim Allen

 1Kirk Saxton

 1Kristian Stewart

 1Kurt Craft

 1Kurtis Cing

 1Lacie King

 1Lara Longoria

 1Larry Rein

 1Laure Jones

 1Lawrence Peterson

 1Lee Hall

 1LeRoy  Cooper

 2Leslie Lucas

 2Liam Macias

 2Linda Hartman

 2Linda Schmidt

 1Lindey Asbell

 1Lisa Gethany

 1Lisa Getteany

 1Lloyd Megenity

 1Lloyd Running

 1Lucas Johnston

 2Luis J. Rodriguez

 1Lynn Ryan

 1M. E. Doris

 1Maggie Feldmann

 1Malix Shahazz

 2Maria Cantwell

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Anderson

 2Mark G. Schoesler

 1Mark G. Schoeslor

 1Mark George
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Legislative District 14; Senator

 2Mark Williams

 1Marshawn Lynch

 1Martin Shapiro

 1Mary Baechler

 3Mathew K M Tomaskin

 2Mathew K.M. Tomaskin

 1Mathew Tomaskins

 1Matt Fairbank

 1Matt Manweller

 1Matt Strunk

 1Matt Tomaskin

 1Mattew K M Tomaskin

 1Matthew LaCoube

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1Maureen Adkinson

 1ME Meyer

 1Meagan Russell

 1Megan Hayden

 1Melt Manweller

 1Micah Cawlay

 1Micah Cawley

 1Micah Vincent

 2Michael Allan

 1Michael Brophy

 1Michael Cady

 1Michael Callahan

 2Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Isaacs

 1Michael Longyear

 2Michael W. Libbee

 1Michele Strobel

 1Michele Stroebel

 1Michell Strobel

 1Mike Blake

 1Mike Hawk

 2Mike Hernandez

 1Mike Kreidler

 1Mike Laidian

 1Mike Roediaes

 1Mike WIllette

 1Mitch Cole

 1Mitt Romney

 2Moose Brooks
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Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Nate Henyan

 1Nathan Richey

 1Nathan Woodward

 1Nicholas Garcia

 1Nicolasa Sandoval

 1Nicole Allen

 1Nina Rodriguez

 588No Name

 3Norm Johnson

 1Olga Ornelas

 1Olga Perez

 1Oscar Olney

 3Pablo Gonzales

 7Pablo Gonzalez

 1Pam Brown

 2Pat Miller

 1Patrick Ferguson

 2Patsy WHitefoot

 1Patti Nagle

 1Patti Powers

 1Paul Brice Sr

 1Paul Brice Sr.

 1Paul D. Edmondson

 5Paul George

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Paul Orlando

 12Paul Spencer

 1Pedro Chavarria

 1Peter Green

 1Peter Griffin

 1Peter Verbrugge

 1Phil Hoge

 2Phil Pettit

 1Phil Vasquez

 1Phillip Cline

 1Phillip Craig

 1Phillip Davenport

 1Quinn Daler

 1R A Loeser

 1Rachel Anderson

 1Ralf Sampson Jr.

 1Ralph Jampson
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Randy Campbell

 1Randy Perrault

 1Raul Hernandez

 1Raymond E Olney

 2Reggie Dennehey

 1Rex Deloney

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard H. Bone Sr.

 2Richard Johnson

 2RIchard Marcley

 1Richard Simmons

 1Richard Spiegel

 1Richard W Siegel

 1Robert Case

 1Robert Cooper

 1Robert E Harris

 1Robert Johnson

 1Robert Krauth

 1Robert Strader

 1Robert Tree

 1Roberta Harris

 1Rodney Hein

 1Rodolfo R. Aragon

 1Roger D Finch

 1Roland Dougherty

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Ron McClurkin

 1Rosanne Rosannadana

 1Ruth Reukauf

 2Ryan Anderson

 1Ryan H Craig

 1Ryan Kunnanz

 1Sam Spade

 2Saul Williams

 1Scott James

 1Selena Gomez

 1Shannon Hopkins

 1Sharon L. Madson

 1Sherrie Bechard

 1Sherry McCuffen

 1Stella Burnette

 1Stephanie Gomez
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Steve Baker

 1Steve Gaulke

 1Steve Hilmes

 1Steve Lewis

 1Steve Mareland

 3Steve McKenna

 1Tahj Welch

 1Taylor Schnindt

 1Ted Lowry

 1Ted Sturdarent

 2Terry Fortier

 4Terry Goddard

 1Terry Kimes

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Thomas Botkin

 1Thomas M. Simmons

 1Thomas P. Nagle

 1Thomas Tveit

 1Tim Hamill

 1Tim James

 1Tim Jeske

 1Tim McGree

 1Timothy D. Miller

 1Timothy Miller

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd A. Cooney

 1Todd Mick

 1Tom Fears

 1Tom Gaulke

 2Tom Grahn

 1Tom Jenkins

 1Tom Tebb

 1Tony Wells

 1Troy Amis

 1Troy Kelley

 1Uncertified

 1Vera Waters

 1Veronica Rivera

 1Vic Rattlehand

 2Vincent E. Berg

 1Wan Gonzales

 1Warren Jack Fiander
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Warren Lofaren

 1Wayne Jay

 1Wayne Tegen

 1Wiiliam H. Helms

 1William Eve

 1William J Freeze

 1William Meyer

 1William Razey

 1Wink Dinkson

 2Wylie Mills

 1,115Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  440
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Anita Spine

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bob Jones

 2Bob McLaughlin

 1Christine L. Gamache

 1Colt Ford

 2Craig Fisher

 1Dakota Zimmerman

 1Dan Shipiro

 1Daniel Garza

 1David Lester

 1Don Garoutte

 1Donald J Garoutte

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Gabriel A Craig

 1Heather Thorn

 1Heidi Taylor

 2James F. Gentry Jr.

 1James W. Thompson

 1Jason Kimm

 1Jerry O'Hare

 1Jim Wiegand

 1Joe Mann

 1John Anthony Tate

 1John Hull

 1John Jones

 1John Klingele

 1Jon Bolin

 2Jon Cruz

 1Ken Leingang

 1Kevin R. White

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Strobel

 1Mathew K M Tomaskin

 1Mathew Tomaskin

 1Matt Tomaskin

 1Max Galloway

 1Meresa Marline Hing

 2Michael Caulfield

 2Michele Strobel

 1Michele Stroebel
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 1Michelle Strobel

 1Michelle Stroble

 1Michelle Stroeble

 1Mitchell Smith

 48No Name

 2Pablo Gonzalez

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Phyllis Stevens

 1Rex Reed

 1Richard P. Allen

 1Rick Beck

 1Ritchie Fowler

 1Robert Udell

 1Russell Wilson

 1Saul Williams

 1Scott Hein

 1Shane Smith

 1Stan Fortier

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Tim James

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 2Tony Magana

 121Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  66
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Aaron Case

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bill Maher

 1Cindy O'Halloran

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Shipiro

 1David Brown

 1David V Taylor

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Eldrick Knapp

 1Eric Church

 1Gary Miller

 1Greg Scott

 2James F. Gentry Jr.

 1Janet Knautz

 1Jason Kimm

 1Jeffrey Schaap

 1Jim Clements

 1Jim Wiegand

 1John J. Cruz

 1John Phillips

 2Jon Cruz

 1Joseph Brown

 1Kevin Mcvicker

 1Larry Swift

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Matthew Duncan

 1Meagan McFadden

 1Merlin Matson

 2Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Morrles

 1Michael Short

 1Michael Talbott

 1Mike Hawk

 33No Name

 2Pablo Gonzales

 7Pablo Gonzalez

 1Patrick Ferguson

 2Paul George

 1Paul Spencer

 1Peter J. Goldmark

 1Rebecca Scholl
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Richard Knautz

 1Rick Maib Jr.

 1Ryan Craig

 1Simon Sizer

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Theresa Blake

 1Tim James

 1Wayne Jay

 94Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  51
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Aaron Case

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Adam Brastad

 1Adrian Diaz

 1Adrian James Town

 1Aida Flores

 1Alexander B Lacey

 1Alexander W. Aiten

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1Alfredo Reyes

 1Alicia Hale

 2Amanda Herndon

 1Amy Peters

 1Anastacio Godinez

 1Angel Escamilla

 1Angela Maldonodo

 1Angelo Perches

 1Anne Marie Sanchez

 1Anthony Antram

 1Antonio G Martinez

 1Antonio Martinez

 2Antonio Ramirez

 1Ari Allen

 1Art Garza

 1Bailey - Bob Wilcox

 1Ben Patterson

 1Bernice Barker

 1Betty Johnson

 2Bill Clinton

 1Bill Drenguis

 1Bill Jackson

 1Blanca Navarro

 2Bob Brown

 1Bob Lee

 1Bob Loblaw

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brad Purdy

 1Brandon Lee

 1Brenda Diaz

 2Brian Heilman

 1Brian Richardson

 1Brian Smeback

 1Bruce C Johnson
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Bruce Wayne

 1Bryan Keeling

 1Bryan Mckitrick

 1cammie Fereguson

 1Candra Graham

 1Carl Watson

 1Carlos D. Rosas

 1Cary MacEntire

 1Cathy Lambert

 1Cesar A. Camacho

 2Cesar Camacho

 1Chad D Hale

 1Chandra Karel

 1Charles Klarich

 1Charlie Villanueva

 1Chris Brown

 1Clarence Gibson

 1Cotton Hill

 1Courtney Shark

 1Cristobal Hernandez

 1Curtis King

 2Dan Day

 2Dan Newhouse

 1Dan Olsen

 1Dan Thomas

 1Danie Perkins

 1Daniel Franco

 1Daniel J Weiss

 1Daniel Wyett

 1Danika Padilla

 2Dave Edler

 1Dave Smith

 1David Gutirrez

 1David Hacker

 1David L. Greene

 1David Monson

 1David Navarro

 1David Stiener

 2David Taylor

 1David Tennant

 1David Zelaya

 1Dennis C. Granstrand

 1Dennis Lompa
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Devon A Fryar

 1Dewey K. Brandon

 1Diane Logozzo

 1Don Duck

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Marichelar

 1Don Monichealer

 1Donnell Maggard

 2Doug Howie

 1Douglas W. McCracken

 1Douglas Wilson

 1Duncan Jay

 1Edgar Magana

 1Edith Alvarez

 1Edvardo Navarrette

 1Eleanor Town

 1Emmanuel Alviso

 1Eric Dahl

 1Eric Johnson

 4Erika Sanchez

 1Ernestine Wilson

 1Ernesto Armendariz

 1Ernesto Sanchez

 1Evodio Reyes Jr

 1Felipe A Godines

 1Felipe Alvarez

 2Floyd Butterfield

 1Frank Davis

 1Frank Maltos

 1Frank Sweet

 1Gabby S.

 1Gabriel Wagner

 1Genell L Ames

 1George Jefferson

 1Gerald L. Miles

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Gerardo Gonzales

 1Gerardo Montgs de oca

 1Glenda Tiarnben

 2Gordon L. Martin

 1Greg Stroh

 1Gustaro Anguianio

 1Harold Emmons
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Harry S. Johnson

 1Helen Reddout

 1Hender Ivion

 1Herb Koreis

 1Herbert Stanton

 1Hilary Clark

 1Horacio Aleman

 1Ignaeso Perez

 1Irene Gutierrez

 1Jack Handy

 1Jacquline Rogers

 1Jaime Mejia

 1Jake Evans

 1James Burns

 1James Swearngin

 1Jami Ellis

 1Jaqueline Olivas

 1Jarod Sweesy

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Wearin

 2Jay Clough

 1Jay Inslee

 3Jeff Bezos

 1Jeff Noken

 1Jenea Walker

 1Jenell Crusier

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jerome Bissonette Jr.

 1Jerry Chavez

 1Jerry Turner

 1Jerry Weinbender

 1Jesas Sosa

 3Jesus Sosa

 1Jim Head

 1Jim Johnson

 1JJ Basic

 1Joe Chance

 1Joe Deft

 1Joe Ragon

 1John A Verstrate

 1John Buena

 1John Gerstmar

 1John Henry
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1John Hurson

 1John Linde

 1John Lucki

 1John Q Long

 1John R. Adams

 2John Smith

 1John Stewart

 1Jon Mercer

 1Jorge Contreas

 1Jorge Contreus

 1Jose Campos

 1Jose F Anguiano

 1Jose T Leon Maldando

 1Jose T Leon Maldonada

 1Jose Zezati

 1Joshua Hodains

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Juan Gonzalez

 2Juan J. Aguilar

 1Juan O. Aguilar

 1Juan Salinas Jr

 1Juaquin Mariata

 2Judy Warnick

 1Julian Assange

 1Kaj Salmann

 3Kaj Selmann

 1Karen Hohsbergen

 1Karin King

 1Kathleen Griffin

 1Kelliann Ergeson

 1Ken Jamison

 1Kevin Bacon

 1Kevin Bell

 1Kim Dailey

 1Kirk Hammet

 1Krustine Anderson

 1Larry Rein

 1Laura Jenkins

 1Laura Martinez

 1Leich Gilbertsen

 1Lenard Halderman

 1Leticia Olivas

 1Leticia Ramirez
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Linda Joyce Waste

 2Lisa R. Fresco

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lolo Torres

 1Lori Blanchard

 1Lorri A. Feist

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Louie Aguilar

 1Luis E. Garcia

 1Luis Gurlih

 1Luke Assink

 1M. L. Payne

 1M. Rayburn

 1M.L. Payne

 1Madeline Mussman

 1Manuel Chang

 1Manuel Velasquez

 1Marco Yolo

 1Maria A. Guevara

 1Maria C Hurtado

 1Maria ueken

 1Maria Villanueva

 1Mariano Morales

 1Marilyn Weinbender

 1Mark Lewis

 1Mark Schoesler

 1Mary Stevenson

 1Mary White

 1Mathew K M Tomaskin

 1Mathew Tamaskin

 1Matt Adams

 3Matt Tomaskin

 1Matthew KM Tomaskin

 1Matthew Roosendale

 3Matthew Tomaskin

 1Max Newland

 1Meagan Paullin

 1Micah Cowley

 1Michael B. Smith

 1Michael Horner

 1Michael J. Wentz

 1Michael Jordan

 1Michael Morales
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Michael Vick

 2Michael W. Libbee

 1Miguel Falcon

 1Miguel Falior

 1Miguel j Juarez

 2Mike Kreidler

 1Monica Guillen

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Murray Campbell

 1Narlden Ganzolez

 1Natasha K Godines

 1Neil Combelic

 1Nelson Pichardo

 1Nicholas Romero

 1Nicholas Schmidt

 1Nick Hughes

 695No Name

 1Noel Smith

 1Nohe Mendoza

 1Norm Johnson

 1Norma Falcon

 1Obet Garduno

 1Otra Persona

 1Pablo Gonsales

 4Pablo Gonzales

 40Pablo Gonzalez

 1Pablo Gonzeles

 1Palbo Gonzalez

 1Parblo Gonzalez

 1Parker A. Nealy

 1Pat Paulson

 1Patrick Knittle

 1Paul Kelly

 1Paul Newman

 2Paul Spencer

 1Pedro Contresas

 1Pedro Maruez

 1Pedro Siliva

 1Peggy Hill

 1Philip Waste

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1Piedred Carranco
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Prentice Landa

 1Ralph J. Smith

 1Ralph Sampson

 1Ralph Sampson Jr.

 1Randal Jordan

 1Raymond E Lujan

 2Rena Jack

 4Ricardo Garcia

 1Ricardo Sanchez

 1Richard Heud

 1Rick Sanchez

 2Rob Chandler

 1Rob McKenna

 1Robbie Chandler

 1Robert Ackerman

 1Robert Chandler

 1Robert Paulson

 1Robert W. Eggebeen

 1Robert WIlliams

 1Robin Lujan

 1Roger J. Bodrero

 1Rogglio Mancilla

 1Roman Cardenas

 1Ron E. Foster

 1Ron Paul

 1Rosalinda Mendoza

 1Rosendo Mesa

 1Ross L. Sisk

 1Ross Sisk

 1Ruth A. Poteet

 1Ruth A. Pottet

 1Ruth E Roberts

 1Ryan B. Squires

 1Ryan Moralles

 1Salvador Ramirez

 1Sam Hope

 1Sandy Wapan

 1Sara Hobbs

 1Sean Snell

 2Sergio Avila

 3Shane Silverthorn

 1Sherry Ponce

 1Stephanie Torpey
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Steve Andringa

 1Steve Baker

 2Steve Gonzalez

 1Steve Jeske

 1Steve Mack

 1Steve Parker

 1Steve Rogers

 1Steve Sevigny

 1Steven P. Risiner

 1Steven Zuber

 2Sue Mcnew

 3Susan Fagan

 1Susie Feist

 1Teresa St. George

 1Tersa St. George

 2Thomas Beard

 1Thomas Garza

 4Thomas Warren

 1Thor Matison

 2Tim Eyman

 1Tim Jeske

 1Timothy Alan Cottrill

 1Todd Monroe

 1Tom Brewer

 1Tom Glass

 1Tom Merending

 1Tom Vauelace

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1Tony Sandoval

 1Travis D Millin

 1Trevor Greene

 1Troy Kelley

 2Uncertified

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1Vicki Dwight

 1Wandah Patton

 1Wesley Craft

 1William McEntire

 1Xochitl Y Camacho

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zachary Willette

 1Zella West
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 1,176Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  386
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2

 1Andrew Patterson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Brad Peterson

 1Carl Walther

 1Carson Young

 1Cathrine Reed

 1Chad Werkhoven

 1Charles Ross

 1David Monson

 1Donicio Marichalar

 1Ed Gefroh

 1Elmer Ward

 1Eric Amador

 1Gary Sims

 1George Hawes

 1James Martinez

 1James Woods

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jose Jimenez

 1Kenneth Stinnett

 1M. Rayburn

 2Mathew K.M. Tomaskin

 2Mathew Tomaskin

 1Matt Adams

 1Matt Manwelle

 1Matt Manweller

 3Matt Tomaskin

 2Matthew Tomaskin

 1Mike Harsh

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 56No Name

 1Paul Spencer

 1Rex Gordon Reed

 1Robert Price

 1Ryan Wilder

 1Stephanie Torpey

 3Susan Silverthorn

 1Tarrael Sweesy

 1Tom Bothwell

 1Tom Lovelacy

 1Uncertified

 1Zach Wurtz
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 105Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  43
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

County Commissioner; District 1

 1A. Turnip

 1Aaron Case

 2Aaron Clark

 2Aaron Dalen

 1Aaron Ganlke

 1Aaron Gaulke

 1Aaron Lewis

 1Aaron Lopez

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Aaron Rogers

 1Aaron Stanfield

 1Aaron Wintscatck

 1Aaron Wuitschick

 1Abby Sciuto

 1Adam Garcia

 1Adrian Diaz

 1Adrian Town

 1Adrienne Engelhart

 1Adrienne Englehart

 1Adulfo Banda

 1Aida Flores

 1Akira Kurosawa

 1Al Brown

 1Al Gore

 1Al Sandling

 1Al Tobia

 1Alan Klise

 1Alan Kliser

 1Alex Conley

 1Alfonso Contreras

 1Alfonso Garcia

 1Alfredo Reyes

 1Alicia Hale

 1Alison Kennedy

 1Allen Walker

 2Amanda Herndon

 1Amey Adams

 1Amin Ibrahim

 1Amy Smith

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Andrea Vosberg

 2Andrew D Martinez

 1Andrew Eakon
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 1Andrew Patrick

 2Andy Pascua

 1Angel Escamilla

 1Angel R. Espinoza

 1Angel Reyna

 1Angela Cervantes

 1Angela Maldonado

 1Angelo Perches

 1Angie Anguianio

 1Anio Jason

 1Anita Escamilla

 1Anna Curtis

 1Anne M. Perkins

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ari Allen

 1Ariel Schoweiler

 1Arnold Martin

 1Art Campbell

 1Arthur Jay Day

 1Arturo Suarez

 2Asa K Washines

 2Asa Washines

 2Ashley Davis

 1Ashley Roberts

 1Ashly Jean Crawford

 1Audeen Smart

 1Avon Barksdale

 1B. Douglas Robinson

 1Bahivuah Mudd

 1Bailey - Bob Wilcox

 1Barb Cary

 1Barbara Bartz

 1Barbara Gordon

 1Barney Bendictson

 1Barora Harrer

 1Bashi Alviso

 1Ben Francis

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bernad Bacca

 2Bernal Baca

 1Bert Parks

 1Bethany Kirk

 1Betty Bode
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 1Betty Craig

 1Betty Ingham

 1Betty Whitz

 1Bill Beetchenow

 1Bill Butterfield

 1Bill Faller

 1Bill Joe

 1Bill Johns

 1Bill Pickett

 1Bill Poppiah

 1Bill Sauviol

 1Bill Smith

 1Bill Whitworth

 1Blanca Navarro

 1Bob Barker

 1Bob Bensch

 1Bob Brown

 1Bob Ferguson

 3Bob Jones

 1Bob Loblow

 1Bob Sapanos

 1Bob Smith

 3Bob York

 1Brad Bales

 1Brad Helms

 1Brad Owen

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brad Purdy

 1Brandy R. Bradford

 3Bredwell

 1Brent Alexander-Rimes

 2Brian BIllings

 1Brian Briskey

 2Brian Coontz

 1Brian D. Hunt

 1Brian Davey

 3Brian Fecht

 2Brian Heilman

 1Brian Smeback

 1Bruce Benson

 1Bruce Carlson

 1Bruce Dibert

 1Bruce Johnson
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 2Bruce Klingele

 2Bruce Mortimer

 1Bruce Smith

 1Bruce Wayne

 1Bryan Keeling

 1Bryan Smith

 1Buford Basford

 1Carlos Balli

 1Carmen Hernandez

 1Carol Folsom Hill

 1Carter Field

 1Cary McEntire

 1Cesar A. Camacho

 2Cesar Camacho

 1Chab D Hale

 1Chandra Karel

 1Charles Butler

 1Charles Fairbairn

 2Charles Noel

 1Charles Ross

 2Charlie Brown

 1Charlie Chaplin

 2Charlie Villanueva

 1Cheryl Smith

 1Chres Gray

 1Chris Babcock

 1Chris Babcoer

 1Chris Brown

 1Chris Coffin

 1Chris Foster

 5Chris Gray

 1Chris Landreay

 1Chris Lynch

 1Chris Malland

 1Chris Ramirez

 1Chris Reeder

 1Chris Tait

 1Chris Wandler

 1Christine E. Reid

 1Christopher J Patten

 1Christopher Mendoza

 2Chuck Klarich

 1Cliff Miller
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 2Cody Down

 1Connie Conklin

 1Connie Fallon

 1Connie Williams

 1Cooper Anderson

 1Cooper McCellan

 2Corky Mattingly

 1Courtney Shark

 4Craig Fisher

 1Craig Warner

 1Cresencia Castanon

 1Cruey Druger

 1Curt Van Pool

 1Curtis E Moore

 1Cynthia Suriano

 1D Johnson

 1Dale Carpenter

 2Dale Cook

 7Dale Murphy

 1Dale Peterson

 1Damen Barber

 1Damien Gregory

 1Dan Doornik

 1Dan Olsen

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Scuapiro

 1Dan Shipiro

 1Dan Striegel

 1Dana Gabbard

 1Dana Paters

 1Dana R. Gabbard

 4Daniel Bredwell

 1Daniel Calderon

 2Daniel Craig

 1Daniel D Clark

 1Daniel Franco

 1Daniel Henderson

 1Daniel Johnson

 1Daniel Martinez

 1Daniel Rodriguez

 1Daniel X Capetillo

 1Danika Padilla

 1Dareld Ortloff
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Brown

 1Dave Chappell

 4Dave Edler

 1Dave Elder

 1Dave Ettl

 1Dave Ettle

 1Dave Hale

 1Dave Jack

 1Dave Simmons

 1Dave Suko

 1Dave Van Alster

 3David Edler

 1David Else

 1David Fernald

 1David G Greenwood

 1David Hacker

 1David Hale

 1David Hazel

 1David Jack

 1David Lamm

 2David Lemus

 1David Lester

 1David Monson

 1David Navarro

 3David Powell

 1David Rolfe

 1David Seward

 1David Smith

 1David Spurlock

 1David V Taylor

 1David W. Powell

 1David Wesley Powell

 1Deanna I Dore

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Delbert Miles Jr.

 1Delma Tayer

 1Deloris Boss

 1Denise Rodregues

 1Denise Rodriguez

 1Dennie Stewart

 1Dennis B. Pugh

 1Dennis Stone
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Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 1Dennis W. Saltmarsh

 1Derald Ortbeff

 1Derek Sutton

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Derrick James Beitel

 1Devon A Fryar

 1Devon A. Fryar

 1Diana Stallinas

 2Diana Stallings

 1Diane Hausske

 1Dick Hahn

 1Dirk Diggler

 1Domitila Munoz

 1Don Gregson

 3Don Hinman

 1Don Hinneman

 1Don Hinzman

 1Don Loudon

 1Don Padelford

 1Don Schapiro

 1Donald Bersing

 1Donald Trump

 1Donald W. Brown

 1Donna Carlson

 1Donna Scofield

 1Donnell Maggard

 1Doug Brown

 1Doug Dorich

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Doug Miles

 2Doug Peters

 1Doug Picatti

 1Doug Radach

 2Doug Robinson

 1Douglas Parker

 1Duncan Kincaid

 1Duncan Kunkel Patterson

 1Dusty Clif

 1Dwayne Carter

 1Dwayne Rogers

 2Dwight Charlton

 1Dwight Miller

 3Earl Lee
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Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 1Earl S Lee

 1Earl S. Lee

 1Earl Stai

 1Ed Day

 2Ed Humbard

 1Eddie Vedes

 1Edgar Garcia Cisneros

 1Edvardo Navarrette

 1Edward Cunnington

 1Edward Mackenzie

 1Edward R Hiind

 1Edwin P Lawler

 1Eldrick Knapp

 1Elizabeth A. Hunt

 1Elizabeth M. Rodriguez

 1Elizabeth McGree

 1Ellen Allmendinger

 1Ellen Swan

 2Elsa Guillen

 2Elsa Nicole Guillen

 1Emily Latella

 1Enrique Lopez

 1Eral Lee

 1Eric Bakker

 1Eric Guetieres

 1Eric Wolf

 2Eric Wolfe

 1Erica J. Sanchez

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Erik Swanson

 1Erika Genrcia

 4Erika Sanchez

 1Ernest Frank

 1Ernest W Charvet

 1Ernesto Armendariz

 1Ernie Ramnez

 1Ernsto Sanchez

 1Evodio Reyes

 1F. James Gavin

 1Felipe A Godines

 1Felipe Alvarez

 1Felipe Lemus

 2Floyd Butterfield
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Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 1Forrest Emmons

 1Francisco Maltos

 1Francisco Maltus

 1Frank Fitterer

 1Frank Woodin

 1Frank Wright

 2Frank Zumwalt

 1Fred Valansake

 1Gabriel A Craig

 1Gail Gibson

 1Gale Harquette

 2Garred Kirk

 1Garron L Quill

 1Gary A. Brown

 1Gary Campbell

 1Gary Germunson

 1Gary Green

 1Gary Hintze

 2Gary Johnson

 1Gary Love

 1Gary MacClarin

 1Gary Pruitt

 1Gary Wolf

 1Gavin Blake

 1Gayle Harthcock

 1Gene Osborn

 1Geoff Hoekman

 1George H. Edmondson

 1George Harrison

 1George Hawes

 2George Helton

 1George Jefferson

 1Gerald L. Miles

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Gerardo Montes De Ocaa

 1Gerardo Montes Deoco

 2Gerry Stinnett

 1Glen Warren

 1Glenda Tjarnberg

 1Glenn Rice

 2Gordon L. Martin

 1Gordon Martin

 1Greg Gorham
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Continued..
County Commissioner; District 1

 1Greg Lybeck

 1Greg Scott

 1Greg Stewart

 1Greg Stroh

 1Greg Wilson

 3Hank Hill

 1Harlan Huber

 1Harold Emmons

 1Harold Palmer

 2Harris Meyer

 1Harry S. Johnson

 1Harry Smiskin

 1Harvey Patterson

 1Hary Smiskin

 1Hector Ruiz

 1Henry Hartle

 1Herbert Stanton

 1Hilario Arando

 1Horacio Aleman

 1Hugo Suarez

 1Hunter A Nedly

 1Ilene Thompson

 5Ilifonso Garcia

 1Illifonso Garcia

 1Ismael Mendoza

 1J D Roberts

 1J Kelley

 1J Luis Pulido

 1J Page Scott

 1Jacb Morris

 1Jace McCackland

 1Jack Burnes

 1Jack Enoff

 1Jack Jones

 1Jack Jonhson

 4Jack Morris

 1Jackie Hertel

 1Jacob A. Murphy

 1Jacob Dixon

 1Jaime Mejia

 1Jake Jundt

 2Jake Murphy

 1Jame Gill
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1James A Wilson

 1James Berg

 1James C. Rochel

 1James Daley

 2James F. Gentry Jr.

 1James Hagarty

 2James Hetfield

 1James Houssle

 1James Monroe

 1James Mortenson

 1James Rochel

 1James Ryan

 1James S. Wentz Jr.

 2James Smith

 2James WIlliams

 1Jamie Carmody

 1Jane Kohl - Jones

 2Jane Watson

 1Jaqueline Olivas

 1Jarod Sweesy

 1Jason ALexander

 1Jason Conaer

 3Jason Conger

 1Jason Dills

 2Jason Wearin

 1Jasvir Kaila

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jay Carroll

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jay Tuman

 1Jayden Cooper

 1Jazzmin Miller

 3Jeff Bezos

 1Jeff Brachench

 1Jeff Caldwell

 1Jeff Ketchman

 1Jeff Ketchum

 2Jeff Love

 1Jeff Marty

 1Jeff Nelson

 1Jeff Peters

 2Jeff Ranger

 1Jeffroy Henjum
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Jennifer Knight

 2Jennifer Walker

 1Jennifer Wallcer

 1Jenny Jones

 1Jenny Knight

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jerome Bissonette Jr.

 1Jerome Brooks

 1Jerry Adams

 1Jerry Baldoz

 1Jerry Chavez

 1Jerry Copeland

 1Jerry Maggard

 1Jerry Meade

 1Jerry Turner

 2Jerry Twitty

 1Jess Paloseo

 3Jesse Farias

 1Jesse Palacios

 1Jessica Andersen

 1Jessica Hernandez Smith

 1Jessie Farias

 1Jessie Palacios

 1Jesus Sosa

 1Jill Jones

 1Jim Allison

 1Jim Boone

 1Jim Borst

 2Jim Evans

 1Jim Fitch

 1Jim Hall

 1Jim Hilton

 1Jim Jones

 1Jim Lewis

 1Jim Robuck

 1Jim Wiegand

 1Jimmy Jones

 1JJ Basic

 1Joannie Nazworthy

 1Joe Allyssio

 2Joe Catron

 1Joe Cruz

 1Joe Dirt
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County Commissioner; District 1

 6Joe Mann

 1Joe Marr

 1Joe Mc Walters

 1Joe Molano Jr.

 1Joe Morrier

 3Joe Panzarino

 2Joe Perry

 1Joe Smith

 1Joe Spencer

 1Joe Walkenhaur

 1Joe Walkenhouer

 1John Barrowman

 2John Baule

 1John Boehner

 1John Brown

 1John Buena

 1John Burgess

 1John Campbell

 1John Cerna

 1John Copeland

 1John Dedriek

 1John E Blake Jr

 1John Feasuer

 1John Feusner

 1John Garza

 1John H. Kerns

 1John Harris Jr.

 2John Hood

 1John Lewis

 1John Littlewolf

 2John Lucki

 1John M. Mason

 1John Pascua

 1John Peterson

 1John Phillips

 1John Puccinelli

 2John R Adams

 4John Smith

 1John Stanton

 3John Timm

 1John Treddenbauer

 2John Verbrugge

 1John W. Felton
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1John Whiteman

 1Johnny Depp

 1Johnny Garza

 1Jon Gasperitti

 1Jon Law

 1Jorge Nava

 1Jose F Anguiano

 1Jose J Sanches

 1Jose Jimenez

 1Jose Mondraenor

 1Jose Rivera

 1Jose Sanchez

 1Joseph Church

 1Joseph G Herbert

 1Joseph Morries Sr.

 1Joseph Riley

 1Joseph Walkenhauer

 1Josh Jones

 1Josh Lowe

 1Joshua Slate

 3Juan Aguilar

 1Juan Gonalez

 1Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Gozalez

 1Juan J Aguilar

 1Juan Manuel Aguilar

 1Juan Valdez

 1Juana Rezaie

 1Juanita R. Kranz

 1Juaquin Moriata

 1Judy Boekhader

 1Julia Fonts

 1Julia Hare

 1Julian Castio

 1Julie McCorinack

 1Julie Schlaman

 1Juliene Pinkham

 1Justin Pittmon

 1Justin T. Irion

 1Kai Selmann

 1Kaj Selmonn

 1Karen Rogers

 1Karen Rossons
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Kari D. Brown

 1Kathi Bonlender

 1Kathleen Drew

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kathy Ashworth

 2Kathy Coffey

 1Kathy Fisher

 2Kathy Michielsen

 1Kay Nederhood

 1Keith Kalvza

 1Kelly Close - Schibig

 1Ken Irwin

 3Ken Jamison

 1Ken Jasmison

 1Ken Tamison

 2Ken Watkins

 1Ken Zontek

 1Kendra M Wilcox

 1Kenneth Erik Swanson

 1Kenneth Waymire

 2Kevin Bouchey

 1Kevin Gaidos

 1Kevin Mcvicker

 1Kim Allen

 1Kirk Hammett

 1Kristian Stewart

 1Lance Stultz

 1Larry Breer

 1Larry Brockerson

 1Larry D Boord

 1Larry Miller

 1Larry Peterson

 2Larry Rein

 1Larry Sali

 1Larry White

 1Lauren Youth

 1Lawerce White

 1Lawrence Boord

 1Lawrence O'Donnell

 1Leah - Lynn Plante

 1Lee Hall

 1Leich Gilbertsen

 1Lenard Halderman
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County Commissioner; District 1

 3Leon Brost

 1Leonardo Garduno

 1LeRoy  Cooper

 1Lesa Hallman

 1Leticia Olivas

 1Leticia Ramirez

 1Leticia Saenz

 1Lex Staley

 2Liam Macias

 1Lilly White

 1Linda Layman

 1Linda Morrison

 2Linda Schmidt

 1Lindsay Boswell

 1Lisa Graham

 3Lisa Wallace

 1Lloyd Running

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lois Moe

 1Lolo Torres

 1Lon Inaba

 1Lonnie Epperson

 1Lorean Bonsen

 1Lori Blanchard

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Lou Whitaker

 1Louie Aguilar

 2Louie Wishert Jr.

 1Loura Longoria

 1Luis Gurlih

 2Luis J. Rodriguez

 1Lupe L. Hernandez

 1Luz Bazan

 1Luz Bazan Gutierrez

 1Luz Gulierrez

 1Luz Gutierrez

 1Lyle Kang

 1Lynn Buchanan

 2Lynn Dye

 1Lynn Ryan

 1M. L. Payne

 1M.L. Payne

 1MarC Marble
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Margaret Lane

 1Mariano Morales

 1Marie B. Smith

 1Marie Lichota

 1Marigrie S. Miller

 1Marilyan Manson

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Marjorie Miller

 1Mark A Delaeasse

 1Mark A Delagasse

 1Mark Akland

 1Mark Baken

 1Mark Baker

 1Mark David Collins

 1Mark Lewis

 1Mark Peterson

 1Mark Spinks

 1Marlene White

 1Marta Cantrens

 1Martha White

 2Martin M. Doran

 1Marty Dogood

 2Marty Lovins

 1Mary Baechler

 1Mary Crevlin

 1Mary Jones

 2Mary Kraining

 2Mary Place

 1Mason Moore

 1Mat Steadmark

 1Mat Stendman

 1Mateo Arteaga

 1Mathew Byers

 1Mathew K. M. Tomaskin

 2Mathew K.M. Tomaskin

 1Mathew KM Tomaskin

 1Mathew Steadman

 1Matt Adams

 1Matt Clem

 1Matt Cook

 1Matt Klaus

 1Matt Kunz

 1Matt Patnode
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Matt Petersen

 2Matt Steadman

 1Matt Tomaskin

 1Matthew K M Tomaskin

 1Matthew LaCombe

 1Matthew LaCoube

 2Matthew Steadman

 2Matthew Tomaskin

 1Maurice Broom

 1Max James

 1Max Linden

 1Mchi Temple

 1ME Meyer

 1Meagan McCandless

 1Meagan Paullin

 1Megan Hayden

 3Megan Jensen

 1Melvin Roger Sampson

 1Melvin Shepherd

 1Merle Wherhime

 1Merlin Johnson

 3Micah Cawley

 1Mican Cowley

 1Micha Cawley

 1Michael A. Morales

 1Michael B. Smith

 1Michael F. Nicholson

 1Michael Isaacs

 1Michael Loomis

 1Michael Martin

 1Michael McCandless

 4Michael Morales

 1Michael Schwab

 4Michael W. Libbee

 1Michelle Besso

 1Michio Kaku

 1Mikah Cawley

 1Mike Broudhead

 1Mike Byers

 1Mike Durbin

 1Mike Gemler

 2Mike Gempler

 1Mike Hank
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County Commissioner; District 1

 2Mike Hawk

 1Mike Hock

 2Mike Kreidler

 1Mike Kriedler

 1Mike Mccrea

 1Mike Nash

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Quigley

 1Mike Smith

 1Mike the Mover

 1Mike WIllette

 1Mocaima Verstrate

 1Monica Guillen

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Myah Dobson

 1Myles J. Weary

 3N Bredwell

 1Nancy Lust

 1Natasha K Godines

 1Nate Henyan

 2Nathan Henyan

 1Neil McClure

 1Nelson Hernandez

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nicholas Bedwell

 2Nicholas Bradwell

 3Nicholas Breadwell

 60Nicholas Bredwell

 1Nicholas Broughwell

 1Nicholes Bredwell

 4Nick Breadwell

 1Nick Breckwell

 24Nick Bredwell

 1Nick Breedwell

 1Nick Esparza

 2Nick Hughes

 1Nick Orlando

 1Nickolas Bredwell

 1Nickons Bradwell

 2Nicolas Bredwell

 2Nicole Allen

 1Nicole Bernabe

 1Niel McClure
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Nina Rodriguez

 1,609No Name

 1Norm Inaba

 1Norm Johnson

 1Norma Falior

 1Octanio Sanchez

 1Omar Garcia

 1Oscar Rodriguez

 1Otra Persona

 1Pablo Gonealez

 1Pablo Gongalez

 5Pablo Gonzales

 16Pablo Gonzalez

 1Palacios

 1Pamela Horner

 3Pat Mae

 1Pat Miller

 1Patricia Whitefoot

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patrick Knittle

 2Patsy Whitefoot

 1Paul Adams

 1Paul Brice Sr

 1Paul Brice Sr.

 1Paul D. Williams

 1Paul Franklin

 14Paul George

 1Paul Goerge

 1Paul Golob

 1Paul Kaulzirch

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 3Paul Spencer

 1Paul Sugdan

 1Paul W Rogers

 1Pedro Silva

 1Perry Hatchett

 3Peter Goldmark

 3Peter Griffin

 1Peter Harveson

 1Peter J Goldmark

 1Peter J. Goldmark

 1Peter Lund
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Peter Parker

 1Phil Buxton

 4Phil English

 1Phil Lamb

 1Phil Springstein

 1Phil Vasquez

 1Phillip Davenport

 1Phillip J Miranda

 1Piedad Carranoc

 1Pippin Perrotti

 1Quinn Daler

 1R.  Allen Walker

 1Rachel Anderson

 1Rafeal Guitirez

 1Ralph Sampson Jr.

 1Ralph Sawson

 2Rand Elliott

 1Randal Jordan

 1Randy Gabbard

 1Randy Gosseen

 1Randy Hiatt

 1Randy Lindner

 1Randy Perrault

 1Randy Sperle Sr

 1Ray Burks

 1Raymond Perez

 1Red Ramsey

 1Reed Pell

 2Reggie Dennehey

 1Reid Mykel

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Cabeza

 2Richard Ensey

 1Richard Gordon

 2Richard Johnson

 2RIchard Marcley

 1Richard P. Allen

 2Richard Root

 1Richard Sanchez

 1Richard W Siegel

 1Rick Linnawiah

 1Rick Pinnel
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County Commissioner; District 1

 2Rick Sanchez

 1Rick Shaw

 1Riser Bledow

 1Rita Olsen

 1Ritch Fouler

 1Ritch Fowler

 2Ritchie Fowler

 1Rob Chandler

 1Rob Johnson

 1Rob Valicoff

 1Robert Boggs

 1Robert C Udell

 1Robert McCall

 1Robert Plumb

 1Robert Ramsey

 1Robert Reynolds

 1Robert Scott

 1Robert Strader

 1Robert Tree

 2Robert Udell

 1Robert Vickers

 2Roberta Lucas

 1Robin Berndt

 1Robin Lujan

 1Robyn Berndt

 1Rocco Clark II

 1Rod Blagojevich

 1Rod Hankinson

 2Rod Johnson

 1Rod Ostriem

 1Rod Ostrien

 2Rodney Johnson

 1Rodney W Ivarsen

 1Rodngo Murtava

 1Rodolfo R. Aragon

 1Roger D Finch

 1Roger H Underwood

 1Roger J. Bodrero

 1Roger Jacob

 1Roger McGarity

 1Rogglio Mancilla

 1Ron Bonlander

 2Ron Bonlender
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County Commissioner; District 1

 2Ron Gamache

 1Ron Johnson

 1Ron McClurkin

 2Ronald Anderson

 1Ronald Reagan

 1Rosalinda Mendoza

 1Rosario Estralda

 1Rosemary McDaniel

 1Rosendo Mesa

 1Ross L. Sisk

 2Ross Sisk

 3Russ Kelly

 1Russel J Mazzola

 1Russell Maier

 1Russell Wilson

 1Ruth E Roberts

 1Ruthanne Cortez

 1Ryan B. Squires

 1Ryan Buckett

 2Ryan Morales

 1Ryan Rogers

 1Ryan Sweezea

 1Sally Moffat

 1Sally Smith

 1Salvador Ramirez

 1Salvapor Cobar

 1Sam Spade

 1Sam Webb

 1Samuel Martinez

 2Sandra Conrad

 1Sandy Belzer

 1Sara Cate

 1Sara Hobbs

 1Sarah Joy Rudberg

 1Sarah Marks

 3Saul Williams

 1Scott Chaney

 1Scott Lemke

 1Sean Galaway

 1Sean Wiley

 1Shannen White

 1Shannon McEntire

 1Sharon L. Madson
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Shaun Copeland

 1Shawn Craig

 1Shawn Davis

 2Shawn Marceau

 1Sheila Brown

 1Sheila Wilson

 1Shelly Smith

 1Sherry Ponce

 1Sid Morrison

 1Sierra Mutton

 1Silvia Alviso

 1Simon Baker

 1Soneya Allen

 1Sonia Ruiz

 1Star Devitis

 1Stephanie Flynn

 1Stephanie Gomez

 1Sterling Slaswarth

 2Steve Baker

 1Steve Deuhis

 1Steve Ehler

 1Steve Lawrence

 1Steve Mareland

 1Steve McKenna

 1Steve Smith

 1Steve Tiaruberg

 1Steve WIlliams

 1Steven Lockwood

 1Steven P. Risiner

 1Steven Robles

 1Steven Thomas

 1Stewie Griffin

 1Sue Metcaf

 1Sueitl Daransl

 1Susan Hawk

 1Susan Peterschick

 1Susan Sarandon

 2Susan Whitman

 1Susie Reis

 2Suzan Delbene

 1T J Davis

 1Taylor Cameron

 1Taylor Schwindt
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Terry Kimes

 1Terry Ross

 1Terry Taylor

 1Thayne Jongeward

 2Thomas Beard

 1Thomas P. Nagle

 1Thomas Tveit

 1Thomas Warren

 1Tifonso Garcia

 1Tim Andrew

 2Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hals

 1Tim Hamill

 2Tim James

 1Tim P. Henry

 1Tim Roberts

 2Tim Smith

 1Timothy Miller

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd A. Cooney

 2Todd Mielke

 3Todd Phillips

 1Tom Bracewell

 1Tom Davis

 1Tom Gaulke

 2Tom Glass

 2Tom Grahn

 2Tom Jones

 1Tom Lovelace

 1Tom Mielke

 1Tom Silva

 1Tom Tebb

 1Tom Wheeler

 1Tony Blauvelt

 2Tony O'Rourke

 2Tony Sandoval

 1Tony Stephas

 1Tony Wells

 1Tracy Merfel

 1Trecia Otto

 1Trent Taylor

 1Troy Amis
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County Commissioner; District 1

 1Troy Laurvick

 4Uncertified

 1UncertSuzan Del Bene

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1Valdmir Putin

 1Valerie Knott

 1Vera Waters

 1Vicente Gutierrez

 1Victoria Wells

 1Vikkie Ibarra

 1Virgie Hammet

 1Virginia Smith

 1Vlada Kushnir

 2Walt Ranta

 1Walter Braten

 1Wandah Messinger

 1Warren Lofaren

 2Warren Spencer

 1Wayne Jay

 5Wiley Mills

 1WIlliam Cowman

 1William Echuler

 1William Gasseline

 1William James Allison

 1William Kent

 1William McEntire

 1William Oppliger

 1William Pickett

 1William Razey

 1WM L Rossow Sr

 1WN. Yallup

 1Wylie Mills

 1Xochitl Y Camacho

 1Yalisha Case

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zella West

 3,067Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1,111
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 1A. Turnip

 1Aaron Case

 1Aaron Ganlke

 1Aaron Gaulke

 1Aaron Lopez

 1Aaron McCaupland

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Aaron Stanfield

 1Abigal Burns

 1Abra Hall

 1Abram Hoon

 1Ada K Washines

 1Adrian Diaz

 1Aida Flores

 1Al Marquez

 1Alan Champie

 1Alan Matsumoto

 1Alberto Navarret

 1Aleandra Alviso

 1Alejandra Narraez

 1Alen Tores

 1Alfonso Contreras

 1Alfredo Reyes

 1Alice Copper

 1Alicia Hale

 2Amanda Herndon

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 2Andrew D Martinez

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Angel Escamilla

 1Angel R Espinoza

 1Angel Revna

 1Angel Reyna

 1Angela Pardy

 1Angela Purdy

 1Angela Woods

 1Angelo Perches

 1Anna Curtis

 1Anne M. Perkins

 1Anthony Antram

 1Anton Sorenson

 1Ari Allen

 1Ariel Schoweiler
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Arnold Hernandez

 1Arthur Jay Day

 1Arturo Suarez

 1Asa  K Washines

 94Asa K Washines

 15Asa K. Washines

 2Asa Washine

 36Asa Washines

 1Asak Washines

 1Ash Washines

 1Ashly Jean Crawford

 1Audeen Smart

 1Avery Case

 1Bailey - Bob Wilcox

 1Barb Moses

 1Barbra Hill

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bennie McEntire

 1Bernal Baca

 2Bernie Sims

 2Bethany Kirk

 1Betty D. Maier

 1Betty Maier

 1Bill Beetchenow

 1Bill Bellows

 1Bill Clinton

 2Bill Cox

 1Bill Dezellem

 1Bill Joe

 1Bill Pickets

 1Bill Smith

 2Bill Splawn

 1Blaine Tamaki

 1Blaine Thorington

 1Blanca Navarro

 1Bob Ball

 1Bob Haak

 1Bob Hall

 2Bob Jones

 1Bob Loblow

 1Bob Sapanos

 1Bob Smith

 3Bobby Bouchey
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Bonnie Berndt

 1Bonnie Labree

 1Brad Bales

 1Brad Leslie

 2Brad Owen

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brad Purdy

 1Brad Smith

 1Brad T Rogers

 1Brandy R. Bradford

 1Breadwell

 1Brett DIllahunt

 1Brian Benoit

 1Brian Briskey

 1Brian Coontz

 1Brian Griffin

 1Brian Harris

 2Brian Heilman

 1Brian Michener

 1Brian Ryan

 1Brian Sanchez

 1Brian Smeback

 1Bruce Chandler

 1Bruce Klingele

 1Bruce Klingle

 2Bruce Wayne

 1Bryan Gilliahan

 1Butch T. Cougar

 1Caleb Scroggins

 1Cameron Garcia

 2Carla Davis

 1Carmen Hernandez

 1Cassandra Burke

 1Catherine Tate

 1Cathy Lambert

 1Caur Ruarer

 1Celia M. Williams

 2Cesar Camacho

 1Chad Cameron

 2Chad Peterschick

 1Chardra Karel

 1Charles Noel

 1Charles Zanedthost
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Charlie Brown

 2Charlie Villanueva

 1Chris Blackman

 1Chris Brown

 1Chris Gray

 1Chris Mathews

 1Chris Thorn

 1Chris Wandler

 1Christopher J Patten

 1Christopher Reeder

 1Christy Alexander-Rimes

 1Chuck Blair

 2Chuck Klarich

 1Cindy Hernandez

 1Cindy O'Halloran

 1Clay Johnson

 1Clayton Neifert

 1Clint Didier

 1Connie Conklin

 1Cooper Anderson

 1Cooper J Neadly

 1Corky Mattingly

 1Cory Adams

 1Craig Broadhead

 2Craig Warner

 1Craven Moorehead

 1Curt Anthony Putli

 1Curtis Sundquist

 2Cynthia Lacey

 1Dale Becker

 1Dale D Cook

 2Dale D. Cook

 3Dale Murphy

 1Dale Sunday

 1Damen Barber

 1Damien Gregory

 1Dan Peplow

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Shipiro

 1Dan Whitworth

 1Daniel C. Smith

 1Daniel D. Clark

 1Daniel Henderson
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Daniel Keller

 1Daniel Mauch

 1Daniel X Capetillo

 1Daniel X. Capetillo

 1Darrel Smart

 1Darrell James

 1Daryl Strawbeery

 1Dave Bouchey

 1Dave Edler

 1Dave Ettl

 1Dave Ettle

 1Dave Fernald

 1Dave Hall

 1Dave Johnson

 1David B Thomas

 1David DiFlco

 2David Edler

 1David Else

 1David G Greenwood

 1David Gayton

 1David Gutierrez

 1David Hacker

 1David Hanson

 1David Hazel

 1David Huicke

 1David Kennedy

 1David Lemon

 1David Lester

 1David Lynx

 1David Monson

 1David Navarro

 3David Powell

 1David Rolfe

 2David Smith

 1David W. Powell

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Deborah McCandless

 1Deborah Minh

 1Debra K Manjerrez

 1Delt Clark

 1Denise Rodriguez

 1Dennie Stewart

 1Dennis Elliot
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County Commissioner; District 2

 2Dennis Harris

 1Dennis Saltmarsh

 1Dennis Stickland

 1Dennis Thorn

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Devon A Fryar

 1Devon A. Fryar

 1Diane Caldwell

 1Dick Jones

 1Dock Hastings

 1Domingo Rodriguez

 1Dominick John Beitel

 1Don Gonzalez

 1Don Juan

 1Don Labbee

 1Don Loudon

 1Don West

 1Doniel Franco

 1Donna Arquette

 1Donnell Maggard

 1Doug Brown

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Doug Granstrand

 1Doug McDonald

 1Doug Robinson

 1Duncan Kunkel Patterson

 1Dustin Allen

 1Dusty John

 1Dvid McFadden

 1Dwayne Carter

 1Dwight Charlton

 1Earl Lee

 1Earl Stai

 1Ed Campbell

 1Ed Day

 1Ed Levesque

 1Ed Lisowski

 1Edith Alvarez

 1Edward Simpson

 1Edwin P Lawler

 1Eldrick Knapp

 1Eleanor Town

 1Elizabeth M. Rodriguez
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Ellie Helpsall

 1Eloy Hernandez

 1Epsel Ford

 1Erica Sanchez

 3Erika Sanchez

 1Ernest Frank

 1Ernesto Armendariz

 1Esqu Calterco

 1Evodio Reyes

 1Farah Alicia Ullom

 1Felipe Alvarez

 1Felipe Lemus

 1Felipe Rosa

 2Floyd Butterfield

 1Franisco Maltos

 1Frank Davis

 2Frank Zumwalt

 1Fred Didler

 1Fred Valewsweks

 1Frederick Bichl

 1Gabriel A Craig

 1Gabriel Craig

 1Garbrie Iglesias

 1Garred Kirk

 1Garron L Quill

 1Gary A. Fendell

 1Gary Bleeker

 1Gary Brown

 1Gary Clark

 1Gary Conner

 1Gary Decoteam

 1Gary L. Helms

 1Gayle Harthcock

 1George Newman

 1George Town

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Gerardo Montes De Oca

 1Gerardo Montes De Ocaa

 1Gerry Stinnett

 1Gery Jackson

 1Glen Warren

 1Gordon Brastad

 1Gordon Koestler
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Gordon L. Martin

 1Greg Nelson

 1Greg Scott

 1Greg Smith

 1Gregg Dumas

 1Gustaus Angugus

 1Hank Aaron

 1Hank Hill

 1Harold Emmons

 1Harris Meyer

 1Harvey Patterson

 1Hector Sanchez

 2Helen Down

 1Henry Beauchamp

 1Herb Alvord

 1Herbert Stanton

 1Hilario Arando

 1Horacio Aleman

 1Howard Dean

 1Howard Underwood

 1Hugo Suarez

 1Ilifarso Garcia

 4Ilifonso Garcia

 1Isabel Pilido

 1Ivan Maldonado

 1J Kelley

 1J P Patches

 1Jack Black

 1Jack Enoff

 1Jack Johnson

 2Jack Morris

 1Jacob A. Murphy

 1Jacob Dixon

 1Jaime Mejia

 1Jake Jundt

 2Jake Murphy

 1James Daley

 1James Denoble

 1James E Davis

 2James F. Gentry Jr.

 1James Hagarty

 1James Lott

 1James Madison
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1James Scott

 1James Sherman

 1James Smith

 1James Warner

 1James Watkins

 1James Wise

 1Jami Ellis

 1Jamison Horner

 3Jan Whitefoot

 1Jane Schwab

 1Janell Riddle

 1Janet Anderson

 1Jared Boswell

 2Jason Conger

 1Jason Ells

 1Jason Gonger

 2Jason Wearin

 1Jasvir Kaila

 2Jay Carmony

 2Jayden Cooper

 3Jeff Bezos

 1Jeff Feen

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jeff Ketchman

 1Jeff Ketchum

 1Jeffrey R. Simpson

 1Jenni Schlaman

 1Jennifer Walker

 1Jeramie Dufault

 1Jeremy Lopez

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jerome Bissonette Jr.

 2Jerome Brooks

 1Jerry Baldoz

 1Jerry Blanchard

 1Jerry Caldwell

 1Jerry Chavez

 1Jerry Copeland

 1Jerry King

 1Jerry Meade

 1Jerry Meninick

 1Jerry Meritt

 1Jerry Merrit
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County Commissioner; District 2

 2Jerry Merritt

 1Jerry Turner

 4Jesse Farias

 1Jesse Faris

 3Jesse Palacios

 1Jesse Walter

 1Jesus Rolas

 4Jesus Sosa

 1Jill Stein

 1Jim Allison

 1Jim Beam

 1Jim Beckett

 1Jim Bell

 1Jim Bodeen

 1Jim Borst

 1Jim Hall

 1Jim Jones

 1Jim Kelly

 1Jim Lewis

 1Jim Mcintire

 1Jim Rogers

 1Jim Stephensen

 1Jim Wiegand

 1Jim Wrigney

 1JJ Basic

 1Joan Kirk

 1Joe Burns

 1Joe Jitsu

 1Joe Mc Walters

 1Joe Momma

 1Joe Monn

 3Joe Panzarino

 2Joe Smith

 1Joel Savage

 1John A Verstrate

 1John Baule

 1John Boehner

 1John Buena

 2John Cerna

 1John Jones

 2John Kobli

 1John L Long

 1John Mendez
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1John Moody

 1John North

 1John Pascua

 1John Paul Mann

 1John Phillips

 1John Puccinelli

 1John Richter

 1John Roberts

 4John Smith

 1John Webier

 2Jon Phillips

 1Jonathon F. Frueh

 1Jordy Nava

 1Jorge Lobos

 1Jorge Lohes

 1Jorge Nava

 1Jose A Sanchez

 1Jose Alfrado Jimenrez

 1Jose F Anguiano

 1Jose Garcia

 1Jose Jimenez

 1Jose Martinez

 1Jose Mondragon

 1Joseph Church

 1Joseph L Miller

 1Joseph L. Miller

 1Joseph Mann

 1Josh Jones

 1Josh Merrill

 1Joshua Slate

 1Joy Esther Langley

 3Juan Aguilar

 1Juan Gonalez

 4Juan J. Aguilar

 1Juan Martinez

 1Julia Fonts

 1Justin Case

 1Kaj Selmann

 2Kalvin Tilley

 1Karen J. Brown

 1Kateri Craig

 1Kathi Bonlender

 1Kathleen Drew
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Kathryn Jenkins

 1Kathy Fuller

 1Kathy Robles

 1Kathy Tierney

 1Kay Widmyer

 1Keith Bouher

 1Ken Dude

 1Ken Irwin

 1Ken Jonson

 1Ken Ramma

 1Ken Rathbon

 1Ken Stevens

 1Ken White

 1Kendra M Wilcox

 1Kenneth Erik Swanson

 1Kevin Bacon

 1Kevin Bergin

 1Kevin Gaidos

 1Kevin Hutchins

 1Kevin Kask

 1Kevin Koucher

 1Kevin Webster

 1Kim Allen

 1Kina Lamm

 1Kipp Ramsey Sr

 1Kipp Ramsey Sr.

 1Kristen BUcknell

 1Kristian Stewart

 1Kyle Jacobes

 1Kylie Bladow

 3Larry Davis

 1Larry Findell

 1Larry Newland

 1Larry Rein

 2Lars Ulrich

 1Latrice Jones

 1Laura Longoria

 1Lavonne Woody

 1Lawrence A. Peterson

 1Lazano Sanchez III

 1Lazaro Sanches III

 1Lee Hall

 1Lee Johnson



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06,2012

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 114 of 158

Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%

11/27/2012 08:32 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Commissioner; District 2

 1Leich Gilbertsen

 1Len Black

 1Leonardo Garduno

 1Leroy Jethro Gibbs

 2Les Riel

 2Leslie Lucas

 1Leticia Olivas

 1Leticia Ramirez

 2Liam Macias

 1Liam Mulligan

 1Lina Barra

 1Linda C Brown

 1Linda Galloway

 1Linda Henjum

 3Linda Lee

 1Linda M. Edmondson

 2Linda Schmidt

 1Lisa Labuer

 1Lisa Schilperoort

 1Lloyd Moritz

 1Lloyd Running

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lolo Torres

 6Lon Inaba

 1Lonni Swanhet

 1Lonnie Inaba

 1Loren Bensen

 1Lori Blanchard

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Louie Aguilar

 1Lucas Mccain

 1Luigi Mario

 1Luis Gurlih

 2Luis J. Rodriguez

 1Luis R Garcia

 1Lydia Hazel

 1Lynn Ryan

 1M. L. Payne

 1M.L. Payne

 1Marc Boldt

 1Marc Marble

 1Margaret Cuera

 1Margaret Luera
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Mariano Morales

 1Marie Lichota

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark  Cook

 1Mark Darrah

 1Mark Lewis

 2Marsha Graf

 1Martin Diaz

 2Martin M. Doran

 1Mary Baechler

 1Mary Bentley

 1Mary E Johnson

 1Mary E. Amerski

 1Mary Jones

 1Mary L. Schloss

 1Mary Place

 1Mary Stevenson

 1Mary W. Allen

 1Mason Moore

 1Mathew K.M. Tomaskin

 1Mathew KM Tomaskin

 2Mathew Tomaskin

 1Matt Adams

 1Matt Bower

 1Matt Steadman

 1Mattew Tomaskin

 1Matthew LaCombe

 1Matthew LaCoube

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1ME Meyer

 1Meagan Paullin

 1Megan Hayden

 1Megan Jensen

 1Melvin Rigdon

 1Micah Cawley

 1Michael Allan

 1Michael B Blake

 1Michael Byers

 2Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Chandler

 2Michael Collins

 1Michael Loomis

 1Michael McKenzie
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County Commissioner; District 2

 2Michael Morales

 4Michael W. Libbee

 1Michael Warner

 1Michah Cawley

 1Mike Broadhead

 1Mike Chandler

 1Mike Delp

 1Mike Hanratty

 1Mike Hawk

 2Mike Hunt

 1Mike Jones

 1Mike Kfeidler

 4Mike Kreidler

 2Mike Maples

 1Mike Morano

 1Mike Nash

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Riel

 1Mike Wallace

 2Mike Wilcox

 1Mike WIllette

 1Mike Wright

 1Milt Brown

 1Minako Radoch

 1Mitch Pearce

 1Moises Licea

 1Monica Guillen

 1Monica Villanseva

 1Monica Villanuee

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Mrs Mover

 1N Bredwell

 1Nancy Lust

 1Nancy Martinez

 2Neil McClure

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nicholas Bazan

 19Nicholas Bredwell

 1Nicholas Kranz

 5Nick Bredwell

 1Nick Hughes

 1Nick Orlando
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Nicolasa Sandoval

 2Nicole Allen

 1Nikola Tesla

 1Nina Rodriguez

 1,383No Name

 1Noah Luna

 1Norma Falcon

 1Norma Sanchez

 1Omar Rivera

 1Orca Juggalo

 1Otra Persona

 1Owen Irion

 3Pablo Gonzales

 9Pablo Gonzalez

 1Pablo Rodriz

 1Page Scott

 1Pancho Seaura

 1Paolo Mencena

 1Pat Miller

 1Patricia Martin

 1Patricia Whitefoot

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patrick Guy Barren

 1Patrick Knittle

 4Patsy Whitefoot

 1Paul Brice Sr

 1Paul Brice Sr.

 1Paul Bunyan

 1Paul Cubleigh

 7Paul George

 1Paul Golob

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 2Paul Spencer

 1PE Pellegrini

 1Pedro Hernandez

 1Pedro Silva

 1Pete Hobbs

 1Peter Gilmore

 2Peter Goldmark

 1Peter Griffin

 1Peter J Goldmark

 1Peter J. Barstad
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Phil Vasquez

 1Phillip Craig

 1Phillip Davenport

 1Phillip J Miranda

 2Polly Poteet

 1Quentin Kreuter

 1Quinn Daler

 1Rachel Anderson

 1Rachel Maddow

 1Ralph Batten

 2Ramon Anaya

 1Ramona Anguianio

 2Rand Elliott

 1Randal Jordan

 1Randy Bounds

 1Randy Dillman

 1Randy Perrault

 1Ray Falon

 1Ray Gonzalez

 1Raymond E Lujan

 1Reggie Dennehey

 1Rene Bouchey

 1Reonardo

 1Rey Gonzalez

 1Rey Juare

 1Rey Pascua

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Rich Cathey

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Cerrillo

 1Richard H. Bone Sr.

 2Richard Johnson

 2Richard Lommers

 2RIchard Marcley

 1Richard Marclry

 1Richard Murrietta

 1Richard Pewtress

 2Richard Root

 1Richard Sanchez

 1Richard W Siegel

 1Richard Weaver

 1Rick Hochreon

 2Rick Hudon
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County Commissioner; District 2

 2Rick Larsen

 1Rick Larson

 1Rick Pinnell

 1Ritch Fowler

 1Ritchie Fowler

 2Rob Chandler

 1Robby Hertode

 1Robert Ball

 1Robert Gold

 1Robert J. Noriega

 1Robert Northwest

 1Robert Raforth

 1Robert Strader

 1Robert Tree

 1Robert Wiley

 1Robin Lujan

 2Rod Johnson

 1Rod Mick

 1Rodolfo R. Aragon

 1Rodriguez True

 1Roger D Finch

 1Roger J. Bodrero

 1Rogglio Mancilla

 1Ron Brulotte

 1Ron Davis

 1Ron Gamache

 1Ron Hausske

 1Ron Johnson

 1Ron McClurkin

 1Ron Rockstrom

 1Ronald F Gamache

 1Ronald Rowe

 1Rosendo Mesa

 1Ross L. Sisk

 1Ross Sisk

 1Royce Martinez

 1Russ Scofield

 1Ruth E Roberts

 1Ryan B. Squires

 1Ryan Brooks

 1Saddan Hussein

 1Salvador Ramirez

 2Sara Cate
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Sara Hobbs

 1Sarah Joy Rudberg

 1Saul Wiliams

 2Saul Williams

 1Scott Heflick

 1Scott Jackson

 1Scott Rasmussen

 1Sean McGree

 1Shannon White

 1Sharon L. Madson

 1Shawn  Marceau

 1Shawn Marceru

 1Shawn Thompson

 1Shelly O'Quinn

 1Stacey Locke

 1Stan Montoomery

 1Stella Washines

 1Stephanie Gomez

 1Stephanie Torpey

 1Stephen Busby

 1Stephen Hinton

 2Stephen Hovanes

 1Steve Baker

 1Steve Bonchey

 1Steve Ed Baker

 1Steve Gaulke

 2Steve Gonzalez

 1Steve Haynes

 1Steve Isaac

 1Steve Marleland

 1Steve McKenna

 1Steve Perault

 1Steve Rodgers

 1Steve White

 1Steve WIlliams

 1Steven Downen

 1Steven Hamilton

 2Steven Hill

 1Steven P. Risiner

 1Steven Zukey

 1Stewie Griffin

 1Stuart McCurdy

 1Sueanne Johnson
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Susan Brown

 1Susan Ryan - Oseaueda

 3Susan Silverthorn

 1Susie Feist

 1T.J. Tianberg

 1Talitha Urmberch

 1Tania Robles

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Ted L. Bradford

 1Ted Strong

 1Teresa St. George

 1Terg Henne

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Theodore Strong

 1Thomas Beard

 1Thomas P. Nagle

 1Thomas Tveit

 1Thomas Warren

 2Tim Andis

 1Tim Cook

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hals

 1Tim Hamill

 1Tim James

 1Tim Parsley

 1Tim Rogers

 1Tim Sheldon

 1Timothy Miller

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd A. Cooney

 1Todd Lyons

 1Tom Bothwell

 1Tom Davidson

 1Tom Finley

 1Tom Garrison

 1Tom Gaulke

 2Tom Grahn

 1Tom Hager

 1Tom Jones

 1Tom Lovelase

 1Tom SIlva
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County Commissioner; District 2

 1Tom Tebb

 1Tony O'Rourke

 1Tony Stephas

 1Tony Tarr

 1Trecia Otto

 1Trent Taylor

 1Tye Barrett

 1Uncertified

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1Valerie Knott

 1Vanessa Warren

 1Versa King

 1Vicente Hurtado

 1Victor Manuel Figera

 1Virginia E. Pugh

 1Wanda Dupre

 1Wandah Messinger

 1Warren Lofaren

 2Warren Spencer

 1Wayne Jay

 1Wendy Wagner

 2Wiley Mills

 1William James Allison

 1William McEntire

 1William Silvers

 1William Wolfe

 1Willy Mills

 2Wylie Mills

 1Xochitl Y Camacho

 1Zach Dorr

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zachery Roberts

 1Zella West

 2,589Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  893
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1A. Turnip

 1Aaron Ganlke

 1Aaron Gaulke

 1Aaron Knoble

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Aaron Stanfield

 1Abram Hoon

 1Adrian Diaz

 1Adulfo Banda

 1Al Kreuz

 1Alan De Atley

 1Alan Ono

 1Alex T. Anderson

 1Alexander Hilman

 1Allen Gohl

 3Allison Davis

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Andrea Martinez

 2Andrew D Martinez

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andrew J Burns

 1Andrew Matheo

 1Andrew Napelitano

 1Andrew Napolitan

 1Andrew Robert Hamilton

 1Andy Latton

 1Angelica Cervantes

 1Anthony Antram

 1Antonin Salia

 1Argyle Stephas

 1Arixel Valerkig

 1Arygle Stephas

 1Asa K Washines

 1Ashly Jean Crawford

 1Bailey - Bob Wilcox

 1Barry Woodard

 1Beau Davidson

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bill Borton

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Yallup Jr

 1Blain Gibson

 1Bob Marley
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Bob Sapanos

 1Bobby Bouchey

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brad Sharp

 1Brandy R. Bradford

 1Brett Abeggien

 1Brian Coontz

 1Brian Fresonke

 1Brian Smeback

 1Bronson Faul

 1Bruce Hilyer

 1Bruce Richs

 1Bruce Ricks

 1Bucky Larson

 1Canela Perez

 1Carrie Pascua

 1Carrie Wayno

 1Charles Ross

 1Charlie Brown

 1Chris Brock

 1Chris Medina

 1Chris Tahkeal

 1Christopher J Patten

 1Clyde B Smith III

 1D. McQuaid

 1Damen Barber

 1Damien Gregory

 1Dan Clark

 1Dan Olsen

 1Daniel Bregalo

 1Daniel Henderson

 1Darin Foster

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Hansen

 1David Leakey

 1David O'Hagan

 1David Soto

 1David Taylor

 2David V Taylor

 2David Vanderhoof

 1Dean Winchester

 1Dee Hansen

 1Derek L Sutton
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Derek Sutton

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Devon A Fryar

 1Devon A. Fryar

 1Dino Rossi

 1Dirk Marler

 1Don Engle

 1Don Padelford

 1Donald Whitehouse

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Doug Peters

 1Douglas Mc Quaid

 14Douglas McQuaid

 2Douglas W McQuaid

 1Douglas W. McQuaid

 1Dr. John H. Lee

 1Earl L. Marcellus

 1Earl Marcellus

 1Ed Marquard

 1Elizabeth M. Rodriguez

 1Ellen Jackson

 1Elmer Ward

 1Erika Gutierrez

 1Erika Hallingstand II

 1Erin Smith

 1Felix Hernandez

 1Fred Uhgerding

 1Fred Valesscuale

 1Gabriel A Craig

 1Gail Koons

 1George Bush II

 1George Clinton

 3George Colby

 1George Collby

 1George Justice

 1George Velikanje

 1George W. Bush

 1Gerald G Gaston

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Ginger Emerson

 1Glen P. Warren

 2Glen Warren

 1Glenn P Warren
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Good Space Guy

 1Greg Casey

 1Greg Koch

 1Greg Scott

 1Gregg Scott Egg

 1Hamilton Greeley

 1Harold Emmons

 1Heather Anthony

 1Heidi Bolong

 1Hella Van Schwartzston

 1Hoheras Bokersman

 1Hope Mcdon

 1Horacio Aleman

 1Idi Amin

 1Ike Burton

 1Ivan Guthrie

 1J Eric Diener

 1J. Cluck

 1Jack Enoff

 1Jacob Dixon

 1Jaime Mejia

 2James F. Gentry Jr.

 2James Gavin

 2James Kephart

 1James Kirk

 1James L. Tree

 1James Lust

 1James McCrimmon

 1James Pugh

 1Jan Whitefoot

 1Jane Citizen

 1Jason R. Feist

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jay Sandlin

 1Jearl W. Heitzman

 4Jeff Sullivan

 1Jeffrey J Cornwell

 1Jenea Walker

 1Jeremy R. Bronw

 1Jerome Brooks

 1Jim Febus
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Jim Lust

 2Jim Wiegand

 1JJ Basic

 1Joe Brown

 1Joel Feeborn

 1Joel Freebarn

 4Joel Freeborn

 1Joel Freeburn

 1Joel Savage

 1John A Houck

 1John A. Adams

 3John Adam Moore

 1John Adams

 1John Boehner

 1John Galt

 1John Hein

 1John Hine

 1John Houck

 1John L Mattern

 2John Larson

 1John Maxwell Jr

 1John Onstad

 1John Pascua

 2John Staffan

 1Jolene Conner

 1Jonas Linde

 1Justin Bounds

 1Karl Hale

 1Karl Herzog

 1Kathryn Craig

 1Keith Brown

 1Keith Coddington

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Blanchard

 1Ken Baughman

 1Kenneth Watkins

 1Kenzie Saxton

 1Kevin Eilres

 1Kevin Harris

 1Kevin Roy

 1Kevin Scab

 1Kim Zerr

 1Kimberlee Seal



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06,2012

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 128 of 158

Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%

11/27/2012 08:32 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Lara Victor

 1Leah Van Dyke

 1Lee Hall

 1LeRoy  Cooper

 1Leslie Pease

 2Linda Lee

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lloyd Running

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lois Ann Roberts

 1Lori Blanchard

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Louie Aguilar

 1Louis Palow

 1Luke McGahan

 1Lynbn Mickel

 1Lynn Ring

 1M. Linda Michel

 1Macile Cowman

 1Manuel Torres

 1Marino Morales

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Felix

 1Mark Munson

 1Mark Murphy

 1Marquette Byrd

 1Mary A. Hersey

 1Mary Smith

 1Mary White

 1Mathew Grothaws

 1Matt Duran

 1Matt Faller

 1ME Meyer

 1Megan Hayden

 1Megon Kelly

 2Micah Morgan

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Mohar

 1Michael Phelps

 1Michael S Phelps

 1Miguel Lozu

 1Mike Archer

 1Mike Folk
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Mike Greve

 2Mike Nash

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Phelps

 1Mike Sykes

 1Milford T Poltroon

 1Monice Feuks

 1Nancy Spungen

 1Natasha K Godines

 1Nick Dean

 2Nicole Allen

 1Niel Buren

 515No Name

 1Orien Fiander

 2Pablo Gonzalez

 1Pat Michl

 1Pat Paulson

 2Patricia Wilcox

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patrick Knittle

 1Patrick L. Gwunn

 1Patrick Shirey

 1Patti Powers

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Paul Weziel

 1Pete Hernandez III

 1Philip James McLean

 1Phillip Davenport

 1Quinten Bowman

 1R Lee Ermey

 1Rachel Anderson

 1Randy Anderson

 1Randy Dillman

 1Randy Perrault

 1Randy Sperle Sr

 1Randy Tavenner

 1Raul Del La Rosa

 1Raymond Carver

 1Rich Kruger

 2Richard B Sanders

 3Richard B. Sanders

 1Richard Bangs
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Richard Gozinya

 1RIchard Marcley

 4Richard Sanders

 1Richard W Siegel

 1Richelle Bush

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Rick Grimes

 1Rick Smith

 1Riky Hilton

 1Rob Case

 1Rob McKenna

 1Rob Valicoff

 1Robert Paul Bickler

 1Robert Trujillo

 1Robert Udell

 1Roberta Hazeltine

 1Roberto Rizo

 1Robyn Smith

 1Rodolfo Pinon

 1Ron Anderson

 1Ron Kyger

 1Ron McClurkin

 1Ron Roberts

 1Ron Swanson

 1Rosendo Mesa

 1Russ Mazzola

 1Russell Mazzola

 1Ryth Esparza

 2Salvador Avalos

 1Samuel Chen

 1Sandra Alvey

 2Sarah Joy Rudberg

 1Scott Buyer

 1Scott Davis

 20Scott Stafne

 1Scott Stafree

 1Scott Stains

 1Scott Stane

 1Scott Stufine

 1Sharon Hayden

 2Shawn Marceau

 1Sheryl Gordon McClaud

 1Sheryl McCloud
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Skyler McCane

 1Skyler McCune

 1Skynyrd Olmstead

 1Sonja Aarnink

 1Stan Smith

 1Stephanie Torpey

 1Steve Bond

 1Steve Carell

 1Steve Crabb

 8Steve Gonzalez

 2Steve Short

 1Steven P. Risiner

 1Susan Arb

 1Susan Methan

 1Susan Woodard

 1Susan Woodward

 1Sydney Aarnink

 1Taf Newland

 1Tamara Prater

 1Tammy Brawn

 1Taylor Swift

 1Ted Roy

 1Teresa C Kulik

 1Teresa C. Kulik

 1Terry Abetta

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Thomas Knoll

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hamill

 1Tim James

 1Timothy Barrett

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd Bounds

 1Todd R Bounds

 1Tom Warnock

 1Tory Weaver

 1Travis Robin

 1Trent Taylor

 1Tupal Shaker

 1Tyler Hinckley

 1Tyler Seaman

 1Viny Wayne
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 2

 1Walter Peale

 1Wandah Messinger

 1Wayne Jay

 1Wes Gano

 1Wiley Hurst

 1William Bohlinger

 1William E. Chapman

 1William Houser

 1William Johnson

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zachery Roberts

 990Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  398



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06,2012

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 133 of 158

Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%

11/27/2012 08:32 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Aaron Ganlke

 1Aaron Gaulke

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Aaron Stanfield

 1Abra Hall

 1Adam Carolla

 1Adam Moore

 1Adam Stephen Pachen

 1Adrian Diaz

 1Afred E. Newman

 1Alan Dillman

 1Alan Gipson

 1Alan Jackson

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1Allen Moon

 1Alma Contraria

 1Alvin Guzman

 1Amanda Herndon

 1Amber Rodriguez

 1Amy Fara Fowler

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 2Andrew D Martinez

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andrew Napolitano

 1Andy Pease

 1Angie Knoble

 1Anita Noll

 1Annie Welch

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ashly Jean Crawford

 1B. Danielson

 1Bailey - Bob Wilcox

 2Barry Woodard

 1Ben Adams

 2Ben Dover

 1Ben Hawver

 1Ben Hittle

 1Ben Sainsbury

 2Bert McCracken

 1Bert McGwire

 1Bethany Vermaas

 1Bill Clinton

 2Bill Razey
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Bill Snyder

 1Bill Yallup Jr.

 1Billy Womack

 1Blaine Connaughton

 1Blaine T Connaughton

 1Blaire Tamaki

 1Bob Doleta

 1Bob Ferguson

 1Bob Hall

 1Bob Jones

 1Bob Little

 1Bob Sapanos

 3Bob White

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brandy R. Bradford

 1Brent Carver

 1Brian Bales

 1Brian Coontz

 1Bruce D Danielson

 1Bruce D. Danielson

 1Bruce Danielgon

 21Bruce Danielson

 1Bruce Lee

 8Bruce O Danielson

 5Bruce O. Danielson

 1Bruce O. Danieson

 1Bryan Gillihan

 1Bryce O Danielson

 1Cage Hunter

 1Cameron Owen

 1Carl Walther

 1Cathy Warnock

 1Chad Winogor

 1Charlie Ann Graf

 1Cheryl P Craig

 1Chris Babcock

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris J. Rodriguez

 1Chris Medina

 1Christian Macias

 1Christopher J Patten

 1Chuck Nowin

 1Claude Johnson
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Colby White

 1Craig Euper

 1Craig Smith

 1Craig Warner

 1Curtis King

 1Dale Becker

 1Dale Renner

 1Dan Olsen

 1Daniel Henderson

 1Daniel Pecheos

 1Darin Kaschmitter

 1Dave Elofson

 1Dave Oldenkamp

 1Dave Stern

 3David Brown

 1David Jones

 1David O'Hagan

 1David Soto

 2David V. Taylor

 2David Vanderhoof

 1Debbie Blehart

 1Dee Hansen

 1Delano Saleskia

 1Dennis Fleggue

 1Dennis Freeburg

 1Deno Rossi

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Devon A Fryar

 2Diane Layman

 1Dick Johnson

 1Dick Zias

 1Dino Rossi

 1Dirk Maduse

 1Dirk Marler

 1Don Engle

 1Donnell Maggard

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Douglas Snipes

 2Douglas W McQuaid

 1Drew Hillman

 1Duke W. Schneider

 1Earl Marcellus

 1Earl Pitts
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Earl S Ray

 1Earl Simpson

 1Ed Marquard

 2Edward Babcock

 1Edward Van Halem

 1Ehena Leonardo

 1Erilen Hallingstad II

 1Ernie Ramorez

 1Etoyal Ford Jr.

 1Fran Jensen

 1Frank Stewart

 1Fred Cox

 1G. Colby

 1Gabriel Narraez

 1Gary D. Johnson

 1Gary G White

 1Gary Johnson

 1Gary Violette

 1Gayle Harthcock

 1George Bush II

 2George Colby

 1George W Colby

 1George W. Bush

 1Gerald G Gaston

 1Glen Warran

 3Glen Warren

 1Glenn Warren

 1Glenn Warrer

 1Gordon Raymond

 1Greg Scott

 1Gregg Dumas

 1Gregory House

 1Gregory Joel Meloy

 1Gregory L Scott

 2Gunner Villanueva

 1Hank Long

 1Harold Emmons

 1Harold Richardson

 1Harry Kwak

 1Hayden Spevacek

 1Heather Vanncy

 1Hector Castilla

 1Heidi Hunt
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Hella Van Schwartzesten

 1Hilary Snyder

 1Howard Futch

 1Howard Marcus

 1Howard N Schwartz

 1Isaigh Littlebull

 1Isamel Gutierrez

 1Ivan Guthrie

 1J J Sandlin

 1J. Cluck

 1J. Sandlin

 1J.B. Bateman

 1Jacob Dixon

 1Jaime Mejia

 1Jaimie Newland

 1James Carmody

 1James E Sleves

 2James E Stevens

 2James F. Gentry Jr.

 1James Hagarty

 1James Hutton

 1James Lust

 1James P. Hatten

 1James Smith III

 1James Swearngin

 1Jamie Fife

 1Jan Whitefoot

 1Jared Copeland

 1Jason Russell

 1Jason Tagert

 3Jeana Eckert

 1Jearl W. Heitzman

 1Jeff Stebbins

 3Jeff Sullivan

 1Jeffrey J Cornwell

 2Jeffrey Lebowski

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jeremiah Sepolen

 1Jerold Aiken

 1Jerry Meade

 1Jim Jackson

 2Jim Johnson

 1Jim Newhouse
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Jim White

 1Jim Wiegand

 1Jizelle Miguans

 1JJ Basic

 1Joan Croz

 1Joe Black

 1Joe Lang

 1Joel Freebarn

 5Joel Freeborn

 1Joel Freeburn

 1John Aarnink

 1John Adam Moore

 1John Boehner

 1John Carlson

 1John Copeland

 1John Duncan

 1John Eakin

 1John James

 1John L Long

 1John L Mattern

 1John Maxwell

 1John Montor

 1John Smith

 2John White

 1Jon Stewart

 1Jordan Pace

 1Jose Gonzalez

 1Joseph E. Aguirre

 2Josh Howie

 1Jude Sevigny

 1Judge James Gavin

 1Justin Yonuker

 1Karen Rogers

 1Karl Hale

 1Katherine Olrignik

 1Kathleen Ross

 1Kathryn Jenkins

 1Katie Thomas

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelan Chappel

 1Kelly Blanchard

 1Ken Ealy

 1Ken Leingang
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Kenneth Murphy

 1Kenneth Stinnett

 1Kerii Mizoquchi

 1Kevin Carlascio

 2Kevin E. Quesnell

 1Kevin Eilmas

 1Kevin Eilmes

 3Kevin Roy

 1Kofi Annan

 1Krista Barge

 1Kristen Bowen

 1L William Gaul

 1Larry Carlisle

 1Lee Godfree

 1Lee Hall

 1Leonard Black

 1Les Blane

 1Linda Hughes

 1Linda Pratt

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lisa Collins

 1Lloyd Running

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lonnie Suko

 1Lorhthg Umtuch

 1Lori Blanchary

 1Lupe Fernandez

 1Lusy Aarnink

 1Lynn Ring

 1M. Linda Michel

 1Mack Brown

 1Mack Lieverise

 1Mah Voelker

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark Chopper

 1Mark Herzog

 1Marshall Casey

 1Martin Lykins

 1Marty Borello

 1Marven Crockford

 1Matt Ball

 1Matt Staver

 2Matthew Pfefer
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Matthew Shea

 1ME Meyer

 1Megan Hayden

 1Melissa Barker

 1Melissa Taylor

 1Merle Warehuse

 1Micah Morgan

 1Michael Arnold

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Mohar

 1Michael Myers

 1Michael Phelps

 1Michael S Phelps

 1Michael Short

 1Michah Cawley

 1Michelle Baughman

 1Mike Archer

 1Mike Crabb

 1Mike Davis

 1Mike Erickson

 1Mike Greve

 1Mike Jones

 2Mike McCarthy

 2Mike Nash

 1Mike Ockslong

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Phelps

 1Mike Richards

 1Mike Savage

 1Mike Smith

 1Mike Sykes

 1Milt Rowland

 1Mitsi Olmstead

 1Mitt Romney

 1Mr. Paul Dimon

 1Natasha K Godines

 1Nathan Decker

 1Nathan Myhrrold

 1Nick Day

 2Nicole Allen

 1Niel Buren

 685No Name

 1Noah Bowen
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Noe Valencia

 1O.C. Dennis

 1OC Dennis

 1Olen Peterson

 2Pablo Gonzalez

 1Pam Loginsky

 1Pat True

 2Patricia Wilcox

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patrick Knittle

 1Patrick L. Gwynn

 1Patti Powers

 1Paul Edward Rickert

 2Paul Hart

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Pete Hagen

 1Phil Reyes

 1Phillip Davenport

 1Ponce DeLeon

 1Quinben Bowman

 1Quinten Bowman

 1Rachel Anderson

 1Rachele J. Haile

 1Rahat Brastad

 1Randy Dillman

 1Ray Falon

 1Raymond E Lujan

 1Reggie Dennehey

 1Rich Goerin

 1Rich Greiner

 4Richard B Sanders

 6Richard B. Sanders

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Bartheld

 1Richard Craig

 1Richard H. Bone Sr.

 1Richard Kruger

 1RIchard Marcley

 1Richard R. Sanders

 1Richard Root

 3Richard Sanders

 1Richard W Siegel
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Richard W. Allen

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Rick Ensey

 1Rick Smith

 1Rob Valicoff

 1Robb Vickery

 1Robert Davidson

 1Robert Udell

 1Robert Yates

 1Robin Lujan

 1Rocky Jackson

 1Roger Althoff

 3Roger WInslow

 2Ron Harpy

 2Ron Newhouse

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Swanson

 1Rosendo Mesa

 1Roy Wolkenhauer

 1Ruth Crozier

 1Ruth Reukoff

 1Ryan Martin

 1Samuel Chen

 1Sara Novoa

 2Sarah Joy Rudberg

 1Scott Bruns

 1Seann M. Mumford

 1Seth Ashley

 1Shane Voelker

 1Shardae A. Vasquez - Fruch

 1Sharon Lores Hayden

 1Sharon Peters

 4Sheryl Gordon McCloud

 1Sheryl Gordon McCoud

 1Shirley Mauch

 1Sophie Smeback

 1Steph Gonzoland

 1Steve Bond

 1Steve Bramhall

 1Steve Brown

 1Steve Gaulke

 1Steve Gonzalez

 1Steve Jensen



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 06,2012

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 143 of 158

Total Number of Voters : 78,420 of 106,452 = 73.67%

11/27/2012 08:32 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 164 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Steve Keller

 1Steve Michels

 1Steven P. Risiner

 1Steven R Keller

 1Susan Arb

 1Susan Hahn

 10Susan Owens

 1Susan Woodard

 1Tamara Prater

 1Tammy Brawn

 1Tara Perkins

 1Taylor Sealock

 1Terry Ross

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Thomas Knoll

 1Thomas Stahl

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hamill

 1Tim James

 1Timothy Barrett

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Sharp

 1Tom Smith

 1Tom Weaver

 1Tomaki

 1Toni Driesen

 1Tony Krump

 1Tony Stark

 1Tracy L. Wiess

 1Travis Allan

 1Travis Racine

 1Trent Taylor

 1Trey Heffner

 1Troy Carr

 2Tyler A Paschen

 1Tyler Hinckley

 1Uriah Harrison

 1Vernon C. Horn Jr.

 1Vernon Horn

 1Walter Peale

 1Walter White
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 8

 1Wandah Messinger

 1Wayne Jay

 1Wayne Levitt

 1Wes Gano

 1William Hilton Jr.

 1William Jankowski

 1William Johnson

 1William Marler

 1Zach Wurtz

 1,267Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  482
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 9

 1Aaron Ganlke

 1Aaron Gaulke

 1Adam Moore

 1Adam Story

 1Alida Ballew

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Andraya Conklin

 1Andrew Napolitano

 1Ann Wilson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Anthony Craig

 1Ashley Roberts

 1Ben Hawver

 1Bill Ford

 1Bob Loblow

 1Bobbi Jo Mazie

 1Bobby McPrescott

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brenda Leiseth

 1Bruce Hilcker

 1Bruce Hillver

 1Bruce Hillyard

 1Bruce Hilyard

 1Bruce Hilyen

 4Bruce Hilyer

 1Bruce L Cooper

 1Bruce Myer / John Lospular

 1Bruce O Danielson

 1Carl Walther

 1Carlos Mesa

 1Casey Kisser

 1Charlena Lee Houck

 1Charles Brown

 1Chris Medina

 1Chuck Richards

 1Colin Malone

 1Daniel Peterson

 1Daniel Robbins Case

 1Darrell James

 1Darrell Mosley

 1Daug Weller

 1David Gale

 1David J. Tuning
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 9

 1David O'Hagan

 1David Thorner

 1Don Engle

 1Don Smith

 1Duncan McCloud

 1Elizabeth M. Rodriguez

 1Enoch Thompson

 1Eric Myra

 1Ernestino Oavcia

 1Evodio Reyes

 1F. James Gavin

 1Fred Valeweek

 1Frederick L. Krud

 1Gabriel A Craig

 1Gary Brennan

 1Gary Gibson

 1Gayle Harthcock

 1George Colby

 1George W. Bush

 1Gerald G Gaston

 1Gerando Salazar

 1Glen Warren

 1Gregory J Hoptowit

 1Hank Williams

 1Ilean Dover

 1Jacob Dixon

 1James F. Gentry Jr.

 1James Swearngin

 1Jared A Baswell

 1Jared Copeland

 2Jason Jones

 1Jason Wood

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jeff G. Bryant

 1Jeffery Sevigny

 1Jeffrey J Cornwell

 1Jennier Apitz

 1Jerome Brooks

 1Jerry Meade

 1Jhordin Risley

 1Jim Wiegand

 1JJ Basic

 1Joe Crook
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 9

 1Joe Smith

 1John Boehner

 1John L Mattern

 2John Ladenburg

 1John Paschen

 1Jon Solin

 2Josh Howie

 2Joshua E. Barboza

 1Karl Hale

 1Kaylee Bright

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Olwell

 1Kevin Eilmes

 1Kieth Kipp

 1Les Blevins

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lloyd Running

 1Loren Bonsen

 1Luis Garcia

 1Luke Miller

 1Lynn Ring

 1M. Linda Michel

 1Maggie Aarnink

 1Marisela Ramirez

 1Mark G. Schoesler

 1Matt Kuz

 1Matt Staver

 1Megan Jensen

 1Michael McCandless

 1Michael Mohar

 1Michael Short

 1Mike Greve

 2Mike Nash

 1Nathan D. Britt

 2Nathan Radach

 298No Name

 1Olive Dorsey

 1Omar Rivera

 2Pablo Gonzalez

 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patti Powers

 1Pearl Aguirre

 1Pete Hegen
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 9

 1Philip Bentz

 3Quinten Bowman

 1Randy Perrault

 1Randy Sperle Sr

 1Rebecca S Houch

 1Rebecca S Houck

 1Rich Greiner

 1Richard Batheld

 2Richard Johnson

 1Richard Yocom

 1Rick Beck

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Swanson

 1Ron White

 1Ron Wilcox

 1Russell Gilbert

 1Ruth Reukauf

 1Ruth Reukoff

 1Ryan H Craig

 1Shannon R. Monaghan

 1Shirley Taylor

 1Steve Bond

 3Steve Gonzalez

 1Steve Hahn

 1Steve Keller

 1Steve Lane

 1Steven P. Risiner

 1Steven R Keller

 1Stve Gonzalez

 1Susan Arb

 1Susan Daves

 1Susan Hahn

 1Susan Keith

 1Tim Allen

 1Timothy Barrett

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Toni Bohlinger

 1Tupal Shaker

 1Virginia Freist

 1Walter Peale

 1Wandah Messinger
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 9

 1Wayne Jay

 1Zach Wurtz

 486Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  174
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Court of Appeals Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2

 1Aaron Ganlke

 1Aaron Gaulke

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Aaron Sanders

 1Aaron Stanfield

 1Abella Van Schwartzstein

 1Adam Moore

 2Adam S Paschen

 1Adrian Diaz

 1Adulfo Banda

 1Alan Finch

 1Alex Trebek

 1Allison Crookshank

 1Alyss Means

 1Anabelle Ferguson

 1Andrea Martinez

 1Andrew D Martinez

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andy Summers

 1Angela Sherry

 1Anita Staver

 1Anthony Antram

 1Anthony B Craig

 1Aric Johnansing

 1Asa K Washines

 1Ashley Roberts

 1Bailey - Bob Wilcox

 1Barbara Brown

 1Barbra Brown

 2Barry Woodard

 1Ben Hawver

 1Beverly Johnson

 1Bill Beetchenow

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Ford

 1Bill Gates

 1Bill Razey

 1Bill Strage

 1Bill Strange

 1Blaine Gibson

 1Blaine Tamaki

 1Bob Loblow

 1Bob Sapanos
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2

 1Bob Smith

 1Bob Wer

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Peterson

 1Brandy R. Bradford

 1Brent Carver

 1Brian Coontz

 1Bruce Danielson

 1Bryne Gillihan

 1Carl Suenkerud

 1Carlee Howie

 1Catherine L. Lighty

 1Chad Wineger

 1Charles Gordon Johnson

 1Charles Howie

 1Charles Wear

 1Chelsea Craig

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Letham

 1Chris Medina

 1Chuck Marsen

 1Cliff Nicholas

 3Craig Eilers

 2Craig Fisher

 1Crash Bandicoot

 1Curt Nesmith

 1Damien Gregory

 1Dan Olsen

 1Dana M Snyder

 1Daniel Henderson

 1Daniel Robbins Case

 1Daniel Zavala

 1Darrell James

 1Darryl M. Stevens

 1Dave Thorner

 1Dave White

 1David Munson

 1David O'Hagan

 1David Palson

 1Daxtin Stecker

 1Debby McCandless

 1Dee Hansen

 1Delilah Mork
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 2Devin Paulson

 1Devin Poulin

 19Devin Poulson

 1Devin Pouslon

 1Devin Vander Ploeg

 1Devon A Fryar

 2Devon Poulson

 2Dirk Marler

 1Don Engle

 1Donald Boyd

 1Donnie Fluegge

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Doug Pecheos

 1Douglas D Tuning

 2Douglas W. McQuaid

 1Dru Hester

 1Earl L Marcellus

 1Earl Lee

 1Earl Marcellus

 1Ed Day

 1Ed Marquard

 1Eddie Beuer

 1Eddie Van Harlen

 1Elizabeth M. Rodriguez

 1Ellen McLaughlin

 1Emily Daley

 1Eros Ramazzotti

 1Esteban Mora

 1Etoyal Ford Jr.

 1Evodio Reyes

 1Ezzy Knoll

 1F. James Gavin

 1Ferdinand Magellan

 1Fred Newland

 1Fred O. Johnson

 1Fred Valuseka

 1Gary D. Johnson

 1Gary Johnson

 1Gary Love

 1George Bush II

 1George Colby

 1George W. Bush
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2

 1Gerald G Gaston

 2Glen Warren

 1Gordon Smith

 2Greg Scott

 1Gregory J Hoptowit

 1Gunner Villanueva

 1Harold Emmons

 1Heidi Yocom

 1Horacio Aleman

 1J Siddowan

 1Jack Fiander

 1Jack Hensley

 1Jacob Dixon

 1Jaime Mejia

 1James Carmody

 1James F. Gentry Jr.

 1James Gavin

 1Jamie Fife

 1Jan Whitefoot

 1Jane Citizen

 1Jaohn Hauck

 1Jared Copeland

 1Jarvis Wheelhouse

 1Jason Bourne

 1Jason Voorhies

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jay Gunnyon

 1Jay Siddoway

 1Jearl W. Heitzman

 1Jeffrey J Cornwell

 1Jeremy Conner

 1Jerold Aiken

 1Jerome Brooks

 1Jerry Meade

 1Jesse Weaver

 1Jim Benoit Jr.

 1Jim Wiegand

 1JJ Basic

 1Joe Johnson

 1Joe Seth

 1Joe White

 1Joel Freebarn

 5Joel Freeborn
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 1Joel Penoyar

 1John Aarnink

 1John Adam Moore

 1John Boehner

 1John Citizen

 1John Connor

 1John Copeland

 1John Kapuza

 1John Lohrmann

 1John Mcclure

 1Jose Garcia

 1Jose Jimenez

 1Jose Martinez

 1Josh Jones

 1Joy Brennan

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Juan Vega

 1Karen Rogers

 1Karl Hale

 1Kayelen Button

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Blanchard

 1Ken Kroger

 1Keresa B Tulik

 1Kevin Potter

 1Kevin Rowe

 1Kevin Roy

 1Knute Berger

 1Kolynn Sinclair

 1Kristi Foster

 1Kristina Doty

 1Laura Jenkins

 1Lee Hall

 1Lee Sorrelhorse

 1LeRoy  Cooper

 1Linda Pratt

 1Linda Sellers

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lloyd Running

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lorena Perez

 1Lori Blanchard
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 1Lou Aguilar

 1Lucy Van Pelt

 1Lyle Hodgenst

 1Lynn Ring

 1Maggi Barh

 1Mariano Morales

 1Marisela Ramirez

 2Mark Hanses

 1Mark Vovos

 1Mason Osborn

 1Matt Ball

 1Max Anokhin

 1ME Meyer

 1Megan Hayden

 1Megan Jensen

 1Melinda Warren

 1Micah Morgan

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Mohar

 1Michael Phelps

 1Michael S Phelps

 1Michael Short

 1Mike Archer

 1Mike Everett

 1Mike Greve

 1Mike Hawk

 2Mike Nash

 1Mike Nielsen

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Phelps

 1Mike Temple

 1Miles Metteer

 1Monica Guillen

 1n

 1Nathaniel Cooper

 2Nicole Allen

 1Nicole Erickson

 1Niel Buren

 542No Name

 2Nora Goodwater

 1Pablo Gonzalez

 1Partric Smith

 1Patricia Wilcox
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 1Patrick Ferguson

 1Patrick Knittle

 1Paul Btough

 1Paul Hart

 2Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Paul Nart

 1Paulo Gonzalez

 1Pete Carrol

 1Phil Lamb

 1Phil McCracken

 1Phillip Davenport

 2Quinten Bowman

 1Rachel Anderson

 1Randy Perrault

 1Raymond Fernandez

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Rich Kruger

 1Richard A. Hayland III

 2Richard B Sanders

 3Richard B. Sanders

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Johnson

 4Richard Sanders

 1Richard W Siegel

 1Richard Yocom

 1Richelle Bush

 1Richie Allen

 1Rick Culbertson

 1Rob Valicoff

 1Robb Vikery

 1Robert Gaither

 1Robert Garetson

 1Robert Godwin

 2Robert Redman

 1Roger Erickson

 1Rogglio Mancilla

 1Ron McClurkin

 2Ron Paul

 1Ron Swanson

 1Rosendo Mesa

 1Ross Limenfelter

 1Roy Pryor
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 1Sage Price

 1Samantha Casas

 1Samuel Cardenas

 1Samuel TInes

 1Sarah Joy Rudberg

 1Scotgt Stafne

 1Scott Izutsu

 1Sean Russel

 1Serena Morgan

 1Si Stuber

 1Sofie Olmstead

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Steve Bond

 1Steve Freeborn

 1Steve Gaulke

 1Steve Gonzalez

 1Steve Keller

 1Steve O Harry

 1Steven P. Risiner

 1Steven R Keller

 1Susan Arb

 1Susan Keith

 1Susan Woodard

 1Talbent Taylor

 1Tami Huyward

 1Tara L. Perkins

 1Terrance C Kowlick

 1Terry Charvet

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thayne Jongeward

 1Tiffany Herzog

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hamill

 1Tim James

 1Tim Walharwine

 1Timothy Barrett

 1Timothy Switzek

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd Bounds

 1Todd Dezellem

 1Todd R Bornds

 1Tom Warnock

 1Troy Kelley
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 1Tupal Shaker

 3Uncertified

 1Valdemar Rowell

 1Vennessa Busch

 1Veronica Diaz

 1Walter Peale

 1Wandah Messinger

 1Warren Jack Fiander

 1Wayne Jay

 1Wes Gano

 1William Blair

 1William Johnson

 1Zach Wurtz

 1Zachary WIllette

 1Zack Ertz

 949Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  359
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